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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BARBOUR CO.

020/00 00 0 2.15 2.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 2.15 1.79 3.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.94
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.94

038/00 00 0 0.43 0.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
038/00 00 0.43 2 2.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
038/00 00 2.43 0.27 2.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 2.7 0.03 2.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 2.73 1.69 4.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 4.42 1.11 5.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 5.53 0.78 6.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
038/00 00 6.31 0.37 6.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
038/00 00 6.68 0.16 6.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 6.84 0.01 6.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 6.85 0.5 7.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
038/00 00 7.35 0.01 7.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 7.36 0.07 7.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 7.43 2.39 9.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
038/00 00 9.82 0.07 9.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 9.89 0.01 9.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 9.9 2.1 12 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 12
ROUTE TOTAL: 12

057/00 00 0 2.69 2.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
057/00 00 2.69 3.05 5.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
057/00 00 5.74 0.91 6.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
057/00 00 6.65 0.61 7.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
057/00 00 7.26 0.31 7.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
057/00 00 7.57 0.95 8.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
057/00 00 8.52 0.39 8.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
057/00 00 8.91 0.72 9.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.63
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.63

076/00 00 0 0.56 0.56 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 0.56 0.01 0.57 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 0.57 6.05 6.62 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.62
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.62

092/00 00 5.43 0.36 5.79 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 5.79 0.04 5.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 5.83 2.81 8.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 8.64 2.09 10.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BARBOUR CO.

092/00 00 10.73 1.86 12.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 12.59 0.47 13.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 13.06 1.19 14.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 14.25 1.23 15.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 15.48 0.4 15.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 15.88 0.96 16.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 17.21 1.93 19.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 19.14 0.02 19.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 19.16 0.06 19.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 19.22 0.2 19.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 19.42 0.01 19.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 19.43 0.02 19.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 19.45 2.44 21.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 21.89 0.02 21.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 21.91 5.02 26.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 26.93 0.01 26.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.14
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.14

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 53.33
COUNTY TOTAL: 53.33

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BERKELEY CO.

009/00 00 0 0.35 0.35 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 0.35 1.85 2.2 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 06800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 2.2 2.19 4.39 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 06800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 4.39 0.42 4.81 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 4.81 0.07 4.88 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 4.88 1.29 6.17 0 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 6.17 0.1 6.27 1 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 6.27 0.1 6.37 1 0 2 3 0 1 69 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 6.37 0.03 6.4 1 0 2 3 0 1 69 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 6.4 0.07 6.47 1 0 2 3 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 6.47 3.48 9.95 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 9.95 0.04 9.99 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 9.99 0.13 10.12 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 96 20500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 10.12 0.25 10.37 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-42-54 00 00-00-00 96 20500 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.37 0.15 10.52 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-25-37 04 12-25-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.52 0.03 10.55 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-37-37 04 12-37-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.55 0.01 10.56 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-25-37 04 12-25-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.56 0.05 10.61 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-25-37 04 12-25-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.61 0.23 10.84 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-25-37 04 12-25-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.84 0.04 10.88 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-25-37 04 12-25-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.88 0.05 10.93 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-21-21 04 12-19-19 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 10.93 0.22 11.15 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-25-37 04 12-25-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 11.15 0.13 11.28 0 1 2 3 0 4 76 12-25-37 04 12-25-37 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 11.28 1.17 12.45 0 1 2 3 0 1 93 11-22-25 00 11-22-25 96 20500 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 14 0.2 14.2 4 1 2 3 0 1 95 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 14.2 0.02 14.22 4 1 2 3 0 1 77 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 14.22 0.19 14.41 4 1 2 3 0 1 76 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 14.41 0.14 14.55 4 1 2 3 0 1 76 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 14.55 0.35 14.9 4 1 2 3 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 14.9 0.15 15.05 0 1 2 3 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 15.05 0.02 15.07 0 1 2 3 0 1 76 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 15.07 0.13 15.2 0 1 2 3 0 1 76 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 96 09300 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 15.2 0.07 15.27 0 1 2 3 0 4 81 11-25-39 04 11-25-39 96 09300 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 15.27 0.3 15.57 0 1 2 2 0 4 79 11-25-39 04 11-25-39 96 22000 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 15.57 0.05 15.62 0 1 2 2 0 4 76 11-25-45 04 11-25-45 96 22000 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 15.62 0.17 15.79 0 1 2 2 0 4 76 11-31-45 04 11-31-45 96 22000 4 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 15.79 0.3 16.09 0 1 2 2 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 22000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 16.09 0.69 16.78 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 16.78 0.29 17.07 0 0 2 2 0 1 77 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 17.07 0.41 17.48 0 0 2 2 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 17.48 0.05 17.53 0 0 2 2 0 1 77 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 17.53 0.21 17.74 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BERKELEY CO.

009/00 00 17.74 0.44 18.18 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 18.18 2 20.18 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.63
009/00 07 0 0.17 0.17 0 1 2 3 0 1 84 12-24-32 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.17
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.8

045/00 00 0 1.51 1.51 0 0 5 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00400 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 1.51 0.11 1.62 0 0 5 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00400 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 1.62 2.02 3.64 0 0 5 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00400 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 3.64 0.6 4.24 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
045/00 00 4.24 0.03 4.27 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-12-12 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
045/00 00 4.27 0.17 4.44 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 4.44 0.18 4.62 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 4.62 1.55 6.17 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
045/00 00 6.17 0.11 6.28 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
045/00 00 6.28 4.3 10.58 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
045/00 00 10.58 0.22 10.8 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 10.8 3.42 14.22 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 14.22 0.17 14.39 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 14.39 0.06 14.45 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
045/00 00 14.45 0.05 14.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
045/00 00 14.5 0.02 14.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
045/00 00 14.52 0.06 14.58 0 1 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 24000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 14.58 0.27 14.85 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 24000 2 16 52060 1 01 2 2 2
045/00 00 14.85 0.46 15.31 0 1 3 2 0 4 86 11-50-70 04 12-25-35 96 20000 4 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 17.53 0.7 18.23 4 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 18.23 0.02 18.25 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 18.25 0.09 18.34 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 18.34 0.03 18.37 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 18.37 0.42 18.79 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 18.79 0.16 18.95 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 18.95 0.13 19.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 19.08 0.53 19.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 08600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
045/00 00 19.61 0.04 19.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 08600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 19.65 3.65 23.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 08600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.08
045/00 06 0 0.05 0.05 0 1 3 3 0 1 84 12-24-32 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.05
045/00 07 0 0.17 0.17 0 1 3 3 0 1 84 12-12-20 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.17
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.3

051/00 00 0 1.68 1.68 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BERKELEY CO.

051/00 00 1.68 0.12 1.8 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 1.8 0.05 1.85 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 1.85 0.02 1.87 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 1.87 2.26 4.13 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 4.13 0.09 4.22 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 4.22 0.32 4.54 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 4.54 0.04 4.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
051/00 00 4.58 0.04 4.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
051/00 00 4.62 0.56 5.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 15500 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
051/00 00 5.4 3.94 9.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 9.34 0.02 9.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.14
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.14

901/00 00 0 0.29 0.29 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
901/00 00 0.29 0.74 1.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
901/00 00 1.03 0.05 1.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
901/00 00 1.08 0.66 1.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
901/00 00 1.74 1.02 2.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
901/00 00 2.76 0.2 2.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
901/00 00 2.96 1.9 4.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
901/00 00 4.86 0.5 5.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
901/00 00 5.36 0.02 5.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
901/00 00 5.38 0.06 5.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
901/00 00 5.44 0.21 5.65 0 0 3 4 0 1 84 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.65
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.65

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 54.89
COUNTY TOTAL: 54.89

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BOONE CO.

003/00 00 0 1.49 1.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.49 0.02 1.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.51 1.39 2.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 2.9 0.05 2.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 2.95 0.02 2.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 2.97 0.06 3.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 8.17 0.04 8.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 8.21 2.91 11.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 11.12 0.02 11.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 11.14 0.69 11.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 11.83 4.75 16.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 16.58 3.54 20.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 20.12 0.06 20.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 20.18 0.02 20.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 20.2 0.12 20.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 20.32 0.06 20.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 20.38 1.67 22.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 22.05 0.03 22.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 22.08 1.01 23.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 23.09 1.99 25.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 25.08 0.33 25.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 98 06400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 25.41 0.48 25.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 06300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 25.89 5.44 31.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 31.33 2.13 33.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 33.46 0.02 33.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 33.48 0.02 33.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 33.5 4.64 38.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 38.14 0.4 38.54 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 38.54 1.85 40.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 40.39 0.03 40.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 40.42 0.18 40.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 40.6 0.13 40.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 40.73 0.13 40.86 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 40.86 0.31 41.17 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-26-30 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 41.17 0.55 41.72 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 41.72 0.06 41.78 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 41.78 0.02 41.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.66
003/00 01 0 0.73 0.73 1 0 5 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 83 00-00-00 95 01400 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.73
003/00 02 0 0.04 0.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 12-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.04

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BOONE CO.

ROUTE TOTAL: 37.43
017/00 00 0 0.53 0.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 0.53 0.04 0.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 0.57 0.1 0.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-27-34 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 0.67 3.5 4.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 4.17 3.91 8.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 8.08 0.72 8.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 8.8 0.03 8.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 8.83 1.59 10.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 10.42 0.83 11.25 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.25 0.23 11.48 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.48 0.02 11.5 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.5 0.03 11.53 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.53 0.04 11.57 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.57 0.06 11.63 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.63 0.09 11.72 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.72 0.08 11.8 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.8
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.8

085/00 00 0 0.36 0.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 0.36 2.94 3.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 3.3 1.62 4.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 4.92 2.79 7.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 7.71 0.02 7.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 12-25-25 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 7.73 1.1 8.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 8.83 0.54 9.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 9.37 1.3 10.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 10.67 2.46 13.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 13.13 0.15 13.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 08-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 13.28 0.72 14 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 14 0.72 14.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 14.72 0.02 14.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 14.74 7.44 22.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 22.18 0.03 22.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 22.21 0.01 22.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 22.22 5.59 27.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 27.81 3.78 31.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 31.59 2.13 33.72 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 33.72 0.33 34.05 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 34.05 0.16 34.21 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 34.21 0.14 34.35 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 34.35 0.16 34.51 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BOONE CO.

085/00 00 34.51 0.73 35.24 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 35.24 0.42 35.66 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 35.66 0.2 35.86 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 35.86 0.21 36.07 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 36.07 0.36 36.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.43
ROUTE TOTAL: 36.43

094/00 00 0 3.01 3.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.01

ROUTE TOTAL: 3.01
099/00 00 0 1.84 1.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.84
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.84

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 90.51
COUNTY TOTAL: 90.51

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BRAXTON CO.

004/00 00 0 0.07 0.07 0 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 0.07 0.01 0.08 0 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 0.08 4 4.08 0 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 4.08 3.19 7.27 0 0 3 4 0 1 78 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 7.27 0.06 7.33 0 0 3 4 0 1 83 12-28-46 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 7.33 0.16 7.49 0 0 3 4 0 1 83 12-28-46 12 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 7.49 0.36 7.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 12-28-46 12 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 7.85 0.06 7.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 7.91 0.11 8.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 8.02 1 9.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 9.02 0.37 9.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 9.39 5.26 14.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 14.65 1.41 16.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 16.06 0.24 16.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 16.3 0.45 16.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 16.75 0.15 16.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 16.9 0.03 16.93 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 16.93 0.03 16.96 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 16.96 0.32 17.28 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 17.28 0.52 17.8 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 17.8 0.06 17.86 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 17.86 0.07 17.93 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 17.93 0.03 17.96 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 17.96 0.19 18.15 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 18.15 0.03 18.18 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 18.18 0.71 18.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 18.89 2.1 20.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 20.99 0.09 21.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.08 0.05 21.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-26-46 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.13 0.02 21.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-36-56 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.15 0.1 21.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 12-36-56 04 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.25 0.41 21.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 12-30-52 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.66 0.13 21.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 12-30-48 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.79 0.28 22.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 22.07 0.36 22.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 22.43 0.18 22.61 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 22.61 0.3 22.91 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 22.91 0.24 23.15 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 23.15 0.01 23.16 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 23.16 0.1 23.26 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 23.26 0.07 23.33 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-30-36 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 23.33 0.23 23.56 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-30-36 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BRAXTON CO.

004/00 00 23.56 0.22 23.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-30-36 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 23.78 0.22 24 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 24 2.38 26.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 26.38 1.18 27.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.56
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.56

005/00 00 0 3.04 3.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.04 0.6 3.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.64 0.21 3.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 12-24-34 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.85 0.13 3.98 1 0 3 2 0 1 96 12-24-34 12 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.98 0.04 4.02 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 12-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 4.02 0.37 4.39 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 4.39 0.1 4.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 4.49 0.26 4.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 4.75 2.75 7.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 94 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 7.5 0.51 8.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 8.01 2.53 10.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 94 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 10.54 2.5 13.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.04
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.04

015/00 00 0 3.5 3.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 3.5 0.8 4.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 4.3 2.87 7.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 7.17 2.19 9.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 9.36 1.64 11 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 11 0.39 11.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 11.39 4.74 16.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 16.13
ROUTE TOTAL: 16.13

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 56.73
COUNTY TOTAL: 56.73

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BROOKE CO.

002/00 00 0 0.65 0.65 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-60 00 00-00-00 96 05800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 0.65 0.05 0.7 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-60 00 00-00-00 96 05800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 0.7 0.34 1.04 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 05800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 1.04 2.29 3.33 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 05800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 3.33 1.1 4.43 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 4.43 0.56 4.99 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 4.99 0.86 5.85 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 5.85 0.5 6.35 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.35 0.42 6.77 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.77 0.03 6.8 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-43-43 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.8 0.02 6.82 2 2 2 1 0 1 93 11-43-43 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.82 0.01 6.83 2 2 2 1 0 1 93 11-43-43 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.83 0.01 6.84 2 2 2 1 0 1 93 11-44-50 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.84 0.15 6.99 2 2 2 1 0 1 93 11-44-50 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.99 0.03 7.02 2 2 2 1 0 1 93 11-44-50 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.02 0.04 7.06 2 2 2 1 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.06 0.41 7.47 2 2 2 1 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 7.47 0.06 7.53 2 2 2 1 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.53 0.06 7.59 2 2 2 1 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.59 1.08 8.67 2 2 2 1 0 1 70 12-32-34 04 12-32-34 96 14000 4 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 8.67 0.03 8.7 2 2 2 1 0 1 70 12-32-34 04 12-32-34 96 15000 4 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 8.7 0.45 9.15 2 2 2 1 0 1 70 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 96 15000 4 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 9.15 0.33 9.48 0 0 2 1 0 1 80 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 96 15000 4 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 9.48 0.1 9.58 0 0 2 1 0 1 80 11-24-34 04 11-24-34 96 15000 4 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 9.58 0.42 10 0 0 2 1 0 1 80 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 96 15000 4 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 10 0.01 10.01 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 96 14000 4 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 10.01 0.05 10.06 0 0 2 1 0 1 80 11-52-52 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 10.06 0.08 10.14 0 2 2 1 0 1 71 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 10.14 0.58 10.72 0 2 2 1 0 1 71 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 10.72 0.06 10.78 0 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 10.78 0.92 11.7 2 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 11.7 0.31 12.01 2 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 20500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 12.01 0.07 12.08 2 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-40-45 00 00-00-00 96 20500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 12.08 0.31 12.39 2 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-40-45 00 00-00-00 96 20500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 12.39 0.1 12.49 2 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-27-36 00 11-27-36 96 20500 4 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 12.49 0.02 12.51 1 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-27-36 00 11-27-36 96 20500 4 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 12.51 0.12 12.63 2 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-20-24 00 11-20-24 96 20500 4 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 12.63 0.45 13.08 2 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-20-24 00 11-20-24 96 20500 4 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 13.08 0.08 13.16 2 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-56 00 00-00-00 96 20500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 13.16 0.84 14 0 2 2 1 0 1 80 11-24-56 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 14 0.17 14.17 0 2 2 1 0 1 80 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 14.17 0.33 14.5 0 2 2 1 0 1 80 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BROOKE CO.

002/00 00 14.5 0.33 14.83 0 2 2 1 0 1 91 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 14.83 0.12 14.95 0 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-12-24 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 14.95 0.34 15.29 0 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 15.29 0.32 15.61 0 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 96 16500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 15.75 0.16 15.91 0 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 15.91 0.25 16.16 0 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 16.16 0.11 16.27 0 2 2 1 0 1 95 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 00 16.27 0.03 16.3 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 00 16.3 0.05 16.35 4 2 2 1 0 1 95 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 16.35 0.04 16.39 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 11-16-16 10 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 16.39 0.42 16.81 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 11-61-61 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 16.67
002/00 03 0 0.35 0.35 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 14 00177 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.35
002/00 05 0 0.34 0.34 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 96 06500 1 14 00177 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 05 0.54 0.88 1.42 4 2 2 1 0 1 94 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 96 06500 1 14 00177 1 20 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.22
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.24

027/00 00 0 0.13 0.13 2 2 3 2 0 1 70 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 07300 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 0.13 0.07 0.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 0.2 0.15 0.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-46 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 0.35 0.45 0.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 0.8 0.34 1.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 1.14 0.44 1.58 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 1.58 0.68 2.26 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-36-38 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 2.26 0.36 2.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 2.62 0.32 2.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 2.94 2.62 5.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 00 5.56 0.26 5.82 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.82
027/00 01 0 0.34 0.34 2 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 0.34 0.06 0.4 2 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 0.4 0.56 0.96 0 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 1
027/00 01 0.96 0.15 1.11 0 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 05800 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 1.11 0.29 1.4 0 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 05800 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 1.4 0.1 1.5 0 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 1.5 1.85 3.35 0 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 3.35 0.44 3.79 0 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 3.79 1.05 4.84 0 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 01 4.84 1.34 6.18 0 0 3 4 0 1 94 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.18
027/00 03 0 0.02 0.02 2 2 3 4 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 19 00177 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BROOKE CO.

027/00 03 0.02 0.05 0.07 2 2 3 4 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 19 00177 1 01 4 1 2
027/00 03 0.07 0.06 0.13 2 2 3 4 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 17 00177 1 01 4 1 2
027/00 03 0.13 0.19 0.32 2 2 5 4 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 19 00177 1 01 4 1 2
027/00 03 0.32 0.11 0.43 2 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 19 00177 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.43
027/00 07 0 0.06 0.06 2 2 3 4 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 19 00177 1 01 4 2 2
027/00 07 0.06 0.13 0.19 2 2 3 4 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 19 00177 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.19
ROUTE TOTAL: 12.62

067/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 2 2 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 17 00177 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 0.04 0.13 0.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 0.17 0.45 0.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 0.62 0.06 0.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 0.68 0.53 1.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 1.21 0.04 1.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 1.25 0.02 1.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 1.27 0.09 1.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 1.36 0.04 1.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 1.4 0.05 1.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 1.45 1.01 2.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 2.46 0.04 2.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 2.5 0.14 2.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 2.64 3.39 6.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 6.03 0.03 6.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 6.06 0.08 6.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 6.14 0.57 6.71 1 0 3 4 0 1 82 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
067/00 00 6.71 0.33 7.04 1 0 3 4 0 1 82 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 7.04 0.01 7.05 1 0 3 4 0 1 82 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 7.05 0.01 7.06 0 0 3 4 0 1 82 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 7.06 0.49 7.55 0 0 3 4 0 1 82 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
067/00 00 7.55 0.1 7.65 0 0 3 4 0 1 82 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
067/00 00 7.65 2.13 9.78 0 0 3 4 0 1 96 06-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.78
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.78

088/00 00 0 2.13 2.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.13 0.11 2.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.24 0.18 2.42 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.42 0.18 2.6 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.64 0.15 2.79 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.79 0.1 2.89 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.89 3.81 6.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 6.7 1.07 7.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR BROOKE CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.73
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.73

105/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 5 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
105/00 00 0.03 0.04 0.07 5 2 3 4 0 1 80 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
105/00 00 0.07 0.03 0.1 5 2 3 4 0 1 80 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.1
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.1

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 48.47
COUNTY TOTAL: 48.47

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

002/00 00 0 0.1 0.1 6 2 4 1 0 1 93 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 0.1 0.11 0.21 6 2 4 1 0 1 93 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 0.21 0.05 0.26 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.26 0.2 0.46 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.46 0.08 0.54 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.54 0.23 0.77 0 0 4 1 0 1 85 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 0.77 0.18 0.95 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.95 0.17 1.12 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 1.12 0.1 1.22 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 1.22 0.43 1.65 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 1.65 0.17 1.82 0 2 4 1 0 1 93 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 14 00105 1 01 1 2 2
002/00 00 1.82 0.01 1.83 0 0 4 1 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 1.83 0.18 2.01 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 2.01 2.94 4.95 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 4.95 0.65 5.6 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 5.6 0.01 5.61 0 0 4 1 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 5.61 0.68 6.29 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 6.29 0.03 6.32 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 6.32 0.29 6.61 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.61 0.43 7.04 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.04 0.02 7.06 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.06 0.12 7.18 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.18 2.17 9.35 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 9.35 0.17 9.52 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 9.52 0.56 10.08 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 10.08 4.3 14.38 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 12-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 14.38 3.61 17.99 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 12-24-50 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.99
002/00 13 0 0.08 0.08 6 2 4 1 0 1 93 13-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 13 0.08 0.09 0.17 6 2 4 1 0 1 93 13-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 13 0.17 0.22 0.39 6 2 4 1 0 1 93 13-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.39
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.38

010/00 00 0 1 1 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 1 0.19 1.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 1.19 0.19 1.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 1.38 0.06 1.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 1.44 0.35 1.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 1.79 3.2 4.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 4.99 0.01 5 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 5 0.44 5.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 5.44 1.73 7.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

010/00 00 7.17 0.97 8.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.14 1 9.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 9.14 0.63 9.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 9.77 0.47 10.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.24 0.51 10.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 10.75 0.04 10.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.79 0.25 11.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 11.04 0.16 11.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 11.2 0.04 11.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 11.24 0.19 11.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 11.43 0.09 11.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 11.52 2.61 14.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 14.13 0.68 14.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 14.81 0.41 15.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 15.22 0.13 15.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 15.35 0.13 15.48 0 0 3 2 0 4 92 11-20-36 18 12-20-36 95 08200 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 15.48 0.04 15.52 0 0 4 2 0 4 93 11-20-36 18 11-20-36 95 08200 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 15.52 0.08 15.6 0 0 4 2 0 4 92 11-20-36 18 12-20-36 95 08200 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 15.6 0.09 15.69 0 2 4 2 0 4 93 11-20-36 18 11-20-36 95 08200 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 15.69 0.13 15.82 0 2 4 2 0 4 92 11-20-36 18 12-20-36 95 08200 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 15.82 0.45 16.27 0 2 4 2 0 4 92 11-20-36 18 12-20-36 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 16.27 0.18 16.45 6 2 4 2 0 4 92 11-20-36 18 12-20-36 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.45 0.37 16.82 6 2 4 2 0 4 92 11-25-33 18 12-25-33 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.82 0.22 17.04 6 2 4 2 0 4 92 11-25-35 18 12-25-35 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 17.04 0.17 17.21 6 2 4 2 0 1 96 12-24-44 99 12-24-44 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 17.21 0.16 17.37 6 2 4 2 0 1 96 12-24-44 99 12-24-44 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 17.37 0.09 17.46 6 2 4 2 0 1 96 12-20-20 04 12-20-20 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 17.46 0.95 18.41 6 2 4 2 0 1 76 11-20-20 04 11-20-20 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 18.41 0.17 18.58 6 2 4 2 0 1 95 11-20-20 04 11-20-20 95 20500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.58
010/00 01 0 1.46 1.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 01 1.46 0.02 1.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 09200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 01 1.48 0.46 1.94 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 09200 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 01 1.94 0.62 2.56 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 09200 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.56
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.14

101/00 00 0 0.16 0.16 6 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-29-29 00 11-29-29 95 10500 4 16 00105 1 01 2 2 1
101/00 00 0.16 0.2 0.36 6 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 10500 2 16 00105 1 01 2 2 1
101/00 00 0.36 0.12 0.48 6 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 10500 2 16 00105 1 01 2 2 1
101/00 00 0.48 0.03 0.51 6 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 10500 2 16 00105 1 01 2 2 1
101/00 00 0.51 0.13 0.64 6 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-25-37 00 11-25-37 95 14000 4 16 00105 1 01 2 2 1
101/00 00 0.64 0.03 0.67 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-25-37 00 11-25-37 95 14000 4 16 00105 1 01 2 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

101/00 00 0.67 0.04 0.71 6 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-33 00 11-24-33 95 14000 4 16 00105 1 01 2 2 2
101/00 00 0.71 0.04 0.75 6 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-30-36 00 11-30-36 95 14000 4 16 00105 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.75
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.75

106/00 20 0 0.2 0.2 6 2 3 3 0 1 84 01-00-06 00 00-00-00 95 13500 2 19 00105 1 01 4 2 2
106/00 20 0.2 0.47 0.67 6 2 3 3 0 1 87 01-00-06 00 00-00-00 95 13500 2 19 00105 1 01 4 2 2
106/00 20 0.67 0.33 1 6 2 3 3 0 1 87 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 13500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1
ROUTE TOTAL: 1

152/00 00 0 0.39 0.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 0.39 0.2 0.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 0.59 0.17 0.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-46 00 11-24-46 95 11000 4 07 00000 1 15 4 2 2
152/00 00 0.76 0.21 0.97 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-46 00 11-24-46 95 11000 4 17 00105 1 15 4 2 1
152/00 00 0.97 0.02 0.99 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 17 00105 1 01 4 2 1
152/00 00 0.99 0.15 1.14 0 2 3 3 0 1 90 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 95 11000 4 17 00105 1 01 4 2 1
152/00 00 1.14 0.04 1.18 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 95 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 1.18 0.1 1.28 0 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 95 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 1.28 0.07 1.35 0 2 4 3 0 1 90 11-28-28 04 11-28-28 95 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 1.35 0.09 1.44 0 2 4 3 0 1 90 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 95 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.44
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.44

527/00 00 0 0.37 0.37 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 12-24-24 00 12-24-24 95 13000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 0.37 0.14 0.51 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 12-24-28 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
527/00 00 0.51 0.09 0.6 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
527/00 00 0.88 0.1 0.98 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 95 14000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
527/00 00 0.98 0.09 1.07 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 95 14000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 1.07 0.11 1.18 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 1.18 0.09 1.27 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 95 07400 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 1.27 0.1 1.37 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 95 06400 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
527/00 00 1.37 0.19 1.56 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
527/00 00 1.56 0.44 2 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 2 0.02 2.02 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 2.02 0.09 2.11 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 2.11 0.04 2.15 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 2.15 0.32 2.47 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 2.47 0.15 2.62 0 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-32-48 00 00-00-00 95 15500 1 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
527/00 00 2.62 0.14 2.76 0 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-25-30 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 2.76 0.05 2.81 0 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-30-35 00 11-30-35 95 15500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 2.81 0.26 3.07 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 00 3.07 0.15 3.22 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-14-26 00 00-00-00 95 15500 1 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.94
527/00 01 0 0.19 0.19 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-25-25 00 11-25-25 95 05600 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

527/00 01 0.19 0.2 0.39 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 95 05600 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
527/00 01 0.39 0.12 0.51 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 12-16-20 00 00-00-00 95 06000 1 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.51
527/00 07 0 0.1 0.1 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-25-25 04 11-25-25 95 13000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
527/00 07 0.1 0.08 0.18 6 2 4 3 0 1 96 11-25-25 00 11-25-25 95 13000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 07 0.18 0.09 0.27 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-67-67 00 00-00-00 95 10000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
527/00 07 0.27 0.1 0.37 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-50-50 00 11-17-17 95 10000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
527/00 07 0.37 0.08 0.45 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 12-16-20 00 00-00-00 95 10000 1 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.45
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.9

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 46.61
COUNTY TOTAL: 46.61

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CALHOUN CO.

005/00 00 0 1.42 1.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 1.42 1.08 2.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 2.5 0.77 3.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.27 0.24 3.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.51 0.09 3.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.6 0.36 3.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.96 0.8 4.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 06-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 4.76 0.01 4.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 06-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 4.77 0.68 5.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 5.45 0.1 5.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 5.55 0.54 6.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 6.09 0.02 6.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 6.11 0.02 6.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 6.13 3.1 9.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 9.23 0.5 9.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 9.73 2.23 11.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 11.96 0.05 12.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.01 0.08 12.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.09 0.1 12.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
005/00 00 12.19 0.11 12.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
005/00 00 12.3 0.32 12.62 1 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
005/00 00 12.62 0.12 12.74 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.74 0.18 12.92 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.92 0.08 13 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13 0.03 13.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.03 0.04 13.07 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-52-52 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.07 0.08 13.15 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-32-44 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.15 0.21 13.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.36 0.12 13.48 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.48 0.16 13.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.64 0.15 13.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.79 0.79 14.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 14.58 2.03 16.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 16.61 0.02 16.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 16.63 0.01 16.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 16.64 0.29 16.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 16.93 0.26 17.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 17.19 2.41 19.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 19.6
ROUTE TOTAL: 19.6

016/00 00 0 3.98 3.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 3.98 0.01 3.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CALHOUN CO.

016/00 00 3.99 1.06 5.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 5.05 0.09 5.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 5.14 0.99 6.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.13 0.27 6.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.4 0.06 6.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.46 0.02 6.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.48 0.18 6.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.66 3.53 10.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.19 0.02 10.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.21 0.02 10.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.23 0.01 10.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.24 2.65 12.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.89 0.01 12.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.9 2.07 14.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 16.67 2.46 19.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 19.13 5.43 24.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.56 2.79 27.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 27.35 0.1 27.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 27.45 0.4 27.85 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 27.85 0.01 27.86 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 27.86 0.11 27.97 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 27.97 0.07 28.04 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.04 0.02 28.06 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.06 0.15 28.21 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.21 0.29 28.5 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 95 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.5 0.02 28.52 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 95 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.52 2.67 31.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 31.19 3.5 34.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 34.69 2.74 37.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 37.43 0.49 37.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.22
016/00 02 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 08-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.03
ROUTE TOTAL: 36.25

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 55.85
COUNTY TOTAL: 55.85

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CLAY CO.

004/00 00 0 2.08 2.08 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 2.08 1.98 4.06 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 12-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 4.06 0.35 4.41 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 4.41 0.59 5 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 5 3.24 8.24 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 8.24 0.09 8.33 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 8.33 0.58 8.91 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 8.91 1.55 10.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 10.46 0.29 10.75 1 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 10.75 0.05 10.8 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 10.8 0.61 11.41 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 11.41 0.59 12 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 12 3.75 15.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 15.75 3.26 19.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
004/00 00 19.01 2.64 21.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.65 0.16 21.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.81 0.04 21.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.85 0.03 21.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.88 0.1 21.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 21.98 1 22.98 0 0 3 4 0 1 74 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 22.98 4.42 27.4 0 0 3 4 0 1 92 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 27.4 4.25 31.65 0 0 3 4 0 1 92 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 31.65
ROUTE TOTAL: 31.65

016/00 00 0 8 8 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8 0.19 8.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.19 6.36 14.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.55 0.2 14.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.75 0.11 14.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.86 0.02 14.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.88 1.52 16.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 16.4 1.88 18.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 18.28 0.11 18.39 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 18.39 0.42 18.81 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 18.81 0.38 19.19 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-27-28 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 19.19 1.16 20.35 1 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 20.35 0.05 20.4 1 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 31.58 0.98 32.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 32.56 2.52 35.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 35.08 0.03 35.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 35.11 2.71 37.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 37.82 0.16 37.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR CLAY CO.

016/00 00 37.98 4.08 42.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 30.88

016/00 02 0 0.05 0.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.05

ROUTE TOTAL: 30.93
036/00 00 0 7.09 7.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.09
036/00 01 0 0.09 0.09 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.09
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.18

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 69.76
COUNTY TOTAL: 69.76

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR DODDRIDGE CO.

018/00 00 0 3.46 3.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 3.46 0.64 4.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 4.1 5.22 9.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 9.32 0.07 9.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 9.39 0.63 10.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 10.02 2.11 12.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 12.13 0.24 12.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 12.37 0.05 12.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 12.42 0.02 12.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 10-20-36 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 12.44 0.28 12.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 12.72 1.54 14.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 14.26 0.54 14.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 14.8 0.09 14.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 14.89 1.03 15.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 15.92 0.03 15.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 15.95 0.51 16.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 16.46 1.06 17.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 17.52 1 18.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.52 0.26 18.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.78 0.31 19.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.09 0.04 19.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.13 0.03 19.16 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.16 0.12 19.28 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.28 0.05 19.33 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.33 0.03 19.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.36 0.03 19.39 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.39 0.01 19.4 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.4 0.05 19.45 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.45 0.12 19.57 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.57 0.05 19.62 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.62 0.19 19.81 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.81 0.01 19.82 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.82 0.26 20.08 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 20.08 0.74 20.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 20.82 3.99 24.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 24.81 0.11 24.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 24.92 0.01 24.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 24.93 0.14 25.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 25.07 1.9 26.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26.97
018/00 03 0 0.03 0.03 1 0 5 3 0 1 83 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 03 0.03 0.08 0.11 1 0 5 3 0 1 69 12-15-15 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR DODDRIDGE CO.

018/00 03 0.11 0.01 0.12 1 0 5 3 0 1 69 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.12

ROUTE TOTAL: 27.09
023/00 00 0 6.8 6.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 6.8 1.6 8.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 8.4 3.94 12.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 12.34 0.01 12.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 12.35 0.25 12.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 12.6 0.01 12.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 12.61 0.09 12.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 12.7 1.2 13.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 13.9 0.36 14.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 14.26 2.88 17.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.14
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.14

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 44.23
COUNTY TOTAL: 44.23

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

006/00 00 0 0.12 0.12 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-26-46 00 00-00-00 94 18000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
006/00 00 0.12 0.21 0.33 2 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 18000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.33

016/00 00 0 0.35 0.35 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.35 0.06 0.41 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.41 0.44 0.85 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.85 0.01 0.86 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.86 0.24 1.1 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.1 0.38 1.48 1 0 3 4 0 1 81 12-14-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.48 0.07 1.55 1 0 3 4 0 1 81 12-14-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.55 0.02 1.57 1 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.57 0.06 1.63 1 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.63 0.02 1.65 1 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.65 0.1 1.75 1 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.75 0.63 2.38 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 2.38 0.06 2.44 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 2.44 0.07 2.51 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 2.51 0.34 2.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 2.85 1.46 4.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.31 0.39 4.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.7 1.5 6.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.2 0.97 7.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.17 0.02 7.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-50-62 00 00-00-00 94 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.57 0.13 7.7 0 0 3 4 0 1 90 12-16-30 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.7 0.07 7.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 12-16-30 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.77 0.01 7.78 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.78 0.04 7.82 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.82 0.01 7.83 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.83 0.06 7.89 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.89 0.15 8.04 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.04 0.14 8.18 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 8.18 0.5 8.68 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 8.68 0.05 8.73 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.73 0.03 8.76 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.76 0.04 8.8 3 1 3 4 0 1 90 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.8 0.1 8.9 3 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.9 0.08 8.98 3 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.98 0.01 8.99 3 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.99 0.07 9.06 3 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-30-36 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 9.06 0.52 9.58 3 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 9.58 0.13 9.71 3 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-32-44 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

016/00 00 9.71 1.39 11.1 0 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 09800 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.8 0.16 11.96 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.96 2.58 14.54 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.54 0.3 14.84 1 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.84 0.13 14.97 1 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.97 0.07 15.04 1 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-45-45 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.04 0.09 15.13 1 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.13 0.07 15.2 1 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.2 0.11 15.31 1 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-30-34 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.31 0.44 15.75 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-34 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.75 2.02 17.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-30-34 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 17.77 0.74 18.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 18.51 1.87 20.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 20.38 1.42 21.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 21.8 0.17 21.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 21.97 1.38 23.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 23.35 0.05 23.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 23.4 0.34 23.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 28.53 0.06 28.59 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-32-40 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.59 0.01 28.6 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-32-40 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.6 0.03 28.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-32-40 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.63 0.03 28.66 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.66 0.11 28.77 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.77 0.56 29.33 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 29.33 1.24 30.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 30.57 3.47 34.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 34.04 1.25 35.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 35.29 0.44 35.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 35.73 0.02 35.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 35.75 0.01 35.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 29.89
016/00 02 0 0.04 0.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.04
016/00 05 0 0.03 0.03 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-16-32 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 05 0.03 0.04 0.07 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-16-32 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 05 0.07 0.11 0.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-16-32 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 05 0.18 0.15 0.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 84 11-16-32 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 30.26

020/00 00 0 0.13 0.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.13 0.82 0.95 1 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.95 2.54 3.49 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

020/00 00 3.49 0.47 3.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 3.96 5.37 9.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.33

039/00 00 5.46 0.05 5.51 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 5.51 0.01 5.52 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.06

041/00 00 0 0.07 0.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 0.07 0.22 0.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 0.29 0.02 0.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 0.31 4.72 5.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 5.03 0.01 5.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 5.04 1.63 6.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 6.67 0.02 6.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 6.69 6.59 13.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 13.28 6.45 19.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 19.73 2.39 22.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-38 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 22.12 0.06 22.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-56 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 24.68 5.68 30.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 30.36 0.03 30.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.89
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.89

061/00 00 0 1.04 1.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 1.04 0.05 1.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 1.09 0.03 1.12 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 7.55 0.49 8.04 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 8.04 0.05 8.09 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 8.09 0.09 8.18 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 8.18 0.56 8.74 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 8.74 0.59 9.33 0 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 9.33 0.2 9.53 0 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 16 60028 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 9.53 3.32 12.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 12.85 4 16.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 16.85 0.04 16.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 16.89 3.65 20.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 20.54 0.31 20.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 20.85 0.16 21.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.01 0.15 21.16 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.16 0.05 21.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.21 0.2 21.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.41 1.09 22.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
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MP MUN  URB  FA
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

061/00 00 22.5 0.03 22.53 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 22.53 0.03 22.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 22.56 0.2 22.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 22.76 0.03 22.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 22.79 0.19 22.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 22.98 2.58 25.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 25.56 0.13 25.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 25.69 0.02 25.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 25.71 2.01 27.72 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 27.72 0.09 27.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 27.81 0.03 27.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 27.84 0.01 27.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 27.85 0.16 28.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 28.01 2.51 30.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 30.52 0.28 30.8 2 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 30.8 0.19 30.99 2 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 30.99 0.1 31.09 2 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 94 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 31.09 0.39 31.48 2 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 25.05
061/00 01 0 0.03 0.03 1 0 5 4 0 1 83 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 01 0.03 0.01 0.04 1 0 5 4 0 1 74 11-32-35 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 01 0.04 0.01 0.05 1 0 5 4 0 1 74 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 01 0.05 0.04 0.09 1 0 5 4 0 1 74 11-32-35 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 01 0.09 0.07 0.16 1 0 5 4 0 1 74 12-28-46 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.16
ROUTE TOTAL: 25.21

211/00 00 0 0.08 0.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 12-18-35 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 0.08 0.04 0.12 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 12-18-35 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 0.12 0.13 0.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-35 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 0.25 0.13 0.38 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 0.38 0.14 0.52 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 0.52 0.51 1.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 1.03 0.09 1.12 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 1.12 0.22 1.34 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
211/00 00 1.34 0.12 1.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.46
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.46

612/00 00 0 0.15 0.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-14-16 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
612/00 00 0.15 0.05 0.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-27-40 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
612/00 00 0.2 5.98 6.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
612/00 00 6.18 1.52 7.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
612/00 00 7.7 0.16 7.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

612/00 00 7.86 0.54 8.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.4

ROUTE TOTAL: 8.4
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 102.94
COUNTY TOTAL: 102.94

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA
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FUN
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SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR GILMER CO.

005/00 00 0 2.15 2.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 2.15 0.03 2.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 2.18 0.85 3.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.03 1.3 4.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 4.33 1.54 5.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 5.87 0.42 6.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 6.29 1.57 7.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 7.86 0.25 8.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 8.11 0.05 8.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 8.16 0.74 8.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 8.9 0.01 8.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 8.91 0.02 8.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 8.93 0.09 9.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 9.02 1.46 10.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 10.48 0.16 10.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 10.64 0.04 10.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 10.68 0.15 10.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 10.83 1.68 12.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
005/00 00 12.51 0.02 12.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.53 0.38 12.91 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.91 0.37 13.28 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.28 0.12 13.4 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.4 0.06 13.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 14.58 0.31 14.89 1 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-23-35 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 14.89 0.01 14.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-23-35 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 14.9 1.99 16.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-23-35 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 16.89 1.07 17.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 17.96 1.43 19.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 19.39 0.47 19.86 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 19.86 0.03 19.89 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 19.89 0.18 20.07 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 20.07 0.64 20.71 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 20.71 1.91 22.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 22.62 0.41 23.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 23.03 1.85 24.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 24.88 0.65 25.53 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 24.41
ROUTE TOTAL: 24.41

018/00 00 0 1.49 1.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 1.49 1.67 3.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 3.16 3.61 6.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.77

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR GILMER CO.

ROUTE TOTAL: 6.77
047/00 00 0 2.7 2.7 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 2.7 2.27 4.97 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 4.97 2.53 7.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 7.5 1.88 9.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.38 0.02 9.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.4 0.01 9.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.41 0.48 9.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.89 1.44 11.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 11.33 0.03 11.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 11.36 1.67 13.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.03
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.03

074/00 00 0 0.69 0.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-13-20 00 00-00-00 94 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 0.69 2.11 2.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 06-13-20 00 00-00-00 94 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.8
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.8

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 47.01
COUNTY TOTAL: 47.01

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR GRANT CO.

028/00 00 0 2.15 2.15 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 2.15 1.2 3.35 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
028/00 00 3.35 1.41 4.76 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1
028/00 00 4.76 0.01 4.77 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
028/00 00 4.77 0.02 4.79 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
028/00 00 4.79 1.74 6.53 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1
028/00 00 6.53 1.7 8.23 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
028/00 00 8.23 4.35 12.58 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 07500 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1
028/00 00 12.58 0.1 12.68 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1
028/00 00 12.68 0.27 12.95 1 0 3 1 0 1 81 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1
028/00 00 12.95 0.08 13.03 1 0 3 1 0 1 81 11-25-29 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
028/00 00 13.03 0.35 13.38 1 0 3 1 0 1 81 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.38
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.38

042/00 00 0 0.56 0.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
042/00 00 0.56 0.75 1.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
042/00 00 1.31 0.5 1.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
042/00 00 1.81 0.22 2.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 2.03 6.34 8.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 8.37 0.32 8.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 8.69 3.01 11.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 11.7 4.78 16.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 16.48 0.49 16.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 16.97 4.29 21.26 0 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 21.26 0.52 21.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
042/00 00 21.78 0.96 22.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
042/00 00 22.74 2.88 25.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 25.62
ROUTE TOTAL: 25.62

055/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 96 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0
090/00 00 0 4.25 4.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 4.25 0.02 4.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 4.27 1.75 6.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 6.02 2.06 8.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.08 0.01 8.09 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.09 0.08 8.17 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.17 0.07 8.24 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.24 0.06 8.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-27-37 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.3 0.01 8.31 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-27-37 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.31 0.06 8.37 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-37 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR GRANT CO.

090/00 00 8.37 0.1 8.47 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-37 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.47 0.25 8.72 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
090/00 00 8.72 1.79 10.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.51
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.51

093/00 00 0 1.98 1.98 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 1.98 0.25 2.23 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 2.23 0.13 2.36 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 2.36 0.62 2.98 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
093/00 00 2.98 0.79 3.77 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 3.77 0.28 4.05 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 4.05 1.26 5.31 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
093/00 00 9.6 0.11 9.71 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 9.71 8.51 18.22 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.93
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.93

150/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 96 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 63.44
COUNTY TOTAL: 63.44

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

003/00 00 0 0.41 0.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 0.41 0.03 0.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.44 0.24 0.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.68 0.13 0.81 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 0.81 0.09 0.9 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 0.9 0.01 0.91 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.91 0.04 0.95 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.95
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.95

012/00 00 0.9 0.06 0.96 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 0.96 0.15 1.11 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 1.11 0.19 1.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 1.3 0.03 1.33 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 1.33 0.3 1.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-32 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 1.63 0.18 1.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 1.81 0.55 2.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 2.36 1.45 3.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 3.81 0.93 4.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 4.74 3.01 7.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
012/00 00 7.75 0.39 8.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
012/00 00 8.14 4 12.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
012/00 00 12.14 0.02 12.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 12.16 1.01 13.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 13.17 0.28 13.45 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 12.55
ROUTE TOTAL: 12.55

020/00 00 0 1.13 1.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1.13 0.77 1.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1.9 0.16 2.06 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 2.06 0.27 2.33 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.75 0.22 6.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.97 4.24 11.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.21 0.1 11.31 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.31 0.14 11.45 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.45 0.12 11.57 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.57 0.11 11.68 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.68 0.46 12.14 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 12.14 1.17 13.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.89
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.89

039/00 00 0 6.83 6.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 6.83 0.02 6.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

039/00 00 6.85 3.06 9.91 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.91

ROUTE TOTAL: 9.91
055/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0
ROUTE TOTAL: 0

063/00 00 0 6.06 6.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
063/00 00 6.06 1.57 7.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
063/00 00 7.63 1.46 9.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
063/00 00 9.09 1.8 10.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
063/00 00 10.89 0.36 11.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
063/00 00 11.25 0.12 11.37 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
063/00 00 11.37 0.24 11.61 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-26-28 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
063/00 00 11.61 0.04 11.65 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
063/00 00 15.77 1.73 17.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
063/00 00 17.5 3.1 20.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
063/00 00 20.6 0.76 21.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
063/00 00 21.36 0.02 21.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
063/00 00 21.38 0.17 21.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.43
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.43

092/00 00 0 1.12 1.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 1.12 4.16 5.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 5.28 0.18 5.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 5.46 0.07 5.53 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 5.53 0.17 5.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 5.7 0.43 6.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 6.13 2.25 8.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 8.38 0.45 8.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 8.83 0.44 9.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 9.27 0.05 9.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 9.32 0.7 10.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 10.02 0.01 10.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 10.03 2.74 12.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 12.77 0.67 13.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 13.44 1.89 15.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 15.33 0.01 15.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 15.34 0.09 15.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 15.43 0.96 16.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 16.39 0.47 16.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 16.86 0.02 16.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 16.88 0.19 17.07 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

092/00 00 17.07 2.58 19.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 19.65 5.69 25.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 25.34
ROUTE TOTAL: 25.34

311/00 00 0 0.2 0.2 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
311/00 00 0.2 0.1 0.3 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 12-28-44 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
311/00 00 0.3 0.05 0.35 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-28-44 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
311/00 00 0.35 0.06 0.41 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
311/00 00 0.41 0.35 0.76 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-28-44 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.76
311/00 05 0 0.34 0.34 0 0 3 4 0 1 84 12-28-44 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.34
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.1

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 76.17
COUNTY TOTAL: 76.17

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HAMPSHIRE CO.

009/00 00 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 0.5 0.95 1.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.45
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.45

028/00 00 15.62 0.07 15.69 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-30-46 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 15.69 0.35 16.04 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 16.04 0.43 16.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 16.47 5.8 22.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
028/00 00 22.27 0.08 22.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 22.35 0.03 22.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 22.38 0.16 22.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 22.54 1.6 24.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 24.14 0.15 24.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 24.29 1.85 26.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 26.14 0.56 26.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.08
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.08

029/00 00 0 0.15 0.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
029/00 00 0.15 7.97 8.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
029/00 00 8.12 2.88 11 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
029/00 00 11 1.12 12.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-21-26 00 00-00-00 96 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
029/00 00 16 11.9 27.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
029/00 00 27.9 0.18 28.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
029/00 00 28.08 7.7 35.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 31.9
029/00 02 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 3 4 0 1 91 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.1
ROUTE TOTAL: 32

127/00 00 0 0.28 0.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
127/00 00 0.28 0.04 0.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
127/00 00 0.32 1.1 1.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
127/00 00 1.42 0.04 1.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
127/00 00 1.46 0.32 1.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
127/00 00 1.78 5.55 7.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
127/00 00 7.33 0.24 7.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 04400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.57
127/00 02 0 0.14 0.14 0 0 5 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.14
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.71

259/00 00 0 2.37 2.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 2.37 2.3 4.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 4.67 0.06 4.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HAMPSHIRE CO.

259/00 00 4.73 1.14 5.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 5.87 2.83 8.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 8.7 0.03 8.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 8.73 2.97 11.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.7
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.7

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 63.94
COUNTY TOTAL: 63.94

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HANCOCK CO.

002/00 00 0 0.1 0.1 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 11-60-60 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 0.1 0.16 0.26 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 0.26 0.02 0.28 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 0.28 0.28 0.56 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 0.56 0.28 0.84 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 0.84 0.2 1.04 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 1.04 0.41 1.45 4 2 2 1 0 1 80 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 1.45 0.04 1.49 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 12-53-53 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 1.49 0.81 2.3 4 2 2 1 0 1 80 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 2.3 0.06 2.36 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-38-44 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 2.36 0.26 2.62 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 2.62 0.04 2.66 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 2.66 0.37 3.03 4 2 2 1 0 1 80 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00177 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 3.03 0.06 3.09 0 0 2 1 0 1 76 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 3.09 0.18 3.27 0 0 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 07700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 3.27 0.64 3.91 0 0 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 07700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 3.91 0.77 4.68 0 0 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 07700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 4.68 1.77 6.45 0 0 2 1 0 1 92 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 6.45 0.09 6.54 1 0 2 1 0 1 92 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 6.54 0.15 6.69 1 0 2 1 0 1 91 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 6.69 0.19 6.88 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.88 0.07 6.95 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.95 0.19 7.14 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.14 0.39 7.53 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.53 0.32 7.85 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.85 0.18 8.03 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 8.03 0.1 8.13 1 0 2 1 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 8.13 0.11 8.24 1 0 2 1 0 1 80 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 8.24 0.03 8.27 1 0 2 1 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 8.27 0.07 8.34 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 8.34 0.47 8.81 1 0 2 1 0 1 80 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 8.81 0.26 9.07 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 9.07 0.06 9.13 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 9.13 0.05 9.18 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 9.18 0.42 9.6 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-36-52 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 9.6 0.73 10.33 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 10.33 0.23 10.56 1 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-36-52 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 10.56 0.24 10.8 0 0 2 1 0 1 91 11-36-52 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 10.8 0.08 10.88 0 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 10.88 0.26 11.14 0 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 11.14 0.31 11.45 0 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 11.45 0.19 11.64 0 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HANCOCK CO.

002/00 00 11.64 0.03 11.67 0 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 11.67 0.08 11.75 0 0 2 1 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 11.75 1.14 12.89 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 12.89 0.95 13.84 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.84 0.11 13.95 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.95 0.63 14.58 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 14.58 0.07 14.65 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 14.65 0.26 14.91 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 14.91 0.08 14.99 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 14.99 0.07 15.06 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 15.06 0.16 15.22 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 15.22 0.08 15.3 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 15.3 1.42 16.72 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 16.72 0.77 17.49 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 17.49 0.01 17.5 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 17.5 0.05 17.55 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 17.55 0.57 18.12 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 18.12 0.27 18.39 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 18.39 0.17 18.56 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 18.56 0.39 18.95 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 18.95 0.23 19.18 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 19.18 0.53 19.71 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-24-29 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 19.71 0.54 20.25 2 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 20.25 0.38 20.63 2 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 20.63 0.36 20.99 2 0 2 1 0 1 85 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 20.99 0.22 21.21 2 0 2 1 0 1 85 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 21.21 0.02 21.23 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 21.23 0.14 21.37 0 0 2 1 0 1 85 12-16-26 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.37
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.37

008/00 00 0 0.14 0.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
008/00 00 0.14 0.16 0.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
008/00 00 0.3 0.34 0.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
008/00 00 0.64 1.17 1.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
008/00 00 1.81 0.94 2.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
008/00 00 2.75 0.75 3.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
008/00 00 3.5 0.03 3.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
008/00 00 3.53 1.25 4.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
008/00 00 4.78 0.12 4.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
008/00 00 4.9 3.29 8.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
008/00 00 8.19 0.35 8.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.54

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HANCOCK CO.

008/00 02 0 0.27 0.27 0 0 5 3 0 1 83 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.27

ROUTE TOTAL: 8.81
105/00 00 0 0.38 0.38 5 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 2
105/00 00 0.38 0.76 1.14 5 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 1
105/00 00 1.14 2.13 3.27 5 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-40-44 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 1
105/00 00 3.27 0.87 4.14 5 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 1
105/00 00 4.14 0.12 4.26 5 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 1
105/00 00 4.26 0.32 4.58 5 2 3 6 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 08900 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 1
105/00 00 4.58 0.24 4.82 5 2 3 6 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 08900 2 16 00177 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.82
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.82

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 35
COUNTY TOTAL: 35

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HARDY CO.

029/00 00 0 6.66 6.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.66

ROUTE TOTAL: 6.66
055/00 00 10 0.17 10.17 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-33-34 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.17 0.04 10.21 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-30-37 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.21 0.07 10.28 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-30-37 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.28 0.07 10.35 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-30-37 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.35 0.13 10.48 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.48 0.32 10.8 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.8 0.14 10.94 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.94 0.02 10.96 1 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 10.96 1.63 12.59 0 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 12.59 0.29 12.88 0 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 12.88 1.01 13.89 0 0 3 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 13.89 0.91 14.8 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 14.8 4.05 18.85 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 18.85 0.63 19.48 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 19.48 3.77 23.25 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 23.25 1.22 24.47 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 24.47 0.2 24.67 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 24.67 0.04 24.71 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 24.71 0.09 24.8 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 24.8 0.27 25.07 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 25.07 0.02 25.09 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 25.09 0.23 25.32 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 25.32 0.9 26.22 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 26.22 0.48 26.7 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 26.7 0.42 27.12 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 27.12 0.17 27.29 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 27.29 0.03 27.32 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 27.32 0.01 27.33 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 27.33 0.13 27.46 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 27.46 4.83 32.29 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 32.29 2.05 34.34 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 34.34 0.02 34.36 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 34.36 1.44 35.8 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 35.8 1.99 37.79 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 37.79 0.01 37.8 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 37.8 0.13 37.93 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 37.93 0.22 38.15 1 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 38.15 0.23 38.38 1 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 38.38 0.4 38.78 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HARDY CO.

055/00 00 38.78 0.33 39.11 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 39.11 0.22 39.33 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 39.33 0.12 39.45 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 39.45 0.03 39.48 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 39.48 0.83 40.31 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
055/00 00 40.31 1.93 42.24 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
055/00 00 42.24 1.81 44.05 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 34.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 34.05

059/00 00 0 1 1 0 0 5 5 1 1 85 06-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 08 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 1 1.6 2.6 0 0 5 5 1 1 85 06-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 08 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 2.6 0.49 3.09 0 0 5 5 1 1 85 06-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 3.09 0.91 4 0 0 5 6 1 1 85 06-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 4 0.6 4.6 0 0 5 6 1 1 85 06-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 4.6 0.47 5.07 0 0 5 6 1 1 87 06-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 5.07 0.4 5.47 0 0 5 6 1 1 87 07-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 5.47 0.53 6 0 0 5 6 1 1 85 05-12-16 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 6 0.56 6.56 0 0 5 6 1 1 85 05-10-14 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2
059/00 00 6.56 1.05 7.61 0 0 5 6 1 1 85 05-10-14 00 00-00-00 96 00090 2 09 00000 1 02 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.61
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.61

259/00 00 0 6.94 6.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 6.94 2.07 9.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 9.01 0.08 9.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 9.09 1.27 10.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 10.36 0.02 10.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 10.38 0.05 10.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 10.43 0.02 10.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 10.45 0.77 11.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 11.22 2.19 13.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 13.41 0.59 14 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 14 0.03 14.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 14.03 5.87 19.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 19.9 0.44 20.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 20.34 0.03 20.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 32.01 0.56 32.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 32.57 0.07 32.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 32.64 0.03 32.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
259/00 00 32.67 3.03 35.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 24.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 24.06

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 72.38

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HARDY CO.

COUNTY TOTAL: 72.38

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
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SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
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URB
COD
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LANES

SPEC
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

020/00 00 0 0.81 0.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 0.81 2.62 3.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 3.43 1.09 4.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.52 0.02 4.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.54 0.1 4.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.64 3.77 8.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 06300 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 8.41 0.16 8.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 8.57 0.12 8.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 12-48-54 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 8.69 0.19 8.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 12-48-54 00 00-00-00 96 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 8.88 1.62 10.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 10.5 0.41 10.91 0 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 06900 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 10.91 0.24 11.15 0 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 06900 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 1
020/00 00 11.15 0.03 11.18 0 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 13000 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 11.18 0.06 11.24 1 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
020/00 00 11.24 0.07 11.31 1 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.31 0.37 11.68 1 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-36-46 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 11.68 0.05 11.73 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-36-46 00 00-00-00 96 19000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.73 0.23 11.96 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 96 19000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.96 0.34 12.3 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 96 19000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 12.3 0.23 12.53 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 96 19000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 12.53 0.03 12.56 4 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 96 19000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 12.56 0.28 12.84 4 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 19000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 12.84 0.3 13.14 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 09900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.14 0.12 13.26 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 12-44-44 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.26 0.26 13.52 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 13.52 0.02 13.54 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.54 0.16 13.7 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 96 07200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 13.7 0.1 13.8 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 12-50-50 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.8 0.06 13.86 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.86 0.09 13.95 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-43-43 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.95 0.02 13.97 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 13.97 0.02 13.99 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 13.99 0.13 14.12 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 14.12 0.19 14.31 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 14.31 0.4 14.71 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 14.71 0.06 14.77 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 14.77 0.13 14.9 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.52 1.86 25.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.38 0.11 25.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.49 0.41 25.9 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-19-28 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.9 0.17 26.07 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 26.07 0.1 26.17 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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020/00 00 26.17 0.06 26.23 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 26.23 0.02 26.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 26.25 0.21 26.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 26.46 1.2 27.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 27.66 0.75 28.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 28.41 0.51 28.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 28.92 1.4 30.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 30.32 0.02 30.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 30.34 0.23 30.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 30.57 0.02 30.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 30.59 0.98 31.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 31.57 3.48 35.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 35.05 1.04 36.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 36.09 0.04 36.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 36.13 0.13 36.26 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 36.26 0.04 36.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 36.3 0.38 36.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 36.68 0.41 37.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 37.09 3.18 40.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 31.65
020/00 02 0 0.03 0.03 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 96 00500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.03
020/00 05 0 0.03 0.03 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 0.03 0.09 0.12 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 0.12 0.09 0.21 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 0.21 0.2 0.41 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 0.41 0.21 0.62 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 0.62 0.16 0.78 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 05 0.78 0.03 0.81 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 0.81 0.28 1.09 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 07900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 05 1.09 0.05 1.14 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 1.14 0.1 1.24 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 09900 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 05 1.24 0.3 1.54 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.54
020/00 18 0 0.13 0.13 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.13
ROUTE TOTAL: 33.35

023/00 00 0 1.24 1.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 1.24 0.08 1.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 1.32 0.19 1.51 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 1.51 0.32 1.83 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 1.83 0.22 2.05 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

023/00 00 2.05 0.16 2.21 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.21 0.06 2.27 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.27 0.03 2.3 2 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.3 0.04 2.34 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.34 0.04 2.38 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.38 0.03 2.41 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.41 0.1 2.51 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.51 0.14 2.65 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.65 0.1 2.75 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.75 0.13 2.88 2 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 2.88 0.17 3.05 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 3.05 0.03 3.08 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 3.08 0.62 3.7 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 3.7 0.02 3.72 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-47 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 3.72 0.05 3.77 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-26-53 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 3.77 0.02 3.79 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-31-46 04 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 3.79 0.39 4.18 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-14-34 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.18
023/00 02 0 0.26 0.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-14-26 00 00-00-00 96 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.26
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.44

057/00 00 0 2.35 2.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.35

057/00 02 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.03

ROUTE TOTAL: 2.38
058/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
058/00 00 0.03 0.01 0.04 1 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
058/00 00 0.04 0.01 0.05 1 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
058/00 00 0.05 0.01 0.06 1 1 3 3 0 1 79 12-44-44 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.06 0.08 0.14 1 1 3 3 0 1 79 12-44-44 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.14 0.12 0.26 1 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.26 0.3 0.56 1 1 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.56 0.24 0.8 1 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.8 0.02 0.82 0 1 3 3 0 1 89 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
058/00 00 0.82 0.13 0.95 0 1 3 3 0 1 89 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.95 0.02 0.97 0 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 0.97 0.04 1.01 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 1.01 0.47 1.48 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 1.48 0.22 1.7 0 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 1.7 0.12 1.82 0 1 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

058/00 00 1.82 0.56 2.38 1 1 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 2.38 0.03 2.41 1 1 3 3 0 1 69 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 06300 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 2.41 0.02 2.43 1 1 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 06300 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 2.43 0.03 2.46 1 1 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 06400 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 2.46 0.07 2.53 1 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 06400 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 2.53 0.29 2.82 1 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 06400 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 2.82 0.1 2.92 1 1 3 3 0 1 79 12-64-64 00 00-00-00 96 06400 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 2.92 0.46 3.38 1 1 3 3 0 1 80 12-56-56 00 00-00-00 96 06400 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 3.38 0.14 3.52 1 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-56-56 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 3.52 0.05 3.57 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 3.57 1.64 5.21 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 5.21 0.25 5.46 3 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 5.46 0.2 5.66 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 5.66 0.11 5.77 3 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 07600 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 5.77 0.22 5.99 3 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 96 07600 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 5.99 0.05 6.04 3 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-34-42 00 00-00-00 96 07600 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
058/00 00 6.04 0.02 6.06 3 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-34-42 00 00-00-00 96 07600 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.06

076/00 00 0 0.05 0.05 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-14-24 00 00-00-00 96 04200 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
076/00 00 0.05 0.37 0.42 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 04200 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
076/00 00 0.42 0.01 0.43 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 04200 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
076/00 00 0.43 0.22 0.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
076/00 00 0.65 0.15 0.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
076/00 00 0.8 1.26 2.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.06

098/00 00 0 0.42 0.42 0 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
098/00 00 0.42 1.54 1.96 0 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
098/00 00 1.96 0.63 2.59 0 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
098/00 00 2.59 0.28 2.87 4 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
098/00 00 3.4 0.7 4.1 4 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
098/00 00 4.1 0.29 4.39 0 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
098/00 00 4.39 0.33 4.72 4 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
098/00 00 4.72 0.12 4.84 4 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
098/00 00 4.84 0.03 4.87 4 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
098/00 00 4.87 0.03 4.9 4 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 12500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
098/00 00 4.9 0.18 5.08 0 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-44 40 00-00-00 96 12500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
098/00 00 5.08 0.1 5.18 4 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 12500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
098/00 00 5.18 0.85 6.03 0 1 3 4 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 12500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.5
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.5

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

131/00 00 0 0.29 0.29 3 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
131/00 00 0.29 0.84 1.13 0 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 1
131/00 00 1.13 0.24 1.37 0 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
131/00 00 1.37 0.48 1.85 0 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
131/00 00 1.85 0.2 2.05 0 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
131/00 00 2.05 1.7 3.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
131/00 00 3.75 0.33 4.08 0 1 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
131/00 00 4.08 0.21 4.29 0 1 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
131/00 00 4.29 0.04 4.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
131/00 00 4.33 6.13 10.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-25 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
131/00 00 10.46 0.44 10.9 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-25 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.9
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.9

270/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
270/00 00 0.03 0.7 0.73 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
270/00 00 0.73 0.61 1.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
270/00 00 1.34 2.3 3.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
270/00 00 3.64 0.82 4.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
270/00 00 4.46 0.31 4.77 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
270/00 00 4.77 0.37 5.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.14
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.14

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 69.83
COUNTY TOTAL: 69.83

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR JACKSON CO.

002/00 00 0 1.05 1.05 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 4.14 2.37 6.51 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 6.51 4.31 10.82 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.82 0.04 10.86 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.86 0.14 11 0 0 2 1 0 4 96 11-20-26 10 11-20-26 95 06000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11 0.14 11.14 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-24-35 64 11-24-35 95 06000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.14 0.14 11.28 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-30-41 52 11-30-41 95 06000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.28 0.06 11.34 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-34-45 54 11-34-45 95 06000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.34 0.12 11.46 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-24-35 64 11-24-35 95 06000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.46 0.06 11.52 0 0 2 1 0 4 80 11-41-41 52 11-41-41 95 06000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.52 1.67 13.19 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-24-36 65 11-24-36 95 09400 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.19 0.17 13.36 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-24-36 29 11-24-36 95 09400 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.36 0.02 13.38 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-29-41 07 11-29-41 95 09400 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.38 0.11 13.49 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-29-41 07 11-29-41 95 09400 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 13.49 0.04 13.53 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-24-36 12 11-24-36 95 09400 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 13.53 0.03 13.56 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-22-22 03 11-22-22 95 09400 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 13.56 0.06 13.62 0 0 2 1 0 4 96 11-24-42 08 11-24-42 95 09400 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 13.62 0.26 13.88 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-14-28 00 00-00-00 95 09400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.79
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.79

034/00 00 0 3.86 3.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 3.86 1.26 5.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 5.12 0.93 6.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.05

068/00 00 0 0.11 0.11 0 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-48-70 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.11 0.09 0.2 0 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-34-56 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.2 0.24 0.44 0 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.44 0.1 0.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.54 0.18 0.72 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.72 0.16 0.88 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.88 0.07 0.95 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.95 0.25 1.2 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 1.2 1.16 2.36 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 2.36 2.03 4.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 4.39 0.06 4.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 4.45 8.82 13.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.27
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.27

087/00 00 0 4.37 4.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
087/00 00 4.37 1.03 5.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
087/00 00 5.4 0.02 5.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR JACKSON CO.

087/00 00 5.42 0.12 5.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.54

ROUTE TOTAL: 5.54
331/00 00 0 0.21 0.21 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
331/00 00 0.21 0.14 0.35 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
331/00 00 0.35 1.49 1.84 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
331/00 00 1.84 0.04 1.88 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
331/00 00 1.88 1.65 3.53 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
331/00 00 3.53 0.46 3.99 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
331/00 00 3.99 0.03 4.02 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
331/00 00 4.02 0.01 4.03 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.03
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.03

338/00 00 0 0.43 0.43 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
338/00 00 0.43 0.19 0.62 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.62
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.62

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 40.3
COUNTY TOTAL: 40.3

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR JEFFERSON CO.

009/00 00 0 1.45 1.45 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 1.45 2.49 3.94 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 3.94 0.59 4.53 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 4.53 0.44 4.97 0 0 2 2 0 1 95 11-36-52 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 4.97 1.38 6.35 0 0 2 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 6.35 2.92 9.27 0 0 2 2 0 4 93 11-24-34 20 11-24-34 96 11000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 10.7 0.21 10.91 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 12-14-18 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
009/00 00 10.91 1.35 12.26 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
009/00 00 12.26 0.86 13.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 13.12 0.27 13.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 13.39 0.05 13.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 13.44 0.11 13.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-64 00 00-00-00 96 09200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 13.55 3.75 17.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 96 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 15.87
ROUTE TOTAL: 15.87

045/00 00 0 2.35 2.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
045/00 00 2.35 0.23 2.58 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.58
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.58

051/00 00 0 0.02 0.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 0.02 0.77 0.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 0.79 0.74 1.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 1.53 2.4 3.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 3.93 3.1 7.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 7.03 0.06 7.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 7.09 0.04 7.13 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 7.13 0.13 7.26 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 07100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 7.26 0.04 7.3 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 7.3 0.11 7.41 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-34 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 7.41 0.08 7.49 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 7.49 0.64 8.13 2 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 8.13 0.03 8.16 2 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 8.16 0.37 8.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 8.53 0.13 8.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
051/00 00 8.66 0.12 8.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 96 07000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.78
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.78

115/00 00 0 0.22 0.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 96 08600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
115/00 00 0.22 0.19 0.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
115/00 00 0.41 0.1 0.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
115/00 00 0.51 0.13 0.64 2 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
115/00 00 0.64 0.51 1.15 2 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-44 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR JEFFERSON CO.

115/00 00 1.15 0.25 1.4 2 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-44 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
115/00 00 1.4 0.19 1.59 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-40-60 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
115/00 00 1.59 0.55 2.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
115/00 00 2.14 0.37 2.51 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
115/00 00 2.51 1.58 4.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.09
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.09

230/00 00 0 5.76 5.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 5.76 1.02 6.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 6.78 0.07 6.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 6.85 0.26 7.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 7.11 1.68 8.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 8.79 0.01 8.8 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 8.8 0.05 8.85 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 8.85 0.12 8.97 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
230/00 00 8.97 0.28 9.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.25
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.25

480/00 00 0 0.32 0.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 96 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
480/00 00 0.32 3.16 3.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
480/00 00 3.48 1.46 4.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
480/00 00 4.94 0.1 5.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
480/00 00 5.04 0.15 5.19 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
480/00 00 5.19 0.15 5.34 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
480/00 00 5.34 0.29 5.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
480/00 00 5.63 0.01 5.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.64
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.64

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 46.21
COUNTY TOTAL: 46.21

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

004/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 1 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 0.03 0.99 1.02 1 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 1.02 8.94 9.96 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.96
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.96

006/00 00 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
006/00 00 0.1 0.09 0.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.19
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.19

025/00 00 0 0.73 0.73 3 2 3 4 0 1 78 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 0.73 0.16 0.89 3 2 3 4 0 1 78 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 0.89 1.44 2.33 3 2 3 4 0 1 81 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 2.33 0.13 2.46 3 2 3 4 0 1 81 11-26-35 00 11-26-35 95 14000 4 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 2.46 0.22 2.68 3 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-26-35 15 11-26-35 95 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 2.68 0.1 2.78 3 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-52-70 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 2.78 0.96 3.74 3 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 3.74 0.05 3.79 0 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 3.79 0.1 3.89 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 92 18000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 3.89 0.96 4.85 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 4.85 0.26 5.11 0 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 5.11 0.02 5.13 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-37 00 11-24-37 95 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 5.13 0.11 5.24 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-37 00 11-24-37 95 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 5.24 0.11 5.35 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-37-44 04 11-37-44 95 18500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 5.35 0.33 5.68 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-37-39 03 11-37-39 95 18500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 5.68 0.12 5.8 0 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-37-39 03 11-37-39 95 18500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 5.8 0.05 5.85 0 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-37-39 03 11-37-39 95 11000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
025/00 00 5.85 0.05 5.9 0 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-37-39 03 11-37-39 95 14000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 5.9 0.05 5.95 0 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-37-39 03 11-37-39 95 14000 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 5.95 0.41 6.36 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 6.36 1.02 7.38 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 7.38 0.38 7.76 3 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 7.76 0.51 8.27 3 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 8.27 0.03 8.3 3 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 8.3 0.12 8.42 3 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 95 20000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 8.42 0.68 9.1 3 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
025/00 00 9.1 0.25 9.35 3 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 9.35 0.07 9.42 3 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 9.42 0.82 10.24 3 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 10.24 0.1 10.34 3 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-60 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 10.34 0.08 10.42 6 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-60 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 10.42 0.02 10.44 6 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-48-66 00 00-00-00 95 19500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 10.44 0.11 10.55 6 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-24-33 04 11-24-33 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

025/00 00 10.55 0.07 10.62 6 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-24-33 04 11-24-33 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 10.62 0.54 11.16 6 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-24-33 04 11-24-33 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 11.16 0.11 11.27 6 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-32-32 04 11-32-32 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 11.27 0.09 11.36 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-32-32 04 12-32-32 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 11.36 0.12 11.48 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-24-24 04 12-24-24 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 11.48 1.11 12.59 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-32-32 04 12-32-32 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 12.59 0.03 12.62 6 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-24-24 04 11-24-24 95 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 12.62 0.01 12.63 6 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 19500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 12.63 0.13 12.76 6 2 3 4 0 1 81 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 12.76
025/00 01 0 0.52 0.52 3 2 3 5 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 19 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 01 0.52 0.33 0.85 3 2 3 5 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 19 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 01 0.85 0.6 1.45 3 2 3 5 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 19 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 01 1.45 0.45 1.9 3 2 3 5 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 19 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.9
025/00 02 0 0.06 0.06 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.06
025/00 03 0 0.03 0.03 4 2 3 3 0 1 76 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 22000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 03 0.03 0.02 0.05 4 2 3 3 0 1 76 12-20-25 00 00-00-00 95 22000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 03 0.05 0.06 0.11 4 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 22000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 03 0.11 0.07 0.18 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 22000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 03 0.18 0.13 0.31 3 2 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 22000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 03 0.31 0.06 0.37 3 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-50-55 00 00-00-00 95 22000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 03 0.37 0.08 0.45 3 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-23-25 04 11-23-25 95 22000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.45
ROUTE TOTAL: 15.17

061/00 00 0 0.33 0.33 2 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 0.33 0.13 0.46 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 0.46 0.03 0.49 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-25-43 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 0.49 0.02 0.51 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-25-43 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 0.51 0.67 1.18 2 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 1.18 0.33 1.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 1.51 0.07 1.58 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 1.58 0.02 1.6 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 1.6 0.99 2.59 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 2.59 0.6 3.19 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 3.19 0.1 3.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 3.29 0.58 3.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 3.87 0.13 4 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 4 0.63 4.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 4.63 0.04 4.67 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 4.67 0.03 4.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

061/00 00 4.7 0.13 4.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 4.83 0.34 5.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 5.17 0.6 5.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 5.77 0.42 6.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-28 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 6.19 0.21 6.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-28 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 6.4 1.17 7.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 7.57 0.31 7.88 1 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 7.88 0.12 8 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 8 0.07 8.07 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 8.07 0.38 8.45 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 8.45 0.37 8.82 1 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 8.82 0.1 8.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 04400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 8.92 0.48 9.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 9.4 0.59 9.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 9.99 0.4 10.39 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 10.39 0.03 10.42 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 10.42 0.08 10.5 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-32-38 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 10.5 0.82 11.32 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-32-38 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.32 0.07 11.39 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-32-38 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.39 0.07 11.46 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.46 0.04 11.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.5 0.02 11.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.52 0.07 11.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.59 0.12 11.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.71 0.09 11.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.8 0.04 11.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 11.84 0.1 11.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 11.94 1.16 13.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 13.1 0.03 13.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 13.13 0.05 13.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 13.18 0.22 13.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 13.4 0.11 13.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 13.51 0.01 13.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 13.52 0.01 13.53 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 13.53 0.02 13.55 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 13.55 1.85 15.4 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-27-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 15.4 0.02 15.42 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 15.42 0.58 16 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 16 0.01 16.01 0 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 16.01 0.01 16.02 1 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 16.02 0.31 16.33 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 16.33 0.7 17.03 1 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 95 10500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

061/00 00 17.03 0.49 17.52 1 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 10500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 17.52 0.43 17.95 0 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 17.95 0.02 17.97 0 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-52-52 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 17.97 2 19.97 0 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 19.97 0.21 20.18 0 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 20.18 0.2 20.38 6 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 20.38 0.35 20.73 6 2 3 4 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 20.73 0.52 21.25 6 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.25 0.13 21.38 6 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.38 0.04 21.42 6 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 26000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.42 0.4 21.82 6 2 3 4 0 1 83 12-26-26 10 12-26-26 95 26000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.82 0.03 21.85 6 2 3 4 0 1 83 12-26-26 10 12-26-26 95 26000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 21.85 1.9 23.75 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 12-26-26 14 12-26-26 95 26000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 23.75 2.05 25.8 6 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-25-36 04 11-25-36 95 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 25.8 0.09 25.89 6 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-27-36 04 11-27-36 95 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 25.89 0.43 26.32 6 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-24-24 04 11-24-24 95 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 26.32 0.14 26.46 6 2 4 4 0 1 95 11-24-24 04 11-24-24 95 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 26.46 0.26 26.72 6 2 4 4 0 1 93 11-24-36 04 11-24-36 95 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 26.72 0.29 27.01 6 2 4 4 0 1 88 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 95 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 00 27.01 1.35 28.36 6 2 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-36 04 12-24-36 95 25500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 28.36 0.08 28.44 6 2 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 25500 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 28.44
061/00 02 0 0.04 0.04 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.04
061/00 04 0 0.32 0.32 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.32
061/00 05 0 0.05 0.05 6 2 3 3 0 1 84 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 04000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.05
061/00 06 0 0.12 0.12 6 2 3 3 0 1 84 12-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 07500 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
061/00 06 0.12 0.07 0.19 6 2 3 3 0 1 84 12-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 07500 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.19
ROUTE TOTAL: 29.04

062/00 00 0 0.11 0.11 3 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 0.11 0.2 0.31 3 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 0.31 0.56 0.87 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 0.87 0.79 1.66 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
062/00 00 1.66 0.08 1.74 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 1.74 0.1 1.84 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
062/00 00 1.84 0.89 2.73 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 2.73 0.1 2.83 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 2.83 2.05 4.88 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 4.88 1.25 6.13 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

062/00 00 6.13 0.41 6.54 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.54 1.09 7.63 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 11500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 7.63 0.3 7.93 3 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 11500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 7.93 0.33 8.26 0 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.26
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.26

094/00 00 0 6.2 6.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
094/00 00 6.2 0.1 6.3 1 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
094/00 00 6.3 0.62 6.92 1 2 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
094/00 00 6.92 0.07 6.99 1 2 3 3 0 1 83 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
094/00 00 6.99 0.21 7.2 1 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.2
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.2

114/00 00 0.23 0.16 0.39 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 12-35-35 04 12-35-35 95 24000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 0.39 0.11 0.5 6 2 4 4 0 1 95 12-35-35 04 12-35-35 95 24000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 0.5 0.07 0.57 6 2 4 3 0 4 78 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 95 24500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 0.57 0.13 0.7 6 2 4 3 0 4 90 11-28-39 04 11-28-39 95 24500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 0.7 0.37 1.07 6 2 4 3 0 4 90 12-25-38 04 12-25-38 95 24500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 1.07 0.31 1.38 6 2 4 3 0 4 94 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 95 24500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 1.38 0.06 1.44 6 2 4 3 0 4 90 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 95 24500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 1.44 0.33 1.77 6 2 4 3 0 4 94 12-24-34 04 12-24-39 95 24500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 1.77 0.21 1.98 6 2 4 3 0 4 90 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 95 24500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 1.98 0.12 2.1 6 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 2.1 0.02 2.12 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 2.12 0.72 2.84 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-26-44 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 2.84 0.01 2.85 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 2.85 0.06 2.91 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 2.91 0.01 2.92 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 2.92 0.13 3.05 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-26-44 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
114/00 00 3.05 0.44 3.49 0 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 07500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 3.49 3.09 6.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 07500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 6.58 0.15 6.73 0 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-24-43 00 00-00-00 95 07700 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 6.73 0.04 6.77 0 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-36-67 00 00-00-00 95 07700 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 6.77 0.09 6.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 95 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 6.86 0.5 7.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 95 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 7.36 0.1 7.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-24-48 00 00-00-00 95 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
114/00 00 7.46 0.1 7.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-41-66 00 00-00-00 95 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.33

214/00 00 0 0.05 0.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 0.05 3.86 3.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 3.91 0.13 4.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

214/00 00 4.04 0.91 4.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 4.95 0.17 5.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 5.12 0.26 5.38 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 5.38 0.13 5.51 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 5.51 1.78 7.29 0 2 3 4 0 1 93 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 00400 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 7.29 0.43 7.72 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 1
214/00 00 7.72 0.25 7.97 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 1
214/00 00 7.97 0.02 7.99 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 7.99 0.01 8 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 8 0.12 8.12 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 1
214/00 00 8.12 0.14 8.26 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 8.26 0.1 8.36 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 12-48-72 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 17 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.36
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.36

501/00 00 0 1.13 1.13 0 0 3 4 0 1 75 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
501/00 00 1.13 0.7 1.83 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
501/00 00 1.83 1.13 2.96 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.96
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.96

601/00 00 0 0.95 0.95 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
601/00 00 0.95 0.38 1.33 4 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
601/00 00 1.33 0.02 1.35 4 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-29-29 00 11-29-29 95 15000 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
601/00 00 1.35 0.05 1.4 4 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
601/00 00 1.4 0.4 1.8 4 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.8
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.8

622/00 00 0 0.81 0.81 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 0.81 0.92 1.73 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 1.73 0.23 1.96 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 1.96 0.05 2.01 0 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-60-60 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 2.01 0.12 2.13 0 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 2.13 0.1 2.23 0 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 30000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 2.23 0.03 2.26 0 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 30000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 2.26 0.46 2.72 0 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 30000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 2.72 1.07 3.79 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-23-26 00 00-00-00 95 30000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 3.79 0.44 4.23 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-23-26 00 00-00-00 95 30000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 4.23 1.34 5.57 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-23-26 00 00-00-00 95 23500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 5.57 0.19 5.76 0 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 5.76 0.51 6.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 6.27 1.07 7.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 7.34 2.93 10.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 10.27 3.67 13.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

622/00 00 13.94 2.92 16.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 95 06100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 16.86 0.02 16.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 06100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
622/00 00 16.88 0.57 17.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.45
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.45

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 107.72
COUNTY TOTAL: 107.72

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LEWIS CO.

004/00 00 3.19 0.13 3.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 3.32 0.44 3.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 3.76 2.75 6.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.32
004/00 02 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.1
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.42

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 3.42
COUNTY TOTAL: 3.42

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LINCOLN CO.

003/00 00 0 0.74 0.74 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.74 0.78 1.52 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.52 0.05 1.57 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.57 2.64 4.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 4.21 0.07 4.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 4.28 0.95 5.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 5.23 0.07 5.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 5.3 0.13 5.43 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 5.43 0.28 5.71 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-32-36 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 5.71 0.39 6.1 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 6.1 0.9 7 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7 0.02 7.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-13-13 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7.02 0.34 7.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7.36 0.02 7.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-13-13 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7.38 0.15 7.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7.53 0.02 7.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7.55 5.32 12.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-21-38 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 12.87 0.01 12.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-21-38 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 12.88 1.38 14.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-21-38 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 14.26 1.08 15.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-21-38 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 15.34 0.24 15.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-21-38 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 15.58 0.7 16.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 16.28 0.53 16.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 16.81 0.03 16.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 16.84 0.39 17.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 17.23 6.95 24.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 24.18
ROUTE TOTAL: 24.18

010/00 00 0 0.92 0.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 1.28 0.14 1.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 1.42 3.71 5.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 5.13 0.06 5.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 5.19 0.03 5.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 5.22 0.06 5.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 5.28 1.51 6.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.79 0.2 6.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.99 0.93 7.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7.92 2.85 10.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.77 3.23 14 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 14 1.36 15.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 15.36 2.4 17.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-28 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 17.76 0.03 17.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LINCOLN CO.

010/00 00 17.79 0.02 17.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-28 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 17.81 0.23 18.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 18.04 1.03 19.07 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 19.07 0.98 20.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 20.05 2.76 22.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 22.81 0.03 22.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 22.84 0.03 22.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 22.87 3.89 26.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 95 07300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 26.76 1.29 28.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.05 0.24 28.29 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.29 0.06 28.35 1 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.35 0.04 28.39 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.39 0.07 28.46 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.46 0.05 28.51 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.51 0.15 28.66 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.66 0.34 29 1 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 29 0.5 29.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-22 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 29.5 2.19 31.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 31.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 31.33

034/00 00 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 2.5 0.91 3.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 3.41 1.9 5.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 5.31 0.03 5.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 5.34 1.52 6.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.86
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.86

037/00 00 0 1.99 1.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 1.99 0.64 2.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 2.63 1.76 4.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.39
037/00 02 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 06-20-45 00 00-00-00 95 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.03
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.42

214/00 00 0 6.21 6.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 6.21 2.65 8.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 8.86 0.06 8.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 8.92 2.51 11.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
214/00 00 11.43 0.25 11.68 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.68
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.68

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 78.47

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LINCOLN CO.

COUNTY TOTAL: 78.47

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LOGAN CO.

010/00 00 0 2.64 2.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-25 00 00-00-00 95 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 2.64 1.8 4.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-29 00 00-00-00 95 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 4.44 0.26 4.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-29 00 00-00-00 95 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 4.7 0.96 5.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-29 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 5.66 1.7 7.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-29 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7.36 0.01 7.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-29 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7.37 0.31 7.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7.68 0.38 8.06 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.06 0.2 8.26 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.26 0.04 8.3 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.3 0.01 8.31 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.31 0.35 8.66 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-22 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.66 0.26 8.92 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.92 0.04 8.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.96 1.38 10.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.34 0.42 10.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.76 0.16 10.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.92 0.06 10.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.98 0.25 11.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 11.23 1.33 12.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-29 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 12.56 0.39 12.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-29 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 12.95 0.35 13.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-29 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.3 0.45 13.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.75 0.54 14.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 14.29 0.53 14.82 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 14.82 0.43 15.25 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 15.25 0.76 16.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.01 0.16 16.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-48 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.17 0.02 16.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.19 0.01 16.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-48 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.2 0.18 16.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-48 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.38 0.39 16.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 16.77 0.99 17.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 17.76 0.45 18.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 18.21 0.11 18.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 18.32 0.1 18.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 18.42 0.17 18.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 18.59 0.17 18.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 18.76 0.65 19.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-19-23 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 19.41 0.2 19.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 19.61 0.11 19.72 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 19.72 0.02 19.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LOGAN CO.

010/00 00 19.74 0.07 19.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 19.81 0.58 20.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 20.39 0.15 20.54 0 0 3 2 0 4 87 11-24-27 02 12-24-27 95 16000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 20.54 1.25 21.79 1 0 3 2 0 4 87 11-24-27 02 12-24-27 95 16000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 21.79 0.06 21.85 1 0 3 2 0 4 88 11-25-25 02 11-25-25 95 16000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 21.85 0.2 22.05 1 0 3 2 0 4 88 11-27-29 00 11-27-29 95 16000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 22.05 0.24 22.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 22.29 0.4 22.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-21-38 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 22.69 0.61 23.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 23.3 0.94 24.24 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.24 0.04 24.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.28 1.1 25.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 25.38 0.25 25.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-25-34 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 25.63 0.25 25.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-21-36 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 25.88 0.02 25.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 25.9 0.72 26.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-21-36 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 26.62 0.08 26.7 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-31-34 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 26.7 0.05 26.75 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 26.75 0.05 26.8 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 26.8 0.34 27.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-41 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 27.14 0.02 27.16 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 27.16 1.44 28.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
010/00 00 28.6 0.01 28.61 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.61 0.12 28.73 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.73 0.05 28.78 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 28.78 0.25 29.03 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 29.03 1.09 30.12 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 30.12 1.18 31.3 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 31.3 0.95 32.25 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 32.25 0.02 32.27 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 32.27 0.66 32.93 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 32.93 0.03 32.96 1 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 32.96 0.25 33.21 1 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-25-27 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 33.21 0.3 33.51 1 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-25-27 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 33.51 0.06 33.57 1 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-25-27 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 33.57 0.03 33.6 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-25-27 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 33.6 0.1 33.7 1 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-25-27 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 33.7 0.17 33.87 1 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-21-36 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 33.87 0.14 34.01 1 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 34.01 2.42 36.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 36.43 0.18 36.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 36.61 0.44 37.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 74 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LOGAN CO.

010/00 00 37.05 0.21 37.26 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-21-28 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.26 0.25 37.51 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-21-28 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.51 0.19 37.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.7 0.02 37.72 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.72 0.04 37.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.76 0.3 38.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 38.06 0.76 38.82 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 39.74 0.36 40.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 39.18
ROUTE TOTAL: 39.18

017/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 0.04 0.26 0.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 0.3 0.02 0.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 0.32 0.78 1.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 1.1 0.11 1.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-17-17 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 1.21 2.64 3.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-17-17 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 3.85 0.11 3.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 92 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 3.96 0.07 4.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 12-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 4.03 2.42 6.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 6.45 1.79 8.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 8.24 2.13 10.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 10.37 0.03 10.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 10.4 0.02 10.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 10.42 1.14 11.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 11.56 0.49 12.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 12.05 0.02 12.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 12.07 0.04 12.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 12.11 1.78 13.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 13.89 0.03 13.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 13.92 4.64 18.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 18.56 0.02 18.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 00 18.58 0.43 19.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 19.01
ROUTE TOTAL: 19.01

044/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 0.01 1.25 1.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 92 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 1.26 4.25 5.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 92 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 5.51 1.24 6.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 6.75 1.35 8.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 8.1 0.45 8.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 8.55 0.05 8.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 8.6 0.02 8.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 92 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
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BEG
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MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
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OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LOGAN CO.

044/00 00 8.62 0.02 8.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 8.64 0.03 8.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 8.67 0.1 8.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 8.77 0.13 8.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 8.9 0.22 9.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 9.12 0.02 9.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 9.14 0.1 9.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 9.24 2.2 11.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 11.44 0.03 11.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 11.47 1.03 12.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 12.5 0.11 12.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 12.61 0.02 12.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 12.63 0.51 13.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 13.14 0.02 13.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 13.16 1.03 14.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 14.19 1.38 15.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 15.57 0.45 16.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 92 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
044/00 00 16.02 0.08 16.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
044/00 00 16.1 0.39 16.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
044/00 00 16.49 0.5 16.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
044/00 00 16.99 0.02 17.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
044/00 00 17.01 0.06 17.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.07
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.07

073/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 95 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
073/00 00 2.28 0.03 2.31 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 11-27-30 00 11-27-31 95 10000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
073/00 00 2.31 0.09 2.4 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 11-24-30 02 11-24-29 95 10000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
073/00 00 2.4 0.47 2.87 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 11-27-30 03 11-27-31 95 10000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.59
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.59

080/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.03 0.81 0.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.84 0.02 0.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.86 0.71 1.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 1.57 1.05 2.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 2.62 2.59 5.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 5.21 0.45 5.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 5.66 0.03 5.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 5.69 0.1 5.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 61 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.79
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.79

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 81.64

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR LOGAN CO.

COUNTY TOTAL: 81.64

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MCDOWELL CO.

016/00 00 0 0.06 0.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.06 1.67 1.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 1.73 2.14 3.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 3.87 0.18 4.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.05 2.13 6.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 6.18 0.12 6.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.3 0.01 6.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.31 0.04 6.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.35 0.1 6.45 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.45 0.01 6.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.46 0.09 6.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.55 0.01 6.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.56 0.91 7.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 7.47 0.26 7.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.73 1.73 9.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-17-28 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 9.46 0.01 9.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 9.47 0.67 10.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-17-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 10.14 2.03 12.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-17-28 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 12.17 0.54 12.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-17-28 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 12.71 0.49 13.2 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-17-28 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 13.2 0.19 13.39 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.39 0.03 13.42 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.42 0.24 13.66 1 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-21-28 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.66 0.03 13.69 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.69 0.06 13.75 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-21-28 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.75 0.3 14.05 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-21-28 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 14.05 0.21 14.26 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.26 0.88 15.14 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.14 0.92 16.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 16.06 3.5 19.56 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 19.56 1.23 20.79 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 20.79 2.97 23.76 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 23.76 1.1 24.86 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-34-46 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 24.86 1.43 26.29 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-34-46 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 26.29 0.54 26.83 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 29 0.03 29.03 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
016/00 00 29.03 0.08 29.11 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
016/00 00 29.11 0.08 29.19 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
016/00 00 29.19 0.22 29.41 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 29.41 0.14 29.55 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 29.55 0.04 29.59 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 29.59 0.14 29.73 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG
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016/00 00 29.73 0.6 30.33 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 30.33 0.13 30.46 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 30.46 1.52 31.98 2 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 31.98 0.72 32.7 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 32.7 2.68 35.38 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 33.21
016/00 01 0 0.11 0.11 2 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-20-20 06 11-20-20 95 02000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.11
016/00 05 0 0.16 0.16 2 0 2 2 0 1 84 11-22-25 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.16
ROUTE TOTAL: 33.48

080/00 00 0 0.02 0.02 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.02 0.01 0.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.03 0.59 0.62 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.62 0.3 0.92 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.92 0.04 0.96 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 0.96 2.44 3.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 3.4 1.98 5.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 5.38 4.77 10.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 10.15 0.64 10.79 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 10.79 0.24 11.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 11.03 0.07 11.1 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-25-47 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 11.1 0.04 11.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 11.14 0.01 11.15 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-25-47 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 11.15 0.14 11.29 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 11.29 0.02 11.31 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 11.31 0.2 11.51 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.51
080/00 02 0 0.02 0.02 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-27-30 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.02
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.53

083/00 00 0 6.42 6.42 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 6.42 1.04 7.46 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 7.46 0.23 7.69 1 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 7.69 0.25 7.94 1 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 7.94 0.12 8.06 1 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 8.06 0.65 8.71 1 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 8.71 0.71 9.42 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 9.42 0.01 9.43 0 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 9.43 2.11 11.54 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 11.54 2.53 14.07 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 14.07 0.02 14.09 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG
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083/00 00 14.09 3.51 17.6 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 17.6 0.41 18.01 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
083/00 00 18.01 0.04 18.05 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.05

103/00 00 0 0.45 0.45 2 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 0.45 0.11 0.56 2 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 0.56 2.93 3.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 3.49 0.16 3.65 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 3.65 0.09 3.74 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 3.74 0.89 4.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 4.63 3 7.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 7.63 0.24 7.87 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 7.87 0.23 8.1 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 8.1 0.96 9.06 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
103/00 00 9.06 2.2 11.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.26
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.26

161/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
161/00 00 0.01 0.34 0.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
161/00 00 0.35 2.92 3.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
161/00 00 3.27 5.1 8.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
161/00 00 8.37 0.91 9.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
161/00 00 9.28 4.94 14.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
161/00 00 14.22 3.33 17.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
161/00 00 17.55 4.25 21.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.8
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.8

635/00 00 0 1.71 1.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
635/00 00 1.71 0.77 2.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-17-26 00 00-00-00 94 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
635/00 00 2.48 1.23 3.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 94 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.71
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.71

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 99.83
COUNTY TOTAL: 99.83

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MARION CO.

218/00 00 0 2.28 2.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 2.28 1.79 4.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.07 0.34 4.41 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.41 0.13 4.54 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.54 0.09 4.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.63 0.14 4.77 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.77 0.15 4.92 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.92 1.84 6.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 6.76 0.99 7.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 7.75 3 10.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 10.75 0.37 11.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 11.12 0.27 11.39 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 11.39 0.08 11.47 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-23 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 11.47 0.06 11.53 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 11.53 0.3 11.83 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 11.83 0.35 12.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 12.18 0.9 13.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.08
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.08

310/00 00 0 3.15 3.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 3.15 1.22 4.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 4.37 1.47 5.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 5.84 0.19 6.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 6.03 0.06 6.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 09700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 6.09 1.07 7.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 09700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 7.16 0.76 7.92 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 09700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 7.92 0.06 7.98 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-17-22 00 00-00-00 96 09700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 7.98 0.06 8.04 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 96 09700 4 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 8.04 0.31 8.35 0 1 3 2 0 1 81 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 96 19500 4 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
310/00 00 8.35 0.1 8.45 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 96 19500 4 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
310/00 00 8.45 0.04 8.49 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 19500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 8.49 0.15 8.64 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
310/00 00 8.64 0.39 9.03 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
310/00 00 9.03 0.41 9.44 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 9.44 0.23 9.67 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 13500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 9.67 0.08 9.75 4 1 3 2 0 1 87 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 9.75 0.14 9.89 4 1 3 2 0 1 87 11-43-43 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 9.89 0.21 10.1 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 12-46-46 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 10.1 0.12 10.22 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 12-53-53 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.22
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.22

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 23.3

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MARION CO.

COUNTY TOTAL: 23.3

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MARSHALL CO.

002/00 00 0 3.95 3.95 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 07700 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 3.95 0.73 4.68 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 06100 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 4.68 0.27 4.95 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 06100 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 4.95 1.51 6.46 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 06100 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.46 0.02 6.48 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 96 06100 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.48 0.1 6.58 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 06100 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.58 0.73 7.31 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 06100 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.31 0.1 7.41 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 06100 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.41 0.33 7.74 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 96 06100 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.74 0.04 7.78 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 96 06100 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.78 0.07 7.85 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-26-26 04 11-26-26 96 06100 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.85 0.14 7.99 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 96 06100 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.99 2.23 10.22 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.22 1.7 11.92 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.92 0.03 11.95 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.95 0.03 11.98 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 12-57-57 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.98 0.14 12.12 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 12.12 1.34 13.46 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.46 0.43 13.89 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-42 06 11-24-42 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 13.89 1.36 15.25 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-42 40 11-24-42 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 15.25 0.21 15.46 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-42 06 11-24-42 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 15.46 0.1 15.56 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-42 06 11-24-42 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 15.56 0.41 15.97 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-42 06 11-24-42 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 15.97 1.65 17.62 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-42 06 11-24-42 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 17.62 0.42 18.04 0 0 2 1 0 4 77 11-24-42 08 11-24-42 96 14500 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 18.04 0.02 18.06 0 0 2 1 0 4 96 11-24-42 08 11-24-42 96 14500 4 02 00000 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 18.06 0.02 18.08 4 2 2 1 0 4 96 11-24-42 08 11-24-42 96 14500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
002/00 00 18.08 0.16 18.24 4 2 2 1 0 4 78 11-24-50 00 12-24-50 96 14500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 18.24 0.52 18.76 4 2 2 1 0 1 78 12-24-50 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 18.76 0.1 18.86 4 2 2 1 0 1 78 12-24-50 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 18.86 0.34 19.2 4 2 2 1 0 1 91 12-24-50 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 19.2 0.11 19.31 4 2 2 1 0 1 78 12-24-50 00 00-00-00 96 21500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 19.31 0.19 19.5 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-44-66 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 19.5 0.03 19.53 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 19.53 0.27 19.8 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-44-66 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 19.8 0.02 19.82 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
002/00 00 19.82 0.34 20.16 4 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-44-66 00 00-00-00 96 18500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.16
002/00 01 0 1.77 1.77 0 0 5 5 0 1 70 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 00850 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 01 1.77 0.95 2.72 0 0 5 5 0 1 70 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 00850 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 01 2.72 0.04 2.76 0 0 5 5 0 1 70 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 00850 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 01 2.76 0.18 2.94 0 0 5 5 0 1 70 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 00850 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MARSHALL CO.

002/00 01 2.94 0.03 2.97 0 0 3 5 0 1 70 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.97

002/00 03 0 0.2 0.2 4 2 2 4 0 4 92 12-29-32 06 12-29-32 96 09000 4 14 00155 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 03 0.2 0.12 0.32 4 2 2 4 0 4 88 12-29-32 00 12-29-32 96 09000 4 14 00155 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 03 0.32 0.11 0.43 4 2 2 4 0 4 90 12-29-29 00 12-29-29 96 08500 4 14 00155 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.43
ROUTE TOTAL: 23.56

086/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 1 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
086/00 00 0.04 0.04 0.08 1 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
086/00 00 0.08 0.12 0.2 1 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-20-22 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
086/00 00 0.2 0.31 0.51 1 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 02300 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
086/00 00 0.51 1.75 2.26 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
086/00 00 2.26 3.3 5.56 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
086/00 00 5.56 0.3 5.86 0 0 3 4 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.86
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.86

088/00 00 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.5 1.53 4.03 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 4.03 2.64 6.67 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 6.67 0.25 6.92 0 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 6.92 0.19 7.11 0 2 3 4 0 1 77 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.11
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.11

891/00 00 0 1.38 1.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
891/00 00 1.38 0.91 2.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.29
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.29

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 38.82
COUNTY TOTAL: 38.82

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MASON CO.

002/00 00 0 0.11 0.11 0 0 2 1 0 1 80 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 95 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 0.11 0.12 0.23 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 0.23 1.16 1.39 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 1.39 1.76 3.15 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 3.15 0.02 3.17 0 0 2 1 0 1 94 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 95 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 3.17 0.93 4.1 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 4.1 0.7 4.8 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 05500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 4.8 0.02 4.82 0 0 2 1 0 1 94 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 95 05500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 4.82 0.72 5.54 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 05500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 5.54 5.75 11.29 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 05500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 11.29 0.33 11.62 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 11.62 0.02 11.64 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 11.64 0.04 11.68 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 11.68 0.35 12.03 0 0 2 1 0 1 91 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 12.03 1.69 13.72 0 0 2 1 0 1 84 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 13.72 2.21 15.93 0 0 2 1 0 1 83 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 15.93 2.12 18.05 0 0 2 1 0 1 83 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 18.05 0.84 18.89 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 18.89 0.02 18.91 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 07600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 18.91 0.98 19.89 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 19.89 0.02 19.91 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 19.91 0.16 20.07 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 95 08000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 20.07 0.29 20.36 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 95 08000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 20.36 0.06 20.42 2 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 95 12000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 20.54 0.03 20.57 2 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 20.57 0.15 20.72 2 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 20.72 0.16 20.88 2 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 20.88 0.06 20.94 2 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 20.94 0.06 21 2 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 21 0.29 21.29 2 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-25-45 00 00-00-00 95 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 21.29 1.08 22.37 2 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 22.37 1.45 23.82 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
002/00 00 23.82 0.29 24.11 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-21-36 00 00-00-00 95 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 24.11 0.05 24.16 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 24.16 0.63 24.79 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-25-45 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 24.79 4.36 29.15 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 29.15 0.12 29.27 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 29.27 6.71 35.98 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
002/00 00 35.98 1 36.98 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.86
002/00 03 0 0.22 0.22 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.22

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MASON CO.

ROUTE TOTAL: 37.08
017/00 01 0 0.15 0.15 1 0 5 4 0 1 73 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 00800 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
017/00 01 0.15 0.07 0.22 1 0 5 4 0 1 73 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 00800 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.22
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.22

062/00 00 0 4.94 4.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 4.94 0.18 5.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 5.12 0.68 5.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 5.8 0.56 6.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.36 0.2 6.56 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-31-43 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.56 0.02 6.58 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.58 0.03 6.61 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.61 0.03 6.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.64 0.02 6.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.66 0.05 6.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.71 0.04 6.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.75 1.99 8.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 8.74 0.03 8.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 8.77 0.26 9.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 9.03 7.62 16.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 19.52 0.03 19.55 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 19.55 0.01 19.56 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 19.56 0.09 19.65 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 19.65 0.07 19.72 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 19.72 0.61 20.33 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
062/00 00 20.33 0.2 20.53 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
062/00 00 20.53 0.02 20.55 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 20.55 1.39 21.94 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 17000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
062/00 00 21.94 0.31 22.25 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 22.25 0.33 22.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 22.58 0.94 23.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 23.52 0.03 23.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 23.55 0.28 23.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 23.83 3.01 26.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 26.84 1.16 28 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 28 2.83 30.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 30.83 2.37 33.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 33.2 0.16 33.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 30.49
ROUTE TOTAL: 30.49

087/00 00 0 2.18 2.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
087/00 00 2.18 5.3 7.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MASON CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.48
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.48

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 75.27
COUNTY TOTAL: 75.27

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

010/00 00 0 0.51 0.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 0.51 0.02 0.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 0.53 3.38 3.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 3.91 0.15 4.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 4.06 2.23 6.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.29 0.28 6.57 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.57 0.19 6.76 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.76 0.01 6.77 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.77 0.03 6.8 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.8 0.09 6.89 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.89 0.01 6.9 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.9 0.01 6.91 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.91 0.02 6.93 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 6.93 0.07 7 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7 0.6 7.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7.6 0.05 7.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7.65 0.75 8.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-25-36 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.4 0.02 8.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-25-36 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.42 0.04 8.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 8.46 2.31 10.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-25-36 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.77 0.08 10.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-25-36 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.85 0.04 10.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-25-36 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 10.89 1.96 12.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 12.85 0.21 13.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.06 0.2 13.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.26 0.38 13.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.64 0.23 13.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.87
010/00 02 0 0.11 0.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.11
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.98

020/00 00 0 2.68 2.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 06000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 2.68 1.55 4.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 06000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.23 0.97 5.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 09700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 5.2 3.63 8.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 09700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 8.83 0.59 9.42 0 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 9.42 0.39 9.81 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 9.81 0.07 9.88 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-28-34 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 9.88 0.19 10.07 3 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-28-34 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.07 0.1 10.17 3 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.32 0.09 10.41 3 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 94 07400 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 10.41 0.99 11.4 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

020/00 00 11.4 0.1 11.5 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.5 0.1 11.6 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.6 0.37 11.97 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.97 0.08 12.05 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 12.05 0.73 12.78 0 1 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 15000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 12.78 4.8 17.58 0 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 07500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 17.58 0.02 17.6 1 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 07500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 17.6 0.46 18.06 1 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 07500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.06 0.11 18.17 1 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.17 0.15 18.32 1 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.32 6.67 24.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 24.84
020/00 03 0 0.12 0.12 3 1 3 4 0 1 81 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.12
ROUTE TOTAL: 24.96

071/00 00 0 3.01 3.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 3.01 0.48 3.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 3.49 1.31 4.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 4.8 1.2 6 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 6 0.03 6.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-10-10 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 6.03 0.38 6.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 6.41 0.01 6.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 6.42 4.59 11.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
071/00 00 11.01 0.39 11.4 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.4
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.4

102/00 00 0 0.2 0.2 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
102/00 00 0.41 1.75 2.16 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
102/00 00 2.16 1.31 3.47 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.26
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.26

104/00 00 0 0.18 0.18 0 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 94 07200 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 0.18 0.51 0.69 3 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 94 07200 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 0.73 0.46 1.19 3 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 16 65692 1 15 4 2 2
104/00 00 1.19 0.2 1.39 0 1 3 2 0 1 87 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 16000 2 16 65692 1 15 4 2 2
104/00 00 1.39 0.26 1.65 0 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 94 16000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 1.65 0.28 1.93 0 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 21000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 1.93 0.02 1.95 0 1 3 2 0 1 80 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 21000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 1.95 0.06 2.01 3 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 21000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 2.01 0.64 2.65 0 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 21000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 2.65 1.06 3.71 0 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
104/00 00 3.71 0.06 3.77 0 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.73
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.73

112/00 00 0 0.11 0.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 0.11 0.59 0.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 0.7 1.75 2.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 2.45 2.78 5.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 5.23 1.45 6.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 6.68 0.05 6.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 6.73 0.23 6.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 6.96 0.23 7.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 7.19 4.78 11.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 11.97 1.78 13.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 13.75 0.06 13.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 13.81 0.02 13.83 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 13.83 0.11 13.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
112/00 00 13.94 0.36 14.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-28-48 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.3
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.3

123/00 00 0 1.87 1.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 1.87 0.68 2.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 2.55 1.98 4.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 4.53 0.63 5.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 5.16 0.6 5.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 5.76 1.01 6.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 6.77 1.53 8.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 8.3 1.23 9.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 9.53 0.58 10.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 94 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
123/00 00 10.11 0.09 10.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.2
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.2

598/00 00 0 2.13 2.13 4 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 17 08524 1 01 4 2 1
598/00 00 2.4 0.19 2.59 4 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 94 04000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
598/00 00 2.59 0.39 2.98 4 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 94 07600 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.71
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.71

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 84.54
COUNTY TOTAL: 84.54

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MINERAL CO.

028/00 00 0 3.32 3.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 3.32 0.39 3.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
028/00 00 3.71 0.15 3.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 3.86 0.06 3.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 3.92 3.59 7.51 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 7.51 0.18 7.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 7.69 1.53 9.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
028/00 00 9.22 1.58 10.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
028/00 00 10.8 0.94 11.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 11.74 0.19 11.93 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 11.93 0.93 12.86 0 2 3 2 0 1 93 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 08400 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 12.86 0.69 13.55 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-54 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.55
028/00 01 0 0.54 0.54 0 2 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 09000 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 0.54 0.49 1.03 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 09000 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 1
028/00 01 1.03 1.02 2.05 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 09000 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.05 0.06 2.11 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.11 0.2 2.31 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.31 0.11 2.42 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.42 0.21 2.63 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.63 0.04 2.67 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.67 0.08 2.75 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 12-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.75 0.1 2.85 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.85 0.05 2.9 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 01 2.9 0.07 2.97 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08700 2 16 00285 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.97
ROUTE TOTAL: 16.52

042/00 00 3.38 4.25 7.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 7.63 0.56 8.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 8.19 0.08 8.27 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 8.27 0.39 8.66 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 8.66 0.13 8.79 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 8.79 2 10.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 10.79 0.06 10.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
042/00 00 10.85 0.01 10.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.48
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.48

046/00 00 0 0.12 0.12 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-23 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 0.12 1.43 1.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-23 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 1.55 3.28 4.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 4.83 0.17 5 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 5 0.3 5.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MINERAL CO.

046/00 00 5.3 1.83 7.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 06-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 7.13 1.16 8.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 05-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 8.29 2.25 10.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 05-16-20 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 10.54 1.4 11.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 05-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 11.94 0.19 12.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 06-13-18 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 12.13 0.14 12.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 12.27 0.06 12.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 08-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 12.33 0.1 12.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 02700 2 07 00000 1 15 4 2 2
046/00 00 14.44 0.08 14.52 2 0 3 3 0 1 86 12-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 14.52 0.28 14.8 2 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 14.8 0.04 14.84 2 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 14.84 0.39 15.23 2 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 15.23 0.1 15.33 2 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 15.33 0.05 15.38 2 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 15.38 1.21 16.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 16.59 2.02 18.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 18.61 0.08 18.69 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 18.69 0.34 19.03 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 19.03 0.79 19.82 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 19.82 0.12 19.94 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 19.94 0.08 20.02 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 1 2
046/00 00 20.02 0.08 20.1 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 1 2
046/00 00 20.1 0.09 20.19 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 20.19 0.05 20.24 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 12-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 20.24 0.02 20.26 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 20.26 0.3 20.56 3 1 3 3 0 1 87 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 20.56 0.2 20.76 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 20.76 0.26 21.02 3 1 3 3 0 1 86 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 21.02 0.37 21.39 0 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 21.39 2.24 23.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 23.63 4.39 28.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 28.02 0.52 28.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 28.54 0.73 29.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 29.27 0.04 29.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 08-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 29.31 0.21 29.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-18-42 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 00 29.52 3.51 33.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-42 00 00-00-00 96 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
046/00 00 33.03 2.5 35.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 33.52
046/00 07 0 0.12 0.12 3 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 1
046/00 07 0.12 0.13 0.25 3 1 3 3 0 1 76 12-34-44 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 16 43492 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.25
ROUTE TOTAL: 33.77

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MINERAL CO.

093/00 00 0 3.42 3.42 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 3.42 0.02 3.44 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 3.44 0.24 3.68 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.68
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.68

956/00 00 0 0.11 0.11 0 0 5 3 0 1 91 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
956/00 00 0.11 2.12 2.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
956/00 00 2.23 1.77 4 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
956/00 00 4 0.18 4.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 96 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.18
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.18

972/00 00 0 2.19 2.19 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 04500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.19

ROUTE TOTAL: 2.19
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 67.82
COUNTY TOTAL: 67.82

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MINGO CO.

049/00 00 0 0.06 0.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-35 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 0.06 1.35 1.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 1.41 0.26 1.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 1.67 0.01 1.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 1.68 0.07 1.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 1.75 4.49 6.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 6.24 0.13 6.37 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 6.37 0.61 6.98 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 6.98 0.02 7 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 7 0.24 7.24 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 7.24 0.22 7.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 7.46 0.07 7.53 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 7.53 0.08 7.61 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 7.61 0.23 7.84 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 7.84 0.28 8.12 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 8.12 1.13 9.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 9.25 0.47 9.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 9.72 0.46 10.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 10.18 2.81 12.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 12.99 0.47 13.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 13.46 6.06 19.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
049/00 00 19.52 0.03 19.55 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 19.55
ROUTE TOTAL: 19.55

065/00 00 0 0.26 0.26 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-10-14 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
065/00 00 0.26 0.03 0.29 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-10-14 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 0.29 0.38 0.67 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 0.67 1.92 2.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 2.59 2.14 4.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 8.3 0.59 8.89 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 8.89 0.14 9.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 9.03 0.9 9.93 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 9.93 0.01 9.94 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 9.94 1.01 10.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 10.95 1.59 12.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 12.54 0.01 12.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 12.55 2.73 15.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 15.28 0.76 16.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 16.53 0.14 16.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 16.67 2.83 19.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 19.5 0.03 19.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
065/00 00 19.53 4.24 23.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MINGO CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 19.71
065/00 02 0 0.06 0.06 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 19.77

080/00 00 4.6 0.2 4.8 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 4.8 0.8 5.6 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 5.6 0.03 5.63 1 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 5.63 0.17 5.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 5.8 1.2 7 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 7 0.04 7.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 7.04 0.01 7.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 7.05 2.41 9.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 9.46 1.49 10.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
080/00 00 10.95 0.03 10.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.38
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.38

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 45.7
COUNTY TOTAL: 45.7

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

007/00 00 0 3.42 3.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 3.42 0.11 3.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 3.53 0.89 4.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.42 0.12 4.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.54 0.09 4.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.63 0.06 4.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 10-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.69 2.89 7.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 7.58 0.02 7.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 7.6 0.51 8.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 8.11 1.54 9.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 9.65 0.27 9.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 9.92 0.4 10.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 10.32 2.77 13.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.09 0.06 13.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.15 0.06 13.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 13.21 0.24 13.45 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 13.45 0.01 13.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.46 0.09 13.55 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.55 0.15 13.7 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.7 0.01 13.71 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.71 0.04 13.75 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.75 0.03 13.78 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.78 0.01 13.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.79 0.06 13.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.85 0.02 13.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.87 2.16 16.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 16.03 0.06 16.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 16.09 0.04 16.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 16.13 0.73 16.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 16.86 0.06 16.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 16.92 0.35 17.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 17.27 0.08 17.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 17.35 1.69 19.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 19.04 0.01 19.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 19.05 1.39 20.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 20.44 0.02 20.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 20.46 1.73 22.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 22.19 0.14 22.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 22.33 0.21 22.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 22.54 1.46 24 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 24 0.07 24.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 24.07 1.77 25.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

007/00 00 25.84 0.01 25.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 25.85 0.16 26.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 26.01 1.02 27.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 27.03 0.7 27.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 27.73 0.01 27.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.12 0.05 33.17 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
007/00 00 33.17 0.11 33.28 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 12-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
007/00 00 33.28 0.02 33.3 5 1 3 3 0 1 92 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.3 0.14 33.44 5 1 3 3 0 1 92 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.44 0.02 33.46 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 15000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.46 0.37 33.83 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 15000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.83 0.27 34.1 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 34.1 0.03 34.13 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 34.13 0.58 34.71 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 34.71 1.05 35.76 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 17500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 35.76 0.08 35.84 5 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 17500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 35.84 0.29 36.13 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 17500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 36.13 0.42 36.55 5 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-42-62 00 00-00-00 96 17500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 36.55 0.04 36.59 5 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-42-62 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 36.59 0.09 36.68 0 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-42-62 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 36.68 0.01 36.69 0 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 36.69 1.6 38.29 0 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 38.29 0.36 38.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 38.65 0.01 38.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 38.66 5.13 43.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 38.41
007/00 07 0 0.11 0.11 5 1 3 3 0 1 84 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
007/00 07 0.11 0.12 0.23 5 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.23
ROUTE TOTAL: 38.64

100/00 00 0 0.07 0.07 2 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 0.07 0.11 0.18 2 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 0.18 0.79 0.97 2 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 0.97 0.03 1 2 1 3 4 0 1 83 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 1 0.34 1.34 1 1 3 4 0 1 76 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 1.34 0.3 1.64 1 1 3 4 0 1 76 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 1.64 0.17 1.81 1 1 3 4 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 1.81 0.15 1.96 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 1.96 0.42 2.38 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 2.38 0.03 2.41 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 2.41 0.01 2.42 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 2.42 0.01 2.43 0 0 3 4 0 1 71 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

100/00 00 2.43 0.11 2.54 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 2.54 0.36 2.9 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 2.9 0.05 2.95 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 2.95 0.98 3.93 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 3.93 1.4 5.33 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 5.33 0.01 5.34 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 5.34 1.27 6.61 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 6.61 0.21 6.82 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 6.82 0.88 7.7 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 7.7 1.8 9.5 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
100/00 00 9.5 0.08 9.58 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.58
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.58

109/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 96 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0
218/00 00 0 1.93 1.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 1.93 1.9 3.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 3.83 0.9 4.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.73 0.05 4.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 4.78 0.8 5.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 5.58 0.51 6.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 6.09 2.38 8.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 8.47 1.34 9.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
218/00 00 10.11 0.16 10.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.97
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.97

705/00 00 0 0.51 0.51 5 1 3 3 0 1 85 11-26-29 00 11-25-29 96 25000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
705/00 00 0.51 0.07 0.58 5 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-26-26 00 11-25-25 96 25000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
705/00 00 0.58 0.1 0.68 5 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 96 26500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
705/00 00 0.68 0.55 1.23 5 1 3 3 0 1 80 12-34-34 00 12-33-33 96 26500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
705/00 00 1.23 0.4 1.63 5 1 3 3 0 1 80 12-34-34 00 12-34-34 96 26000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
705/00 00 1.63 0.18 1.81 0 1 3 3 0 1 80 12-34-40 03 12-34-40 96 26000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
705/00 00 1.81 0.35 2.16 0 1 3 3 0 1 83 12-32-44 04 12-32-44 96 26000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
705/00 00 2.16 0.46 2.62 0 1 3 3 0 1 83 12-28-40 11 12-28-40 96 26000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
705/00 00 2.62 0.06 2.68 0 1 3 3 0 1 83 12-32-44 04 12-32-44 96 26000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
705/00 00 2.68 0.08 2.76 0 1 3 3 0 1 83 12-26-38 00 12-25-37 96 22000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
705/00 00 2.76 0.79 3.55 0 1 3 3 0 1 83 12-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 20000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.55
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.55

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 61.74
COUNTY TOTAL: 61.74

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MONROE CO.

003/00 00 0 0.13 0.13 1 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.13 0.15 0.28 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.28 0.14 0.42 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.42 0.12 0.54 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.54 0.15 0.69 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.69 0.13 0.82 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-17-26 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.82 5.9 6.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-17-26 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 6.72 5.46 12.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-17-26 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 12.18 2.96 15.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-17-26 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 19.17 0.68 19.85 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 19.85 1.33 21.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 21.18 7.04 28.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 28.22 10.12 38.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 34.31
ROUTE TOTAL: 34.31

012/00 00 0 0.45 0.45 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 0.45 0.06 0.51 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 0.51 0.27 0.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 0.78 5.15 5.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
012/00 00 5.93 3.07 9 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
012/00 00 9 0.25 9.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 9.25 0.07 9.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 9.32 0.01 9.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 9.33 1.98 11.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-17-27 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.31
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.31

122/00 00 0 1.37 1.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
122/00 00 1.37 0.84 2.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
122/00 00 2.21 3.52 5.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
122/00 00 5.73 0.89 6.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
122/00 00 6.62 2.12 8.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
122/00 00 8.74 2.12 10.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
122/00 00 10.86 1.03 11.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.89
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.89

311/00 00 0 3.01 3.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
311/00 00 3.01 0.08 3.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
311/00 00 3.09 0.89 3.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.98
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.98

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 61.49
COUNTY TOTAL: 61.49

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR MORGAN CO.

009/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 0.04 0.21 0.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 0.25 0.17 0.42 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 0.42 0.02 0.44 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 0.44 0.36 0.8 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 0.8 2.56 3.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 4.81 2.63 7.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 7.44 0.45 7.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 7.89 0.05 7.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 7.94 0.86 8.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 8.8 2.57 11.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 11.37 0.03 11.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 96 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 11.4 0.99 12.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 12.39 0.08 12.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 12.47 0.19 12.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 12.66 0.23 12.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 12.89 6.64 19.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 19.53 0.79 20.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 20.32 0.07 20.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 20.39 3.45 23.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 23.84 0.84 24.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 24.68 0.56 25.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 25.24 0.1 25.34 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 25.76 0.09 25.85 1 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 25.85 0.12 25.97 1 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-28-35 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 25.97 0.11 26.08 1 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 26.08 0.12 26.2 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 26.2 0.47 26.67 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 26.67 2.5 29.17 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 29.17 2.12 31.29 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 31.29 2.01 33.3 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 33.3 0.03 33.33 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 33.33 0.22 33.55 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 33.55 0.95 34.5 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
009/00 00 34.5 2.86 37.36 0 0 2 3 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 35.49
ROUTE TOTAL: 35.49

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 35.49
COUNTY TOTAL: 35.49

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR NICHOLAS CO.

016/00 00 0 2.61 2.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.61

ROUTE TOTAL: 2.61
020/00 00 0 1.25 1.25 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1.25 2.23 3.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 3.48 2.67 6.15 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.15 0.27 6.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.42 0.42 6.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.84 0.35 7.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 7.19 2.27 9.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 9.46 2.76 12.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 12.22 3.77 15.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 15.99 3.71 19.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 19.7 0.95 20.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.65 0.03 20.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.68 0.07 20.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.75 2.2 22.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 22.95 0.06 23.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.01 0.05 23.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.06 0.05 23.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.11 0.18 23.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.29 3.57 26.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 26.86 0.06 26.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 26.92 1.37 28.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 28.29 0.43 28.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 28.72 0.35 29.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.07 1.28 30.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 30.35 3.66 34.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 34.01
ROUTE TOTAL: 34.01

039/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 0.01 0.49 0.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 0.5 3.52 4.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 4.02 0.61 4.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 4.63 0.53 5.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 5.16 2.05 7.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 7.21 1.42 8.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 8.63 0.33 8.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 8.96 0.45 9.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 9.41 1.33 10.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 10.74 2.44 13.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 13.18 0.74 13.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR NICHOLAS CO.

039/00 00 13.92 2.03 15.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 15.95 3.34 19.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 19.29 0.44 19.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 19.73 0.86 20.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-27 00 11-12-15 94 04300 3 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 20.59 0.8 21.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 21.39 0.81 22.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 22.2 1.92 24.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 24.12 0.48 24.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 24.6 0.36 24.96 2 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 24.96 0.06 25.02 2 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 25.02 0.08 25.1 2 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 25.1 0.07 25.17 2 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 25.17 0.04 25.21 2 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 25.21 0.15 25.36 2 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 25.36 0.9 26.26 2 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 26.26 0.18 26.44 2 0 3 2 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 26.44 0.02 26.46 2 0 3 2 0 1 83 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 26.46 1.16 27.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 27.62 0.24 27.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 27.86 0.31 28.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 28.17 0.42 28.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 28.59 2.3 30.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 30.89 2.61 33.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 33.5 0.52 34.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 34.02 4.02 38.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 46.5 1.33 47.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 47.83 1.34 49.17 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 49.17 0.33 49.5 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 49.5 0.16 49.66 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 49.66 0.34 50 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 50 0.27 50.27 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-23-35 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 50.27 0.22 50.49 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 50.49 0.09 50.58 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 50.58 1.93 52.51 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 52.51 0.03 52.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 52.54 1.74 54.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 54.28 0.03 54.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 54.31 0.95 55.26 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 46.8
039/00 02 0 0.06 0.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 46.86

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR NICHOLAS CO.

041/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 0.03 2.53 2.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
041/00 00 2.56 0.03 2.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
041/00 00 2.59 0.03 2.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 2.62 1.59 4.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 4.21 4 8.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 8.21 0.75 8.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 13.55 0.89 14.44 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 14.44 0.05 14.49 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 06500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 14.64 0.19 14.83 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 14.83 0.22 15.05 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 15.05 0.2 15.25 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-30-34 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 15.25 1.16 16.41 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 16.41 1.7 18.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 18.11 5.95 24.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 19.32
ROUTE TOTAL: 19.32

055/00 00 0 0.12 0.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-24-43 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
055/00 00 0.12 0.26 0.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
055/00 00 0.38 0.17 0.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
055/00 00 0.55 0.01 0.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
055/00 00 0.56 5.96 6.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
055/00 00 6.52 1.46 7.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 06300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
055/00 00 7.98 4.13 12.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 94 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 12.11
ROUTE TOTAL: 12.11

082/00 00 0 0.05 0.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
082/00 00 0.05 0.12 0.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
082/00 00 0.17 1.84 2.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
082/00 00 2.01 3.01 5.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.02
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.02

129/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 0.03 2.56 2.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 2.59 2.43 5.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 5.02 0.93 5.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 5.95 1.45 7.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 7.4 0.25 7.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 12-22-44 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 7.65 1.15 8.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 8.8 2.12 10.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
129/00 00 10.92 0.57 11.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 12-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR NICHOLAS CO.

129/00 00 11.49 0.38 11.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.87

ROUTE TOTAL: 11.87
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 131.8
COUNTY TOTAL: 131.8

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
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DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
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FED
FOR

ACC
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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TRK
RT
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

002/00 00 1.9 0.23 2.13 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 12-33-33 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 2.13 0.05 2.18 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 2.18 0.07 2.25 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 00 2.25 0.06 2.31 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 2.31 0.05 2.36 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 2.36 0.48 2.84 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 10500 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 00 3.27 0.35 3.62 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-13-13 00 11-28-28 96 12000 3 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 3.62 0.13 3.75 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 3.75 0.08 3.83 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 3.83 0.52 4.35 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 4.35 0.58 4.93 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 96 12000 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 4.93 0.46 5.39 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-10-16 00 11-20-26 96 12000 3 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 5.39 0.42 5.81 5 2 2 1 0 1 77 11-40-42 00 00-00-00 96 09600 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 5.81 1.23 7.04 5 2 2 1 0 1 77 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 96 09600 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 7.04 0.09 7.13 5 2 2 1 0 1 77 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 7.13 0.22 7.35 5 2 2 1 0 1 77 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 7.35 0.22 7.57 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 7.57 0.51 8.08 5 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 8.08 0.14 8.22 5 2 2 1 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 8.22 0.28 8.5 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 8.5 0.17 8.67 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 8.67 0.06 8.73 0 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 14 00155 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 8.73 0.22 8.95 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 8.95 0.28 9.23 0 0 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 9.23 2.27 11.5 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 1
002/00 00 11.5 0.08 11.58 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2
002/00 00 11.58 0.03 11.61 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 12-52-52 00 00-00-00 96 05900 2 02 00000 1 20 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.28
002/00 05 0.17 0.09 0.26 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 12500 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 05 0.34 0.07 0.41 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 05 0.41 0.08 0.49 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 05 0.49 0.32 0.81 5 2 2 1 0 1 95 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 96 11500 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 05 0.81 0.05 0.86 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 05 0.92 0.09 1.01 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 96 09800 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
002/00 05 1.01 0.06 1.07 5 2 2 1 0 1 85 12-31-31 00 00-00-00 96 06000 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
002/00 05 1.07 0.17 1.24 5 2 2 1 0 1 85 12-31-31 00 00-00-00 96 06000 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.93
002/00 06 0 0.06 0.06 5 2 3 4 0 1 80 12-37-37 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.27

088/00 00 0 1.06 1.06 2 2 3 4 0 1 83 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 08200 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 1.06 0.87 1.93 2 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

088/00 00 1.93 0.15 2.08 2 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 96 09100 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.08 0.1 2.18 5 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.18 0.38 2.56 5 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.56 0.02 2.58 5 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 10000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.58 0.05 2.63 5 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-20-22 00 11-20-22 96 10000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.63 0.21 2.84 5 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-20-22 00 11-20-22 96 10000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.84 0.04 2.88 5 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 96 10000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 2.88 0.04 2.92 5 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 96 10000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 6.18 0.05 6.23 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 6.23 0.38 6.61 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 6.61 0.11 6.72 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 6.72 0.24 6.96 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 6.96 0.12 7.08 5 2 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 96 14500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 7.08 0.03 7.11 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-29 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 7.11 0.01 7.12 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-29 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 7.12 0.35 7.47 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-29 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 7.47 0.07 7.54 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-29 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 7.54 0.23 7.77 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-29 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 7.77 0.73 8.5 0 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 96 06600 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 8.5 0.07 8.57 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 8.57 0.32 8.89 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 8.89 0.08 8.97 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 8.97 0.35 9.32 5 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 9.32 0.1 9.42 5 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 9.42 0.04 9.46 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 9.46 0.1 9.56 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 9.56 0.5 10.06 5 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
088/00 00 10.06 0.1 10.16 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 10.16 1.05 11.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 11.21 0.82 12.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 12.03 3 15.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 15.03 0.18 15.21 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 15.21 0.71 15.92 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 15.92 0.02 15.94 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 15.94 0.98 16.92 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
088/00 00 16.92 0.39 17.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.05

251/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 5 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 05600 2 17 00155 1 01 4 2 2
251/00 00 0.01 0.05 0.06 5 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 05600 2 17 00155 1 01 4 2 2
251/00 00 0.06 0.19 0.25 5 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 05600 2 17 00155 1 01 4 2 2
251/00 00 0.25 0.03 0.28 5 2 3 4 0 1 95 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 96 05600 2 17 00155 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/7/2011
Page 99 of 161

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.28
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.28

252/00 00 0 0.28 0.28 5 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 17 00155 1 01 4 2 1
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.28

ROUTE TOTAL: 0.28
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 24.88
COUNTY TOTAL: 24.88

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PENDLETON CO.

028/00 00 0 2.42 2.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 2.42 1.42 3.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 3.84 0.16 4 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 4 0.02 4.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 4.02 3.32 7.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 7.34 0.11 7.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 7.45 2.57 10.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.02 0.09 10.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.11 0.07 10.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.18 0.08 10.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.26 0.01 10.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.27 0.03 10.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.3 2.76 13.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 13.06 0.05 13.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 23.98 0.08 24.06 0 0 3 1 0 1 94 11-23-26 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
028/00 00 24.06 0.01 24.07 0 0 3 1 0 1 94 11-23-26 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2
028/00 00 24.07 0.03 24.1 0 0 3 1 0 1 94 11-23-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1
028/00 00 24.1 1.47 25.57 0 0 3 1 0 1 94 11-23-36 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 1
028/00 00 25.57 7.15 32.72 0 0 3 1 0 1 94 11-23-36 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 10 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.85
028/00 02 0 0.08 0.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.08
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.93

055/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0
150/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0
ROUTE TOTAL: 0

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 21.93
COUNTY TOTAL: 21.93

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PLEASANTS CO.

002/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.01 3.7 3.71 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 3.71 1.04 4.75 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 4.75 0.97 5.72 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 07100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 5.72 1.14 6.86 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 6.86 0.18 7.04 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.04 0.18 7.22 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.22 0.03 7.25 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.25 0.96 8.21 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.21 0.18 8.39 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.39 0.95 9.34 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 09100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.34 0.1 9.44 0 0 2 1 0 1 90 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 95 09100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.44 0.19 9.63 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 95 09100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.63 0.04 9.67 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.67 0.26 9.93 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.93 0.06 9.99 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 12-24-27 03 12-24-27 95 11000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.99 0.09 10.08 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 12-24-27 03 12-24-27 95 11000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.08 0.07 10.15 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 12-24-27 03 12-24-27 95 11000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.15 0.07 10.22 1 0 2 1 0 1 87 12-24-27 03 12-24-27 95 11000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.22 0.08 10.3 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 12-24-27 03 12-24-27 95 11000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.3 0.21 10.51 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 12-24-36 03 12-24-36 95 11000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.51 0.24 10.75 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 12-24-36 03 12-24-36 95 09300 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.75 0.09 10.84 1 0 2 1 0 1 90 12-24-36 03 12-24-36 95 09300 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.84 0.12 10.96 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 12-35-35 04 12-35-35 95 09300 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.96 0.03 10.99 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 12-31-31 04 12-31-31 95 09300 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 10.99 0.04 11.03 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 12-31-31 04 12-31-31 95 09300 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.03 0.01 11.04 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 12-25-35 04 12-25-35 95 09300 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.04 0.27 11.31 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 12-25-35 04 12-25-35 95 05800 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.31 0.17 11.48 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-23-34 00 11-24-34 95 05800 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.48 1.4 12.88 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 12.88 2.07 14.95 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 14.95 0.73 15.68 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 15.68 1.69 17.37 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 17.37 0.12 17.49 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.49
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.49

016/00 00 0 0.35 0.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.35 0.15 0.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.5 1.39 1.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.89 0.19 2.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 84 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 2.08 1.91 3.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 84 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 3.99 0.68 4.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PLEASANTS CO.

016/00 00 4.67 2.28 6.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.95 0.46 7.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 7.41 0.82 8.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 8.23 0.17 8.4 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.4 0.04 8.44 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.44 0.1 8.54 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.54
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.54

807/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-42-42 02 11-42-42 95 05400 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
807/00 00 0.03 0.32 0.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 12-32-32 02 12-32-32 95 05400 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.35
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.35

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 26.38
COUNTY TOTAL: 26.38

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR POCAHONTAS CO.

028/00 00 0 0.93 0.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 0.93 2.07 3 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 3 0.72 3.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 3.72 1.8 5.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 5.52 0.81 6.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 6.33 0.38 6.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 6.71 0.25 6.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 6.96 0.44 7.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 7.4 2.11 9.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 9.51 0.04 9.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 9.55 0.46 10.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.01 0.37 10.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 10.38 1.32 11.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 11.7 1.23 12.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 12.93 2.45 15.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 15.38 0.18 15.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 15.56 0.44 16 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 16 0.03 16.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 16.03 0.65 16.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 16.68 3.03 19.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 19.71 0.07 19.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 19.78 0.12 19.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 19.9 0.03 19.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 19.93 0.47 20.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 20.4 2.74 23.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 23.14 0.12 23.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 23.26 3.09 26.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 26.35 0.41 26.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 26.76 0.01 26.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 26.77 0.32 27.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 27.09 3.52 30.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 32.81 0.25 33.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 33.06 0.01 33.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 33.07 2.36 35.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 35.43 0.01 35.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 35.44 0.11 35.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
028/00 00 35.55 5.73 41.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 39.08
028/00 02 0 0.04 0.04 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 05-25-31 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.04
ROUTE TOTAL: 39.12

039/00 00 0 6.71 6.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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YR OF
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR POCAHONTAS CO.

039/00 00 6.71 0.24 6.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 6.95 0.28 7.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 7.23 1.27 8.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 8.5 0.13 8.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 8.63 1.29 9.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 9.92 1.09 11.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 11.01 1.13 12.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 12.14 1.18 13.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 21.63 0.03 21.66 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 21.66 0.07 21.73 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 21.73 0.16 21.89 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 21.89 0.02 21.91 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 21.91 0.93 22.84 1 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 22.84 3.32 26.16 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 26.16 0.19 26.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 26.35 0.17 26.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 26.52 0.21 26.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 26.73 0.37 27.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 27.1 0.09 27.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 27.19 0.05 27.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 27.24 0.52 27.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 27.76 0.02 27.78 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 27.78 0.3 28.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
039/00 00 28.08 0.69 28.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 28.77 0.04 28.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 28.81 0.04 28.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 28.85 0.07 28.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 28.92 1.47 30.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 30.39 0.24 30.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 30.63 0.08 30.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 30.71 0.04 30.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 30.75 0.09 30.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 30.84 0.9 31.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 31.74 0.03 31.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 31.77 3.24 35.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 35.01 0.22 35.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
039/00 00 35.23 0.13 35.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.05

055/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR POCAHONTAS CO.

066/00 00 0 2.4 2.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 2.4 0.5 2.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 2.9 2.29 5.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 5.19 1.06 6.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 6.25 2.74 8.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00220 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 8.99 0.88 9.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 9.87 1.34 11.21 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 11.21 0.26 11.47 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 11.47 0.15 11.62 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 11.62 0.29 11.91 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 11.91 3.05 14.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
066/00 00 14.96 1.45 16.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 16.41
ROUTE TOTAL: 16.41

084/00 00 0 2.42 2.42 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
084/00 00 2.42 0.01 2.43 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
084/00 00 2.43 2.23 4.66 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.66
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.66

092/00 00 0 5.83 5.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
092/00 00 10.21 0.05 10.26 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 10.26 0.09 10.35 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 10.35 1.34 11.69 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 11.69 5.77 17.46 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 17.46 1.44 18.9 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 18.9 0.02 18.92 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 18.92 1.38 20.3 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 20.3 0.13 20.43 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 20.43 0.02 20.45 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 20.45 5.26 25.71 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-16-28 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 25.71 1.12 26.83 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-16-28 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 26.83 0.78 27.61 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-16-28 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 27.61 0.09 27.7 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 23.32
ROUTE TOTAL: 23.32

150/00 00 0 4.4 4.4 0 0 3 3 1 1 83 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 02 4 2 2
150/00 00 4.4 5.8 10.2 0 0 3 3 1 1 83 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 07 00000 1 02 4 2 2
150/00 00 10.2 3.09 13.29 0 0 3 3 1 1 83 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 00150 2 07 00000 1 02 4 2 2
150/00 00 13.29 9.07 22.36 0 0 3 3 1 1 83 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 00150 2 07 00000 1 02 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.36
ROUTE TOTAL: 22.36

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 132.92

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR POCAHONTAS CO.

COUNTY TOTAL: 132.92

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PRESTON CO.

007/00 00 0 0.86 0.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 0.86 0.59 1.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 1.45 0.01 1.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 1.46 0.37 1.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 1.83 0.19 2.02 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 2.02 0.21 2.23 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 2.23 0.28 2.51 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 2.51 0.3 2.81 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 2.81 0.89 3.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 3.7 1.2 4.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.9 0.46 5.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 5.36 0.28 5.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 5.64 0.03 5.67 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 5.67 0.66 6.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 6.33 2.64 8.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 8.97 0.32 9.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 9.29 0.02 9.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 9.31 1.07 10.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 10.38 0.93 11.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.31 1.05 12.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 12.36 0.11 12.47 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 12.47 0.1 12.57 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 12.57 0.28 12.85 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 12.85 0.11 12.96 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 12.96 0.13 13.09 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.09 0.21 13.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.3 0.51 13.81 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.81 0.02 13.83 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.83 0.19 14.02 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 14.02 0.11 14.13 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 14.13 1.27 15.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 15.4 0.18 15.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 15.58 3.04 18.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 18.62 0.48 19.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 19.1 2.92 22.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 22.02 0.26 22.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 22.28 0.29 22.57 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 22.57 0.52 23.09 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 23.09 0.22 23.31 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 23.31 0.29 23.6 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-26-30 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 23.6 0.1 23.7 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 23.7 0.39 24.09 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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007/00 00 24.09 0.02 24.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 24.11 0.27 24.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 24.38 2.45 26.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 26.83 0.04 26.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 96 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 26.87 0.65 27.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.52
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.52

024/00 00 0 3.76 3.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
024/00 00 3.76 1.87 5.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.63
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.63

026/00 00 0 5.14 5.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 5.14 0.27 5.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 5.41 0.42 5.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 5.83 0.52 6.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 6.35 0.23 6.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 6.58 0.03 6.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 6.61 0.35 6.96 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 6.96 0.24 7.2 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 7.2 0.12 7.32 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 7.32 2.07 9.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-23 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 9.39 0.03 9.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 9.42 0.03 9.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 9.45 0.02 9.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 9.47 0.14 9.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 9.61 0.43 10.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 10.04 0.14 10.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 10.18 0.06 10.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 10.24 0.67 10.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 10.91 0.16 11.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 11.07 0.75 11.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 11.82 0.61 12.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 12.43 2.14 14.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 14.57 0.95 15.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 15.52 0.72 16.24 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 04600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 16.26 0.29 16.55 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 16.55 1.45 18 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 18 0.53 18.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-22 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 18.53 0.56 19.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-22 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 19.09 0.05 19.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 19.14 0.02 19.16 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-22 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 19.16 0.28 19.44 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
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BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PRESTON CO.

026/00 00 19.44 0.03 19.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 19.47 0.43 19.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 19.9 0.01 19.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 19.91 0.54 20.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 20.45 1.37 21.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 21.82 0.85 22.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 22.67 0.23 22.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 22.9 0.02 22.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 22.92 0.13 23.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 23.05 0.07 23.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 23.12 0.2 23.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 23.32 3.1 26.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 26.42 2.2 28.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-25 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 28.62 0.86 29.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 29.48 0.1 29.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 29.58 0.01 29.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 29.59 1.83 31.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 31.42 0.08 31.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 31.5 0.15 31.65 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 31.65 0.73 32.38 0 0 3 4 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 32.38 0.46 32.84 1 0 3 4 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 32.84 0.14 32.98 1 0 3 4 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 32.98 0.04 33.02 0 0 3 4 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 33.02 4.97 37.99 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
026/00 00 37.99 3.23 41.22 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 41.2
ROUTE TOTAL: 41.2

072/00 00 0 1.56 1.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 1.56 0.29 1.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 1.85 0.01 1.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 1.86 0.06 1.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 1.92 0.17 2.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 2.09 4.02 6.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 6.3 0.06 6.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 6.36 1.65 8.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 8.01 1.12 9.13 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 9.13 0.14 9.27 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-49-49 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 9.27 0.13 9.4 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-44 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 9.4 0.11 9.51 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 9.51 0.12 9.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 9.63 0.73 10.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 10.36 2.09 12.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PRESTON CO.

072/00 00 12.45 0.93 13.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 13.38 4.74 18.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 18.12 0.3 18.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 18.42 1.91 20.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
072/00 00 20.33 0.11 20.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.25
072/00 01 0 1.24 1.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 96 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.24
072/00 02 0 0.18 0.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.18
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.67

092/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 0.01 2.94 2.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 2.95 0.02 2.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 2.97 0.16 3.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 3.67 1.33 5 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 5 1.36 6.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 6.36 0.92 7.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 7.28 0.3 7.58 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 7.58 0.06 7.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 7.64 0.16 7.8 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 7.8 0.12 7.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 7.92 0.52 8.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 8.44 2.57 11.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 11.01 0.42 11.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 11.43 0.32 11.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 11.75 0.01 11.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 11.76 0.26 12.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 12.02 2.41 14.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 14.43 2.57 17 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 17 0.13 17.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 17.13 0.75 17.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 17.88 0.02 17.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 17.9 0.14 18.04 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
092/00 00 18.04 0.42 18.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.92
092/00 02 0 0.18 0.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.18
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.1

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 114.12
COUNTY TOTAL: 114.12

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
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END
MP MUN  URB  FA
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PUTNAM CO.

025/00 00 0 0.63 0.63 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 13500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
025/00 00 0.63 0.17 0.8 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 13500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 0.8 0.11 0.91 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-25-35 16 11-25-35 95 13500 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 0.91 0.03 0.94 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-25-35 16 11-25-35 95 13500 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
025/00 00 0.94 0.34 1.28 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-25-35 16 11-25-35 95 13500 4 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 1.28 0.09 1.37 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-25-35 16 11-25-35 95 18000 4 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 1.37 0.09 1.46 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-25-35 16 11-25-35 95 18000 4 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 1.46 0.19 1.65 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-55-78 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 1.65 0.11 1.76 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-32-48 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 1.76 0.06 1.82 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-32-48 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
025/00 00 1.82 0.37 2.19 3 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-32-48 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.19
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.19

034/00 00 0 4.11 4.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 4.11 3.92 8.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 8.03 0.01 8.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 8.04 0.2 8.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 8.24 0.1 8.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 8.34 0.18 8.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 8.64 0.02 8.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 8.66 0.19 8.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 8.85 0.44 9.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.29 0.04 9.33 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.33 0.12 9.45 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.45 0.03 9.48 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.48 0.1 9.58 1 2 3 3 0 1 73 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.58 0.15 9.73 1 2 3 3 0 1 73 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.73 0.2 9.93 1 2 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 05900 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.93 0.05 9.98 1 2 3 3 0 1 70 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 9.98 0.21 10.19 1 2 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 10.19 0.1 10.29 1 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 10.29 0.05 10.34 0 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 10.34 0.72 11.06 0 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 11.06 0.01 11.07 0 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 11.07 0.06 11.13 0 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 11.13 1.7 12.83 0 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 12.83 1.51 14.34 0 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 18500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
034/00 00 14.34 0.23 14.57 0 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 14.57 0.13 14.7 0 2 3 4 0 1 73 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
034/00 00 14.7 0.09 14.79 0 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-36-44 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
034/00 00 14.79 0.18 14.97 0 2 3 4 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 95 18000 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
034/00 00 14.97 0.03 15 0 0 2 3 0 1 87 11-36-44 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
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CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PUTNAM CO.

034/00 00 15 0.04 15.04 0 0 2 3 0 1 87 11-36-36 00 11-36-36 95 18000 4 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
034/00 00 15.04 0.03 15.07 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 11-36-36 95 18000 4 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
034/00 00 15.07 0.14 15.21 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 11-36-36 95 28000 4 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
034/00 00 15.21 0.18 15.39 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 95 16500 4 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
034/00 00 15.39 0.29 15.68 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-36-44 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
034/00 00 15.68 2.73 18.41 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
034/00 00 18.41 1.46 19.87 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
034/00 00 19.87 0.03 19.9 0 0 2 3 0 1 73 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
034/00 00 19.9 0.26 20.16 0 0 2 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
034/00 00 21.12 0.09 21.21 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 21.21 0.04 21.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 21.25 0.09 21.34 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 21.34 0.06 21.4 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 21.4 0.21 21.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 08700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 21.61 0.02 21.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 21.63 0.5 22.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 22.13 0.08 22.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 22.21 0.21 22.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 22.42 1.51 23.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 23.93 2.65 26.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 26.58 0.85 27.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 27.43 0.83 28.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 28.26 1 29.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 29.26 0.2 29.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 29.46 0.01 29.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 29.47 7.11 36.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 00 36.58 2.35 38.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 37.85
034/00 01 0 0.66 0.66 0 2 3 4 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 06300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
034/00 01 0.66 1.05 1.71 1 2 3 4 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 06300 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.71
034/00 02 0 0.12 0.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 12-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.12
ROUTE TOTAL: 39.68

062/00 00 0 0.9 0.9 0 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 0.9 0.02 0.92 0 2 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 0.92 1.09 2.01 0 2 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 2.01 0.41 2.42 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 2.42 0.08 2.5 1 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 2.5 0.15 2.65 1 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 2.65 0.24 2.89 1 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 2.89 0.17 3.06 1 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-33 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR PUTNAM CO.

062/00 00 3.06 0.03 3.09 1 2 3 3 0 1 90 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 3.09 0.02 3.11 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-33 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 3.11 0.15 3.26 0 2 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-33 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 3.26 1.93 5.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-33 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 5.19 0.55 5.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-33 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 5.74 0.11 5.85 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-33 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 5.85 0.43 6.28 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.28 0.08 6.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.36 0.07 6.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.43 0.07 6.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 6.5 3.54 10.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 10.83 0.4 11.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 11.23 0.71 11.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 11.94 0.2 12.14 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 12.14 0.62 12.76 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-40 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 12.76 1.1 13.86 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-40 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 13.86 0.02 13.88 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 13.88 0.15 14.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 14.03 0.05 14.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 14.08 0.02 14.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 14.1 1.14 15.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 15.24 2.12 17.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 17.36 2.09 19.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 19.45 0.57 20.02 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 20.02 0.61 20.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 20.63 0.02 20.65 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 20.65 0.21 20.86 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 20.86 0.34 21.2 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 21.2 2.12 23.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 23.32 0.03 23.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 23.35 0.02 23.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 00 23.37 0.25 23.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.83
062/00 05 0 0.07 0.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-14-22 00 00-00-00 95 01600 1 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
062/00 05 0.07 0.15 0.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
062/00 05 0.22 0.1 0.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-14-22 00 00-00-00 95 01600 1 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.32
ROUTE TOTAL: 23.15

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 65.02
COUNTY TOTAL: 65.02

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RALIEGH CO.

003/00 00 0 0.64 0.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.64 0.04 0.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.68 0.09 0.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.77 0.07 0.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 0.84 0.26 1.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.1 0.07 1.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.17 0.02 1.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.19 0.19 1.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 1.38 5.94 7.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7.32 0.11 7.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 7.43 2.58 10.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 10.01 0.47 10.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 10.48 4.66 15.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 15.14 1.36 16.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 16.5 4.87 21.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 21.37 0.13 21.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 21.5 2.52 24.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 24.02 1.04 25.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 25.06 0.13 25.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 25.19 0.15 25.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 25.34 0.04 25.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 25.38 0.14 25.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 25.52 1.11 26.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 26.63 2.41 29.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 29.04 1.91 30.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 30.95 0.04 30.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 30.99 1.44 32.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 32.43 0.18 32.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 32.61 0.16 32.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 32.77 0.1 32.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 32.87 0.03 32.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 32.9 0.18 33.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 33.08 2.14 35.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-23 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 35.22 0.12 35.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 35.34 0.2 35.54 0 1 3 2 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 35.54 0.23 35.77 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 35.77 0.19 35.96 0 1 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 35.96 0.02 35.98 0 1 3 2 0 1 85 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 35.98 0.02 36 0 1 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-26 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 36 0.02 36.02 0 1 3 2 0 1 85 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 17500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 36.02 0.16 36.18 0 1 3 2 0 1 85 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 17500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 36.18 0.31 36.49 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-24-26 00 00-00-00 94 17500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RALIEGH CO.

003/00 00 36.49 0.49 36.98 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-26 00 00-00-00 94 22000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 36.98 0.12 37.1 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 22000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 37.1 0.63 37.73 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 19000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 37.73 0.24 37.97 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 19000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 37.97 0.14 38.11 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 12500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 1 2
003/00 00 38.11 0.01 38.12 4 1 3 3 0 1 71 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 12500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 1 2
003/00 00 38.12 0.06 38.18 4 1 3 3 0 1 71 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 12500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 38.18 0.17 38.35 4 1 3 3 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 07100 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
003/00 00 38.35 1.2 39.55 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 07100 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 39.55 0.22 39.77 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 07100 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 39.77 0.69 40.46 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 07100 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 40.46 0.06 40.52 4 1 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 07100 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 46.42 6.2 52.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 46.72
003/00 01 0 0.17 0.17 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 94 07400 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.17
003/00 02 0 0.04 0.04 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-24-35 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.04
003/00 06 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.1
ROUTE TOTAL: 47.03

016/00 00 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.1 0.02 0.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.12 0.43 0.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.55 0.01 0.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.56 0.01 0.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.57 0.21 0.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.78 3.81 4.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.59 0.04 4.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.63 0.01 4.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.64 1.08 5.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 5.72 0.23 5.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 5.95 2.46 8.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.41 0.06 8.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.47 2.17 10.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.64 0.08 10.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.72 0.31 11.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.03 0.1 11.13 1 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-53-56 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.13 0.09 11.22 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 12-53-56 00 00-00-00 94 11500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.22 0.3 11.52 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-44 00 00-00-00 94 11500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.52 0.32 11.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-44 00 00-00-00 94 11500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.84 0.1 11.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 08 11-25-35 94 11500 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RALIEGH CO.

016/00 00 11.94 0.06 12 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 08 11-25-35 94 11500 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12 2.12 14.12 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 08 11-25-35 94 21000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 14.12 0.07 14.19 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 94 21000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.19 0.22 14.41 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 94 21000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.41 0.01 14.42 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 94 21000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 14.42 0.03 14.45 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 94 26500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 14.45 0.27 14.72 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 94 26500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 14.72 0.04 14.76 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 14.76 0.09 14.85 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 14.85 0.05 14.9 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 14.9 0.12 15.02 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-30-35 04 11-30-35 94 26500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 15.02 0.06 15.08 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 15.08 0.13 15.21 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.21 0.25 15.46 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.46 0.01 15.47 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.47 0.14 15.61 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 26500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.61 0.02 15.63 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.63 0.02 15.65 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 14 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 15.65 0.16 15.81 0 1 2 3 0 1 94 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 14 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 15.81 0.22 16.03 0 1 3 3 0 1 94 12-25-35 04 12-25-35 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 16.03 0.06 16.09 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 16.09 0.01 16.1 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 16.1 0.24 16.34 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 16.34 0.03 16.37 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-26-26 04 11-25-25 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 16.37 0.05 16.42 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-26-26 04 11-26-26 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 16.42 0.07 16.49 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 16.49 0.02 16.51 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-31-31 04 11-31-31 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 16.51 0.55 17.06 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 17.06 0.22 17.28 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 11-32-32 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 17.28 0.02 17.3 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-29-29 00 11-29-29 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 17.3 0.13 17.43 4 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-32-32 00 11-32-32 94 23500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 17.43 0.05 17.48 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 94 24000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 17.48 0.18 17.66 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 94 22400 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 17.66 0.58 18.24 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 94 24000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.24 0.13 18.37 0 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 94 24000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.37 0.02 18.39 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 24000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.39 0.14 18.53 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 24000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.53 0.02 18.55 4 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 24000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.55 0.05 18.6 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 28000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.6 0.22 18.82 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 28000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.82 0.14 18.96 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 28000 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 2
016/00 00 18.96 0.06 19.02 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 24500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RALIEGH CO.

016/00 00 19.02 0.75 19.77 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 24500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 19.77 0.02 19.79 0 1 3 3 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 94 24500 4 16 05332 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 23.09 0.09 23.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
016/00 00 23.18 1.3 24.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 24.48 1.11 25.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.29
016/00 01 0 0.06 0.06 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 94 15000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 22.35

041/00 00 0 0.23 0.23 4 1 3 4 0 1 77 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 08200 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 0.23 0.48 0.71 4 1 3 4 0 1 74 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 08200 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 0.71 0.19 0.9 4 1 3 4 0 1 74 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 94 08200 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 1.69 0.08 1.77 0 1 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 1.77 0.08 1.85 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 1.85 0.14 1.99 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 1.99 0.52 2.51 4 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 05300 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 2.51 2.15 4.66 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 4.66 1.8 6.46 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 6.46 0.14 6.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 6.6 2.59 9.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 9.19 0.07 9.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 9.26 0.02 9.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 9.28 1.24 10.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-25 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
041/00 00 10.52 0.07 10.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.8
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.8

054/00 00 0 2.48 2.48 0 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 2.48 2.38 4.86 0 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 4.86 0.86 5.72 0 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 5.72 0.63 6.35 0 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 6.35 0.19 6.54 1 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 6.54 0.56 7.1 1 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 7.1 0.03 7.13 1 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 7.13 0.04 7.17 1 0 2 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 7.17 0.24 7.41 1 0 2 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 7.41 2.92 10.33 0 0 2 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.33

061/00 00 0 2.61 2.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
061/00 00 2.61 0.68 3.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.29
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.29

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RALIEGH CO.

099/00 00 0 0.18 0.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 1.57 1.3 2.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 3.65 0.03 3.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 3.68 3.87 7.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 7.55 0.04 7.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 7.59 0.64 8.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 8.23 2.2 10.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 10.43 0.02 10.45 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 10.45 1.75 12.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.03
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.03

125/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0
210/00 00 0 0.27 0.27 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
210/00 00 0.27 0.01 0.28 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
210/00 00 0.28 0.09 0.37 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
210/00 00 0.37 0.5 0.87 4 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
210/00 00 0.87 0.33 1.2 4 1 3 4 0 1 78 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
210/00 00 1.2 0.69 1.89 4 1 3 4 0 1 78 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 11500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
210/00 00 1.89 0.9 2.79 4 1 3 4 0 1 78 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 08700 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
210/00 00 2.79 0.15 2.94 4 1 3 4 0 1 78 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 94 08700 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.94
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.94

305/00 00 0 0.27 0.27 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
305/00 00 0.27 0.42 0.69 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
305/00 00 0.69 2.08 2.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
305/00 00 2.77 0.02 2.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
305/00 00 2.79 0.22 3.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.01
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.01

307/00 00 0 1.32 1.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
307/00 00 1.32 3.23 4.55 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
307/00 00 4.55 0.34 4.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
307/00 00 4.89 0.7 5.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-16-20 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
307/00 00 5.59 1.57 7.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
307/00 00 7.16 1.29 8.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-17-22 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.45
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.45

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 117.23
COUNTY TOTAL: 117.23

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RANDOLPH CO.

015/00 00 0 6 6 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 6 1.56 7.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 7.56 0.07 7.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 7.63 3.51 11.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 11.14 0.2 11.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 11.34 0.03 11.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 11.37 0.2 11.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 94 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.57
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.57

032/00 00 0 0.44 0.44 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 0.44 0.56 1 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 1 3.23 4.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 4.23 0.68 4.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 4.91 0.01 4.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.92
032/00 02 0 0.07 0.07 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.07
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.99

055/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0
150/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0
ROUTE TOTAL: 0

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 16.56
COUNTY TOTAL: 16.56

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RITCHIE CO.

016/00 00 0 0.51 0.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 0.51 0.94 1.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.45 2.14 3.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 3.59 0.01 3.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 3.6 0.02 3.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 3.62 0.75 4.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.37 0.2 4.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.57 0.04 4.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.61 0.01 4.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.62 0.06 4.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 4.68 6 10.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.68 0.37 11.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.05 0.1 11.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.15 0.37 11.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.52 0.02 11.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.54 0.1 11.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.64 0.44 12.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.08 0.12 12.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.2 0.07 12.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.27 0.22 12.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.49 0.02 12.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.51 0.32 12.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 12.83 0.31 13.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.14 0.38 13.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.52 0.01 13.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.53 0.08 13.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 13.61 2.01 15.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 15.62 0.81 16.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 16.43 0.33 16.76 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 16.76 0.64 17.4 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 17.4 0.22 17.62 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 17.62 0.44 18.06 1 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 18.06 0.9 18.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 18.96 0.03 18.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 07-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 18.99 0.03 19.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 07-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 04800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 19.02 0.86 19.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 19.88 2.1 21.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
016/00 00 21.98 0.28 22.26 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 22.26 0.1 22.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-30-30 04 11-30-30 95 04100 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 22.36 0.1 22.46 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-30-30 04 11-30-30 95 04100 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 22.46 0.02 22.48 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 22.48 0.18 22.66 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/7/2011
Page 121 of 161

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RITCHIE CO.

016/00 00 22.66 0.02 22.68 1 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 22.68 1.85 24.53 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.53 0.32 24.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.85 0.01 24.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.86 2.89 27.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 27.75 0.23 27.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.98
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.98

031/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 0.04 0.22 0.26 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 0.26 0.39 0.65 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 0.65 2.99 3.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 3.64 5.36 9 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-17-26 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9 0.12 9.12 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-17-26 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.12 0.17 9.29 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.29 0.3 9.59 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.59 0.06 9.65 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.65 0.02 9.67 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.67 0.15 9.82 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.82 0.03 9.85 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.85 0.14 9.99 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 9.99 0.51 10.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 10.5 0.01 10.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 10.51 3.35 13.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.86
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.86

047/00 00 0 1.1 1.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 1.1 0.84 1.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 1.94 0.04 1.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 1.98 1.8 3.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 3.78 1.89 5.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 5.67 0.04 5.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 5.71 1.45 7.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 7.16 0.04 7.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 7.2 0.04 7.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 7.24 0.97 8.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 8.21 0.04 8.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 8.25 0.02 8.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 8.27 4.39 12.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 12.66 0.02 12.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 12.68 0.34 13.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 13.02 2.57 15.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RITCHIE CO.

047/00 00 15.59 0.03 15.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 15.62 0.29 15.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 16.04 0.4 16.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 16.44 0.04 16.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 16.48 4.46 20.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 20.94 0.01 20.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 20.95 0.01 20.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 20.96 2.42 23.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 23.38 0.1 23.48 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 23.48 2.6 26.08 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 26.08 2.51 28.59 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 28.46
ROUTE TOTAL: 28.46

053/00 00 0 1.4 1.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
053/00 00 1.4 0.14 1.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.54
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.54

074/00 00 0 1.26 1.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 1.26 0.04 1.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 1.3 0.3 1.6 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 95 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 1.6 0.39 1.99 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 1.99 0.13 2.12 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 2.12 3.54 5.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 5.66 6.26 11.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 11.92 1.82 13.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 13.74 0.15 13.89 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 13.89 0.68 14.57 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 14.57 4.22 18.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 00550 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 18.79 2.66 21.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 21.45 0.42 21.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 21.87 0.23 22.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 22.1 0.12 22.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 22.22 0.1 22.32 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 22.32 0.73 23.05 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.05 0.02 23.07 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.07 0.09 23.16 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.16 0.02 23.18 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.18 0.04 23.22 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.22 0.01 23.23 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.23 0.05 23.28 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.28 0.36 23.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-17-17 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 23.64 0.39 24.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR RITCHIE CO.

074/00 00 24.03 5.23 29.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
074/00 00 29.26 3.02 32.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 32.28
ROUTE TOTAL: 32.28

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 104.12
COUNTY TOTAL: 104.12

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR ROANE CO.

014/00 00 0 0.05 0.05 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 12-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 0.05 0.12 0.17 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 0.17 0.02 0.19 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 0.19 0.19 0.38 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 0.38 0.79 1.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 1.17 0.35 1.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 1.52 1.28 2.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 2.8 1.54 4.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 4.34 1.52 5.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 5.86 3.56 9.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.42 0.19 9.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.61 0.21 9.82 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.82 0.03 9.85 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.85 0.02 9.87 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.87 0.04 9.91 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.91 0.02 9.93 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.93 0.02 9.95 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.95 0.22 10.17 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 10.17 0.22 10.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 10.39 1.26 11.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.65
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.65

036/00 00 0 0.26 0.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 0.26 0.22 0.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 0.48 0.01 0.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 0.49 0.02 0.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 0.51 0.34 0.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 0.85 4.87 5.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 5.72 0.04 5.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 5.76 1.09 6.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 6.85 1.28 8.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 8.13 4.14 12.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 12.27 2.2 14.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 14.47 0.01 14.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 14.48 0.13 14.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 14.61 0.01 14.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 14.62 5.68 20.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 20.3 3.74 24.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 24.04 3.19 27.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 27.23 0.12 27.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 27.35 0.57 27.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 27.92 0.04 27.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR ROANE CO.

036/00 00 27.96 0.01 27.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 27.97 1.08 29.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 29.05 0.04 29.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 29.09 0.18 29.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 29.27 0.01 29.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
036/00 00 29.28 0.01 29.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 29.29
ROUTE TOTAL: 29.29

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 40.94
COUNTY TOTAL: 40.94

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR SUMMERS CO.

003/00 00 0 2.75 2.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 2.75 1.13 3.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 3.88 0.36 4.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 4.24 0.08 4.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 4.32 2.33 6.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 6.65 1.66 8.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 8.31 0.9 9.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 9.21 0.16 9.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 9.37 0.19 9.56 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 9.56 0.04 9.6 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 9.6 0.06 9.66 2 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 9.66 1.25 10.91 2 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 10.91 0.14 11.05 2 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 11.05 0.06 11.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 11.11 1.3 12.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 12.41 0.45 12.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 12.86 0.88 13.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 13.74 0.4 14.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 14.14 0.76 14.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 14.9 0.06 14.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 14.96 0.06 15.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 15.02 0.08 15.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 03700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 15.1 3.73 18.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 18.83 1.16 19.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 19.99 2.65 22.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 22.64 0.04 22.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 22.68 0.48 23.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 23.16 5.28 28.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 28.44 0.01 28.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
003/00 00 28.45 0.85 29.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 29.3
ROUTE TOTAL: 29.3

012/00 00 0 1.21 1.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 1.21 0.01 1.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 00800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 1.22 2.62 3.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 3.84 0.49 4.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 4.33 1.86 6.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
012/00 00 6.19 3.2 9.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.39
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.39

020/00 00 0 7.83 7.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 7.83 1.25 9.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-21-31 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR SUMMERS CO.

020/00 00 9.08 0.22 9.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 9.3 0.05 9.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-21-31 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 9.35 3.2 12.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-21-31 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.61 0.73 14.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 14.34 0.01 14.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 14.35 0.24 14.59 2 0 3 2 0 1 76 12-17-17 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 14.59 0.06 14.65 2 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 14.65 0.13 14.78 2 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 14.78 0.52 15.3 2 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 15.3 0.37 15.67 2 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 00 15.67 0.91 16.58 2 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.58 1.44 18.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.02 1.02 19.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 19.04 0.16 19.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 19.2 2.36 21.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 21.56 2.73 24.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.29 0.04 24.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 12-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.33 0.04 24.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.37 0.19 24.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.56 0.38 24.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.94 0.38 25.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.32 3.54 28.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 28.86 1.61 30.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 30.47 1.67 32.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00250 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 32.14 0.65 32.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 32.79 3 35.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 35.79 0.29 36.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 35.02
020/00 05 0 0.34 0.34 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 05 0.34 0.33 0.67 2 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 05 0.67 0.09 0.76 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 05 0.76 0.11 0.87 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 05 0.87 0.13 1 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 05 1 0.04 1.04 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
020/00 05 1.04 0.04 1.08 2 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.08
ROUTE TOTAL: 36.1

107/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-21-23 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 0.04 0.13 0.17 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 0.17 0.12 0.29 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-21-31 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 0.29 0.53 0.82 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-27-37 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 0.82 0.39 1.21 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-27-37 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR SUMMERS CO.

107/00 00 1.21 0.09 1.3 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
107/00 00 1.3 0.04 1.34 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 1.34 0.13 1.47 2 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 1.47 0.12 1.59 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 1.59 0.08 1.67 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
107/00 00 1.67 0.16 1.83 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
107/00 00 1.83 0.07 1.9 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.9
107/00 05 0 0.12 0.12 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
107/00 05 0.12 0.02 0.14 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
107/00 05 0.51 0.04 0.55 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
107/00 05 0.55 0.51 1.06 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 04800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.69
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.59

122/00 00 0 1.68 1.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 94 00300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.68

ROUTE TOTAL: 1.68
125/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0
ROUTE TOTAL: 0

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 79.06000
COUNTY TOTAL: 79.06000

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR TAYLOR CO.

076/00 00 0 2.06 2.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 2.06 0.54 2.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 2.6 1.65 4.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 4.25 0.24 4.49 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 4.49 0.07 4.56 1 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 4.56 0.02 4.58 1 0 3 4 0 1 72 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 4.58 0.07 4.65 1 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 4.65 0.12 4.77 1 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 4.77 1.46 6.23 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 6.23 0.01 6.24 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-17-17 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
076/00 00 6.24 0.89 7.13 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 7.13
ROUTE TOTAL: 7.13

310/00 00 0 0.2 0.2 3 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 0.2 2.52 2.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 2.72 1.33 4.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
310/00 00 4.05 1.85 5.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-16-22 00 00-00-00 96 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.9
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.9

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 13.03
COUNTY TOTAL: 13.03

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR TUCKER CO.

032/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 0.01 3.25 3.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
032/00 00 3.26 0.09 3.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 3.35 1.53 4.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 4.88 2.36 7.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 7.24 0.1 7.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 7.34 0.59 7.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 7.93 3.46 11.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 11.39 0.42 11.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 11.81 1.68 13.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.49 0.13 13.62 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.62 0.01 13.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.63 0.05 13.68 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.68 0.1 13.78 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.78 0.08 13.86 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-27-32 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.86 0.04 13.9 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.9 0.09 13.99 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 13.99 0.37 14.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 14.36 0.1 14.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 14.46 0.33 14.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
032/00 00 14.79 1.3 16.09 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
032/00 00 16.09 0.36 16.45 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
032/00 00 16.45 0.05 16.5 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
032/00 00 16.5 0.34 16.84 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 1 2
032/00 00 16.84 0.08 16.92 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 16.92
032/00 05 0 0.04 0.04 1 0 2 3 0 1 84 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
032/00 05 0.04 0.15 0.19 1 0 2 3 0 1 84 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
032/00 05 0.19 0.11 0.3 1 0 2 3 0 1 84 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
032/00 05 0.3 0.02 0.32 1 0 2 3 0 1 84 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.32
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.24

038/00 00 0 2.9 2.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-17-30 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 2.9 0.31 3.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 3.21 0.14 3.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 3.35 2.25 5.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 5.6 3.2 8.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 8.8 0.1 8.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 94 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
038/00 00 8.9 1.37 10.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.27
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.27

072/00 00 0 2.31 2.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-14-18 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR TUCKER CO.

072/00 00 2.31 0.14 2.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-12-16 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 2.45 1.16 3.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-12-16 00 00-00-00 94 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 3.61 3.72 7.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-12-16 00 00-00-00 94 00150 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 7.33 3.46 10.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-14-18 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 10.79 0.78 11.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-14-18 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 11.57 0.31 11.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-14-18 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 11.88 0.01 11.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 11.89 3.2 15.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-14-18 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 15.09 0.5 15.59 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 15.59 0.04 15.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 94 00200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 15.63 0.12 15.75 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 15.75 0.13 15.88 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 15.88 0.3 16.18 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 16.18 0.14 16.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 16.32 0.49 16.81 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 16.81 0.01 16.82 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 16.82 0.17 16.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 16.99 0.21 17.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 19.19 0.04 19.23 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 19.23 0.1 19.33 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-31-38 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 19.33 0.32 19.65 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 19.65 1.03 20.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 20.68 1.34 22.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 22.02 0.22 22.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 22.24 1.08 23.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 23.32 1.75 25.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 25.07 0.08 25.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 25.15 0.11 25.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 25.26 0.03 25.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 25.29 0.12 25.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 94 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 25.41 1.43 26.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 26.84 0.67 27.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 27.51 2.29 29.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 29.8 2.03 31.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
072/00 00 31.83 1.54 33.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 94 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 31.38
ROUTE TOTAL: 31.38

090/00 00 0 2.46 2.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.46

ROUTE TOTAL: 2.46
093/00 00 0 0.15 0.15 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 0.15 0.76 0.91 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR TUCKER CO.

093/00 00 0.91 1.41 2.32 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 2.32 0.02 2.34 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 2.34 5.08 7.42 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
093/00 00 7.42 4.28 11.7 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.7
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.7

150/00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 94 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0

ROUTE TOTAL: 0
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 73.05
COUNTY TOTAL: 73.05

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR TYLER CO.

002/00 00 0 2.27 2.27 0 0 2 1 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 2.27 0.57 2.84 0 0 2 1 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 2.84 1.8 4.64 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 4.64 0.22 4.86 1 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 4.86 0.04 4.9 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 4.9 1.75 6.65 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 6.65 1.59 8.24 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.24 0.25 8.49 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.49 0.2 8.69 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.69 0.06 8.75 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.75 0.07 8.82 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 04800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.82 0.01 8.83 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.83 0.01 8.84 0 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.84 0.01 8.85 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.85 0.02 8.87 1 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.87 0.02 8.89 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.89 0.02 8.91 1 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.91 0.18 9.09 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.09 0.04 9.13 0 0 2 1 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.13 0.03 9.16 1 0 2 1 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.16 0.51 9.67 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.67 0.02 9.69 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.69 0.19 9.88 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.88 0.05 9.93 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.93 0.13 10.06 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 10.06 0.19 10.25 1 0 2 1 0 1 71 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 10.25 1.77 12.02 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 12.02 1 13.02 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.02 0.46 13.48 2 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 13.48 0.45 13.93 2 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.93
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.93

018/00 00 0 4.45 4.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 4.45 0.03 4.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 4.48 0.68 5.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 5.16 4.56 9.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 9.72 0.39 10.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 10.11 0.03 10.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 10.14 0.01 10.15 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 10.15 0.12 10.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 10.27 0.02 10.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 10.29 0.07 10.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR TYLER CO.

018/00 00 10.36 0.96 11.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 11.32 0.21 11.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 11.53 0.02 11.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 11.55 0.15 11.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 11.7 0.09 11.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 11.79 1.03 12.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 12.82 0.48 13.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 13.3 0.74 14.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 14.04 0.68 14.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 14.72 1.1 15.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 15.82 0.56 16.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 16.38 0.32 16.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 16.7 0.28 16.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 16.98 0.1 17.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 17.08 0.23 17.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 17.31 0.4 17.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 17.71 0.61 18.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.32 0.02 18.34 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.34 0.1 18.44 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.44 0.14 18.58 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.58 0.12 18.7 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.7 0.14 18.84 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.84 0.13 18.97 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 18.97 0.36 19.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.33 0.08 19.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.41 0.03 19.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 19.44 1.09 20.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 20.53 0.03 20.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 20.56 1.28 21.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 21.84 0.02 21.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 21.86 0.5 22.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 22.36 0.12 22.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 22.48 0.01 22.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 22.49 0.37 22.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 22.86 2.35 25.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 25.21 0.81 26.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 26.02 1.23 27.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 27.25 0.13 27.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 27.38 2.37 29.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 29.75 0.08 29.83 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 30.7 0.05 30.75 1 0 5 3 0 1 70 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
018/00 00 30.75 0.2 30.95 1 0 5 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR TYLER CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 30.08
ROUTE TOTAL: 30.08

023/00 00 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 3 3.29 6.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 6.29 1.18 7.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 7.47 1.14 8.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
023/00 00 8.61 0.14 8.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 96 00250 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.75
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.75

074/00 00 0 1.96 1.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 96 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.96

ROUTE TOTAL: 1.96
180/00 00 0 3.26 3.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
180/00 00 3.26 0.01 3.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
180/00 00 3.27 0.29 3.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
180/00 00 3.56 0.5 4.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.06

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 58.78
COUNTY TOTAL: 58.78

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/7/2011
Page 136 of 161

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR UPSHUR CO.

004/00 00 0 2.96 2.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
004/00 00 2.96 1.24 4.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.2
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.2

020/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.01 0.04 0.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.05 5.25 5.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 5.3 1.14 6.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.44 1.89 8.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 8.33 0.02 8.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 8.35 0.01 8.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 8.36 0.33 8.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 8.69 1.45 10.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.14 0.14 10.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.28 0.02 10.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.3 1.26 11.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.56 1.74 13.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.3 0.38 13.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.68 0.93 14.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 14.61 0.33 14.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 14.94 1.08 16.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.02 0.03 16.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.05 0.08 16.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.13 0.34 16.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.47 0.07 16.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.54 1.56 18.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.1 0.48 18.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.58 1.45 20.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.03 2.84 22.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 22.87 0.67 23.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 23.54 0.12 23.66 0 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 12000 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.66 0.62 24.28 0 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 16500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.28 0.57 24.85 3 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 16500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.85 0.11 24.96 3 1 3 3 0 1 92 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 16500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 24.96 0.44 25.4 3 1 3 3 0 1 92 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 16500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.4 0.17 25.57 3 1 3 3 0 1 92 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 94 16500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.57 0.16 25.73 3 1 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 25.73 0.04 25.77 3 1 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.77 0.18 25.95 3 1 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 94 13500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 25.95 0.08 26.03 3 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-30-46 00 11-30-46 94 13500 4 16 11188 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 26.03 0.01 26.04 3 1 3 3 0 1 95 11-30-46 00 11-30-46 94 13500 4 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 26.04 0.02 26.06 3 1 3 3 0 1 94 12-36-46 00 12-36-46 94 13500 4 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR UPSHUR CO.

020/00 00 32.55 0.37 32.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 32.92 0.08 33 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-32-46 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 33 0.82 33.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-32-46 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 33.82 0.2 34.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 34.02 0.14 34.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.67
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.67

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 31.87
COUNTY TOTAL: 31.87

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/7/2011
Page 138 of 161

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
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YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WAYNE CO.

037/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 95 08900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 0.04 0.05 0.09 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 08900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 0.09 0.01 0.1 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 08900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 0.1 0.12 0.22 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 08900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 0.22 0.46 0.68 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 08900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 0.68 0.1 0.78 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 0.78 0.19 0.97 1 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 2.08 3.04 5.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 5.12 2.24 7.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 7.36 3.52 10.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 10.88 4.2 15.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 15.08 0.3 15.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 15.38 0.05 15.43 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 15.43 0.03 15.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 15.46 0.15 15.61 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 15.61 0.2 15.81 1 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 15.81 0.11 15.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 15.92 1.32 17.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 17.24 5.84 23.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 23.08 0.01 23.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 23.09 0.03 23.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 23.12 0.2 23.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 23.32 0.66 23.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 23.98 0.12 24.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 24.1 0.65 24.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 24.75 0.03 24.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 24.78 0.2 24.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 24.98 0.03 25.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 25.01 1.17 26.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 26.18 4.27 30.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 30.45 0.07 30.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 12-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 30.52 4.07 34.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
037/00 00 34.59 3.41 38 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.89
ROUTE TOTAL: 36.89

075/00 00 0 0.06 0.06 2 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08800 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 0.06 0.06 0.12 2 2 3 4 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08800 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 0.12 0.34 0.46 2 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08800 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 0.46 0.05 0.51 2 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 08800 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 0.51 0.04 0.55 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 08800 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 0.55 0.04 0.59 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 08800 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 0.59 0.1 0.69 0 2 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 95 08800 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WAYNE CO.

075/00 00 0.69 0.02 0.71 0 2 3 4 0 1 96 11-20-32 14 11-20-32 95 08800 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 0.71 0.02 0.73 0 2 3 4 0 1 96 11-20-32 14 11-20-32 95 08800 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 2.57 0.17 2.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 2.74 3.17 5.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 5.91 1.31 7.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 7.22 0.03 7.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 7.25 0.03 7.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 7.28 1.96 9.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 9.24 0.13 9.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 9.37 0.03 9.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 9.4 0.14 9.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 9.54 0.95 10.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 10.49 0.17 10.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 10.66 0.04 10.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
075/00 00 10.7 1.44 12.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 05100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.3
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.3

152/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 0.04 2.77 2.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-34-46 00 00-00-00 92 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 2.81 2.89 5.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 92 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 5.7 0.02 5.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 5.72 16.77 22.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 95 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 22.49 1.22 23.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-23-32 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 23.71 0.02 23.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 23.73 1.23 24.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-23-32 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 24.96 0.02 24.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 24.98 0.04 25.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-23-32 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 29.56 0.3 29.86 2 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 95 04600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 29.86 0.53 30.39 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-21-24 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 30.39 0.06 30.45 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-30-32 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 30.45 0.08 30.53 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 30.53 0.11 30.64 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-34-36 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 30.64 0.66 31.3 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 07000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 31.3 7.09 38.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 38.39 0.04 38.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 38.43 1.96 40.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 40.39 0.01 40.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 40.4 2.55 42.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 42.95 1.03 43.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
152/00 00 43.98 0.61 44.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 40.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 40.05

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WAYNE CO.

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 87.24
COUNTY TOTAL: 87.24

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WEBSTER CO.

015/00 00 0 3.55 3.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 3.55 0.7 4.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 94 00500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 4.25 0.34 4.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 07-16-28 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 4.59 1.2 5.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-16-28 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 5.79 0.51 6.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 6.3 2.18 8.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-16-24 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 8.48 1.16 9.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 94 00950 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 19.03 0.07 19.1 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 19.1 0.08 19.18 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 19.18 0.14 19.32 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 19.32 0.18 19.5 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 19.5 0.19 19.69 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 19.69 3.49 23.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 23.18 0.54 23.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 23.72 2.84 26.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
015/00 00 26.56 10.77 37.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.94
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.94

020/00 00 0 0.45 0.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.45 0.12 0.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.57 0.14 0.71 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.71 0.08 0.79 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.79 0.05 0.84 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.84 0.09 0.93 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.93 0.07 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1 0.03 1.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1.03 0.5 1.53 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1.53 4.29 5.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 5.82 0.31 6.13 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.13 0.04 6.17 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.17 0.08 6.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.25 0.02 6.27 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.27 0.05 6.32 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.32 0.47 6.79 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.79 0.4 7.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 7.19 0.04 7.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 7.23 0.31 7.54 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 7.54 2.18 9.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 06200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 9.72 0.58 10.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.3 1.45 11.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.75 1.34 13.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.09 2.57 15.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WEBSTER CO.

020/00 00 15.66 0.5 16.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.16 2.54 18.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.7 1.31 20.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.01 0.01 20.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.02 0.02 20.04 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.04 0.12 20.16 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-52 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.16 0.02 20.18 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.18 0.03 20.21 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-57-57 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.21 0.03 20.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.24 0.48 20.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.72 0.02 20.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.74 4.44 25.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 25.18 4.09 29.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.27 0.18 29.45 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.45 0.07 29.52 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-26 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.52 0.02 29.54 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.54 0.06 29.6 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.6 1.5 31.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 31.1 0.19 31.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 31.29 8.06 39.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 39.35 0.4 39.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 39.75 0.09 39.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 39.84 0.02 39.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 39.86 2.15 42.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 42.01 2.33 44.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 44.34 3.59 47.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 47.93 0.05 47.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 47.98
ROUTE TOTAL: 47.98

082/00 00 0 4.44 4.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
082/00 00 4.44 3.4 7.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
082/00 00 7.84 2.03 9.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-15-20 00 00-00-00 94 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
082/00 00 9.87 1.18 11.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
082/00 00 11.05 1.05 12.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-19-24 00 00-00-00 94 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 12.1
ROUTE TOTAL: 12.1

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 88.02
COUNTY TOTAL: 88.02

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WETZEL CO.

002/00 00 0 0.67 0.67 2 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.67 0.19 0.86 2 0 2 1 0 1 72 11-27-34 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.86 0.11 0.97 0 0 2 1 0 1 72 11-27-34 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 0.97 1.29 2.26 0 0 2 1 0 1 72 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 2.26 0.02 2.28 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 2.28 0.06 2.34 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 2.34 0.01 2.35 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 2.35 1.86 4.21 0 0 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 4.21 0.58 4.79 0 1 2 1 0 1 76 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 4.79 0.25 5.04 3 1 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 5.04 0.15 5.19 3 1 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 5.19 0.03 5.22 3 1 2 1 0 1 93 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 5.22 0.02 5.24 3 1 2 1 0 1 93 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 5.24 0.05 5.29 3 1 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 11000 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 5.29 0.36 5.65 3 1 2 1 0 1 90 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 15500 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 5.65 0.04 5.69 3 1 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 96 15500 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 5.69 0.39 6.08 3 1 2 1 0 1 71 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 96 17500 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 6.08 0.42 6.5 3 1 2 1 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 17500 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 1
002/00 00 6.5 0.09 6.59 3 1 2 1 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 17500 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.59 0.13 6.72 3 1 2 1 0 1 79 11-25-33 16 11-25-33 96 17500 4 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.72 0.1 6.82 3 1 2 1 0 1 79 11-25-33 16 11-25-33 96 17500 4 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.82 0.02 6.84 3 1 2 1 0 1 79 11-25-33 16 11-25-33 96 17500 4 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.84 0.11 6.95 3 1 2 1 0 1 79 11-25-33 16 11-25-33 96 17500 4 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 6.95 0.14 7.09 3 1 2 1 0 1 79 11-25-33 16 11-25-33 96 08300 4 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.09 0.2 7.29 3 1 2 1 0 1 85 11-20-27 00 11-20-27 96 08300 4 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.29 0.55 7.84 3 1 2 1 0 1 87 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 7.84 0.24 8.08 3 1 2 1 0 1 87 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.08 0.27 8.35 3 1 2 1 0 1 87 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.35 0.25 8.6 3 1 2 1 0 1 85 12-23-25 00 12-23-25 96 08300 4 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 8.6 0.64 9.24 3 1 2 1 0 1 85 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.24 0.12 9.36 3 1 2 1 0 1 74 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.36 0.07 9.43 3 1 2 1 0 1 74 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 9.43 1.59 11.02 0 0 2 1 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.02 0.09 11.11 0 0 2 1 0 1 74 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 08300 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.11 0.19 11.3 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-25-32 03 11-25-32 96 08300 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.3 0.05 11.35 0 0 2 1 0 1 77 11-25-27 03 11-25-27 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.35 0.05 11.4 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-25-32 03 11-25-32 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.4 0.25 11.65 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-25-32 03 11-25-32 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.65 0.1 11.75 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-25-32 00 11-25-32 96 07700 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 11.75 0.37 12.12 0 0 2 1 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 96 07700 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 12.12
ROUTE TOTAL: 12.12

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WETZEL CO.

007/00 00 0 0.2 0.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
007/00 00 0.2 0.16 0.36 3 1 3 2 0 1 96 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 1
007/00 00 0.36 0.04 0.4 3 1 3 2 0 1 96 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 08800 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
007/00 00 0.4 0.16 0.56 3 1 3 2 0 1 96 11-19-40 00 00-00-00 96 04400 2 14 58684 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 1.99 0.01 2 0 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 04400 2 16 58684 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 2 0.55 2.55 0 1 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 16 58684 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 2.55 0.18 2.73 0 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-42 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 16 58684 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 2.73 0.51 3.24 0 1 3 2 0 1 77 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 16 58684 1 01 4 2 1
007/00 00 3.24 0.59 3.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 96 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 3.83 0.03 3.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 3.86 0.14 4 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4 0.03 4.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.03 0.54 4.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.57 0.22 4.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 4.79 0.56 5.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 5.35 0.66 6.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 6.01 0.31 6.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 96 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 6.32 2.8 9.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 9.12 0.95 10.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 10.07 0.02 10.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 10.09 1.15 11.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.24 0.01 11.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.25 0.06 11.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.31 0.27 11.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.58 0.02 11.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.6 0.24 11.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.84 0.02 11.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.86 0.09 11.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 11.95 1.42 13.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 13.37 2.43 15.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 15.8 1.48 17.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 17.28 0.18 17.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 17.46 0.38 17.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-19-32 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 17.84 0.03 17.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-30-56 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 17.87 0.91 18.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 18.78 0.01 18.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 18.79 0.62 19.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 19.41 0.44 19.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 19.85 3.16 23.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 23.01 0.43 23.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 23.44 4.56 28 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 28 0.06 28.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WETZEL CO.

007/00 00 28.06 2.85 30.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 30.91 0.01 30.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 96 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 30.92 0.27 31.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 31.19 2.08 33.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.27 0.25 33.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.52 0.01 33.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 33.53 0.03 33.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 35.64 0.88 36.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 00 36.52 0.67 37.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 33.68
007/00 06 0 0.07 0.07 3 1 3 2 0 1 84 12-16-32 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
007/00 06 0.07 0.03 0.1 3 1 3 2 0 1 84 12-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 2
007/00 06 0.1 0.17 0.27 3 1 3 2 0 1 84 12-16-32 00 00-00-00 96 03100 2 14 58684 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.27
007/00 07 0 0.23 0.23 3 1 3 2 0 1 96 11-16-32 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 14 58684 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 07 0.23 0.03 0.26 3 1 3 2 0 1 96 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 14 58684 1 01 4 2 2
007/00 07 0.26 0.07 0.33 3 1 3 2 0 1 96 11-16-32 00 00-00-00 96 02000 2 14 58684 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 34.28

020/00 00 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 0.5 0.59 1.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1.09 0.01 1.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 1.1 1.06 2.16 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-20 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 2.16 1.25 3.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 3.41 0.87 4.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.28 0.34 4.62 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.62 0.01 4.63 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.63 0.05 4.68 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.68 0.14 4.82 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 4.82 1.8 6.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 6.62 1.85 8.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 8.47 0.13 8.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 8.6 1.87 10.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.47 0.03 10.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.5 0.33 10.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.83 0.02 10.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.85 0.05 10.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01202 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 10.9 0.34 11.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.24 0.01 11.25 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.25 0.18 11.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.43 0.23 11.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 11.66 2 13.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WETZEL CO.

020/00 00 13.66 0.24 13.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-21-54 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.9 0.08 13.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-21-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 13.98 1.03 15.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-21-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 15.01 0.82 15.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-21-30 00 00-00-00 96 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 15.83 0.1 15.93 1 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-21-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 15.93 0.07 16 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-21-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16 0.06 16.06 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.06 0.05 16.11 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.11 0.09 16.2 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.2 0.35 16.55 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.55 0.07 16.62 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.62 0.19 16.81 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.81 0.03 16.84 1 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.84 0.14 16.98 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 16.98 0.16 17.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 17.14 0.17 17.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 17.31 0.04 17.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 17.35 0.84 18.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 18.19 1.29 19.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 19.48 0.56 20.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
020/00 00 20.04 0.95 20.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 20.99 0.33 21.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 21.32 0.2 21.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 21.52 0.51 22.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 22.03 1.6 23.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.63 0.31 23.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 23.94 0.16 24.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.1 0.24 24.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.34 0.6 24.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 24.94 4.8 29.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.74 0.01 29.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.75 0.06 29.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
020/00 00 29.81 0.11 29.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 96 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 29.92
ROUTE TOTAL: 29.92

069/00 00 0 0.43 0.43 1 0 3 3 0 1 48 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 96 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
069/00 00 0.43 0.02 0.45 1 0 3 3 0 1 60 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
069/00 00 0.45 0.27 0.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
069/00 00 0.72 1.22 1.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
069/00 00 1.94 1.59 3.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 96 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.53
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.53

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WETZEL CO.

180/00 00 0 0.76 0.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
180/00 00 0.76 0.01 0.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
180/00 00 0.77 0.19 0.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
180/00 00 0.96 2.37 3.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 96 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.33
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.33

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 83.18
COUNTY TOTAL: 83.18

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WIRT CO.

005/00 00 0 0.06 0.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 0.06 0.28 0.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 0.34 0.1 0.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 0.44 0.07 0.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 0.51 0.13 0.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 0.64 0.18 0.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 0.82 0.28 1.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 1.1 2.36 3.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 3.46 1.85 5.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 5.31 3.9 9.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 9.21 0.92 10.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 10.13 0.97 11.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 11.1 1.25 12.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.35 0.28 12.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 12.63 0.42 13.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.05 0.08 13.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.13 0.04 13.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.17 0.38 13.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
005/00 00 13.55 0.36 13.91 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 95 00900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.91
005/00 02 0 0.05 0.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 06-22-34 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.96

014/00 00 0 1.6 1.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 1.6 0.03 1.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 1.63 1.45 3.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 3.08 1.14 4.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 4.22 3.25 7.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.47 0.03 7.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 12-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.5 1.02 8.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 8.52 0.18 8.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 8.7 0.91 9.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.61 0.03 9.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 12-18-18 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.64 0.86 10.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 10.5 0.41 10.91 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 10.91 0.18 11.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 11.09 2.46 13.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 13.55 0.22 13.77 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 13.77 0.1 13.87 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 02300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 13.87 0.08 13.95 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-26-30 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 13.95 0.32 14.27 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 14.27 0.25 14.52 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WIRT CO.

014/00 00 14.52 0.02 14.54 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 14.54 0.21 14.75 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 14.75 0.02 14.77 1 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 14.77 0.01 14.78 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 14.78 0.12 14.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 14.9 0.11 15.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 15.01 0.3 15.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 15.31 1.39 16.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 16.7 0.13 16.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 16.83 0.28 17.11 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 17.11 0.67 17.78 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 17.78 1.56 19.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 19.34 1.37 20.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 02900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.71
ROUTE TOTAL: 20.71

047/00 00 0 3.64 3.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 3.64 0.06 3.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 3.7 0.03 3.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 3.73 2.49 6.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.22
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.22

053/00 00 0 1.63 1.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
053/00 00 1.63 0.01 1.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
053/00 00 1.64 0.02 1.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
053/00 00 1.66 1.57 3.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 95 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
053/00 00 3.23 5.08 8.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 95 00350 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.31
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.31

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 49.2
COUNTY TOTAL: 49.2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

002/00 00 22.7 0.36 23.06 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 12-16-20 00 00-00-00 95 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 23.06 1.09 24.15 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 24.15 1.14 25.29 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 25.29 0.78 26.07 0 0 2 1 0 1 92 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 26.07 0.08 26.15 0 0 2 1 0 1 92 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 26.15 0.06 26.21 0 0 2 1 0 1 92 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 26.21 0.14 26.35 0 0 2 1 0 1 92 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 26.35 0.41 26.76 0 0 2 1 0 1 92 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 26.76 0.8 27.56 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 27.56 1.2 28.76 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 08300 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 28.76 0.31 29.07 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 07900 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 29.07 0.08 29.15 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 07900 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
002/00 00 29.15 0.31 29.46 0 0 2 1 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 07900 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.76
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.76

014/00 00 0 0.3 0.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 0.3 0.34 0.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 0.64 0.05 0.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 0.69 0.81 1.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 1.5 2.38 3.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 08100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 3.88 3 6.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 08100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 6.88 0.05 6.93 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 6.93 0.02 6.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 6.95 0.34 7.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.29 0.09 7.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.38 0.07 7.45 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.45 0.02 7.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.47 0.04 7.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.51 0.04 7.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.55 0.07 7.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-32-38 00 00-00-00 95 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 7.62 1.87 9.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 9.49 1.19 10.68 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 10.68 0.03 10.71 5 2 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 10.71 0.37 11.08 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 11.08 0.2 11.28 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 11.28 0.48 11.76 5 2 3 3 0 1 92 11-36-45 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 11.76 0.62 12.38 5 2 3 3 0 1 92 11-36-45 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 12.38 0.07 12.45 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-35-35 12 11-38-38 95 28000 4 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 12.45 0.26 12.71 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-35-35 12 12-35-35 95 28000 4 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 12.71 0.08 12.79 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-35-35 12 12-35-35 95 28000 4 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 12.79 0.09 12.88 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-35-35 12 12-35-35 95 28000 4 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 12.88 0.12 13 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-28-28 12 11-28-28 95 32500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
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END
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

014/00 00 13 0.02 13.02 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-28-28 12 11-28-28 95 32500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 13.02 0.2 13.22 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 95 32500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 13.22 0.17 13.39 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 32500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 13.39 0.07 13.46 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 32500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 13.46 0.11 13.57 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 32500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 13.57 0.23 13.8 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 32500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
014/00 00 15.19 0.02 15.21 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 32500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 15.21 0.11 15.32 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 38000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
014/00 00 15.32 0.04 15.36 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 38000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
014/00 00 15.36 0.04 15.4 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-42 00 11-24-42 95 38000 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 15.4 0.05 15.45 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-42 00 11-24-42 95 38000 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 15.45 0.5 15.95 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-42 00 11-24-42 95 38000 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 15.95 0.13 16.08 5 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-36-48 00 11-24-36 95 38000 5 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 16.08 0.02 16.1 0 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-36-48 00 11-24-36 95 38000 5 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 16.1 0.66 16.76 0 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-36-42 00 11-36-42 95 38000 6 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 16.76 1.23 17.99 4 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-42 00 11-24-42 95 29000 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 17.99 0.25 18.24 4 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-30 00 11-24-30 95 20500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 18.24 1.67 19.91 4 2 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 95 14000 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 19.91 0.07 19.98 0 2 3 3 0 1 82 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 95 09500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 19.98 0.1 20.08 0 2 3 3 0 1 82 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 09500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 20.08 0.04 20.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 20.12 0.44 20.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 20.56 4 24.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 24.56 0.08 24.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 24.64 0.12 24.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 24.76 0.04 24.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 24.8 0.38 25.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 25.18 0.02 25.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 25.2 0.54 25.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 25.74 0.06 25.8 2 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 25.8 0.79 26.59 2 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 26.59 0.14 26.73 2 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 26.73 0.03 26.76 2 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 06700 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 26.76 0.28 27.04 2 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 27.04 0.53 27.57 2 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 00 27.57 0.27 27.84 2 1 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 27.84 0.21 28.05 2 1 3 3 0 1 85 12-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 28.05 0.08 28.13 2 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 00 28.13 0.03 28.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 95 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26.77
014/00 01 0 0.63 0.63 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-19-30 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 01 0.63 0.29 0.92 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

014/00 01 0.92 0.39 1.31 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-33-35 00 00-00-00 95 07800 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 01 1.31 0.04 1.35 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-40-50 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 01 1.35 0.13 1.48 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 12-52-52 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 01 1.48 0.06 1.54 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 01 1.54 0.02 1.56 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2
014/00 01 1.56 0.16 1.72 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1
014/00 01 1.72 0.26 1.98 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 95 15000 2 16 00273 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.98
014/00 05 0 0.16 0.16 5 2 3 3 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 17500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
014/00 05 0.16 0.08 0.24 5 2 3 3 0 1 84 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 95 17500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
014/00 05 0.24 0.08 0.32 5 2 3 3 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 17500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.32
014/00 13 0 0.08 0.08 5 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
014/00 13 0.08 0.08 0.16 5 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
014/00 13 0.16 0.05 0.21 5 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 06800 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.21
ROUTE TOTAL: 29.28

031/00 00 3.49 0.22 3.71 0 0 3 4 0 1 75 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 3.71 2.22 5.93 0 0 3 4 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 00650 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 5.93 1.91 7.84 0 0 3 4 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 7.84 3 10.84 0 0 3 4 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 10.84 0.88 11.72 0 0 3 4 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 11.72 1.28 13 0 0 3 4 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 13.06 0.86 13.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 04100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 13.92 0.75 14.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 14.67 0.99 15.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 15.66 1.79 17.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 17.45 0.17 17.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 18.91 0.1 19.01 2 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 06000 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 2
031/00 00 19.01 0.35 19.36 2 1 3 3 0 1 94 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 06000 2 16 87556 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.52
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.52

047/00 00 0 0.1 0.1 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 1
047/00 00 0.1 0.35 0.45 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 2
047/00 00 0.45 0.11 0.56 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 1
047/00 00 0.56 0.02 0.58 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 2
047/00 00 0.58 0.02 0.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
047/00 00 0.6 1.1 1.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
047/00 00 1.7 0.02 1.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
047/00 00 1.72 0.92 2.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 09200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
047/00 00 2.64 0.23 2.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-25-30 14 11-25-30 95 09200 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
047/00 00 2.87 0.09 2.96 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-25-30 14 11-25-30 95 09200 4 16 00273 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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BEG
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ADT ADT LANES

NAT
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URB
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REV
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

047/00 00 2.96 0.15 3.11 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-25-30 14 11-25-30 95 12000 4 17 00273 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 3.11 1.53 4.64 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 12000 2 17 00273 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 4.64 1.66 6.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 08200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 6.3 0.68 6.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 6.98 2.46 9.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.44 0.16 9.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.6 0.01 9.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.61 0.08 9.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.69 0.15 9.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 03900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
047/00 00 9.84 5.06 14.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 95 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.9
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.9

068/00 00 0 0.07 0.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.07 0.07 0.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 0.14 1.51 1.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 1.65 0.01 1.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 1.66 0.08 1.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 01900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 1.74 0.13 1.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 1.87 0.47 2.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 2.34 1.29 3.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 3.63 0.98 4.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 4.61 0.04 4.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 4.65 4.7 9.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 9.35 0.38 9.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 9.73 0.02 9.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-26-26 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 9.75 0.23 9.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 9.98 0.92 10.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 10.9 0.45 11.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 11.35 1.14 12.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 12.49 0.46 12.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 06600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 12.95 0.79 13.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 09900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
068/00 00 13.74 0.18 13.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 09900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 13.92 0.66 14.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 14.58 0.07 14.65 0 2 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 12500 2 17 00273 1 01 2 2 2
068/00 00 14.65 1.47 16.12 0 2 3 3 0 4 79 11-24-38 30 11-24-38 95 14500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 16.12 0.05 16.17 0 2 3 3 0 4 79 11-24-38 30 11-24-38 95 14500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 16.17 0.57 16.74 0 2 3 3 0 4 90 11-24-38 30 11-24-38 95 14500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
068/00 00 16.74 0.27 17.01 0 2 3 3 0 4 90 11-24-38 30 11-24-38 95 14500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 17.01 0.15 17.16 0 2 3 3 0 4 79 11-24-38 30 11-24-38 95 18000 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 17.16 0.08 17.24 0 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 17.24 0.14 17.38 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 17.38 0.12 17.5 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 10000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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068/00 00 17.5 0.09 17.59 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
068/00 00 17.81 0.06 17.87 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 16500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
068/00 00 17.95 0.93 18.88 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 95 27000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
068/00 00 18.88 0.18 19.06 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 95 27000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
068/00 00 19.06 0.36 19.42 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-30-36 00 00-00-00 95 14500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
068/00 00 19.42 0.57 19.99 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 14500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 19.99 0.03 20.02 5 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 14500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 20.02 0.27 20.29 5 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 14500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
068/00 00 20.29 0.1 20.39 5 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 18500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 20.39 0.2 20.59 5 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 18500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 20.59 0.23 20.82 5 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 20.82 0.21 21.03 5 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 95 18000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 21.03 0.85 21.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 21.88 0.7 22.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 22.58 0.79 23.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 23.37 0.12 23.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 23.49 0.01 23.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 23.5 0.03 23.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 23.53 0.06 23.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
068/00 00 23.59 0.03 23.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 23.32
068/00 05 0 0.09 0.09 5 2 3 3 0 1 92 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 95 21000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 0.09 0.26 0.35 5 2 3 3 0 1 92 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 95 21000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 0.35 0.16 0.51 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 21000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 0.51 0.04 0.55 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 21000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 0.55 0.56 1.11 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 21000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 1.11 0.54 1.65 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 21000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 1.65 0.01 1.66 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 1.66 0.1 1.76 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
068/00 05 1.76 0.11 1.87 5 2 3 3 0 1 79 12-33-33 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.87
ROUTE TOTAL: 25.19

095/00 00 0 1.34 1.34 0 2 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 2
095/00 00 1.34 0.34 1.68 0 2 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 2
095/00 00 1.68 0.24 1.92 5 2 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 1
095/00 00 1.92 0.98 2.9 5 2 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 95 14000 2 16 00273 1 01 2 2 1
095/00 00 3.4 0.37 3.77 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 12-34-34 05 12-34-34 95 19000 4 14 00273 1 01 2 2 2
095/00 00 3.77 0.22 3.99 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 12-34-34 05 12-34-34 95 17000 4 14 00273 1 01 2 2 1
095/00 00 3.99 0.21 4.2 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 12-34-34 05 12-34-34 95 17000 4 14 00273 1 01 2 2 2
095/00 00 4.2 1.19 5.39 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 12-25-36 05 12-25-36 95 17000 4 14 00273 1 01 2 2 1
095/00 00 5.39 0.56 5.95 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 12-25-36 05 12-25-36 95 17000 4 14 00273 1 01 2 2 1
095/00 00 5.95 0.17 6.12 5 2 3 3 0 1 85 12-25-36 05 12-25-36 95 20000 4 14 00273 1 01 2 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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095/00 00 6.12 0.17 6.29 5 2 3 3 0 1 77 12-24-40 00 00-00-00 95 22000 2 14 00273 1 01 2 2 1
SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.79

ROUTE TOTAL: 5.79
892/00 00 0 2.07 2.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 95 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
892/00 00 2.07 2.66 4.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 02400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
892/00 00 4.73 0.39 5.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
892/00 00 5.12 0.98 6.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 95 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
892/00 00 6.1 0.92 7.02 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
892/00 00 7.02 1.04 8.06 0 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 14 00273 1 01 2 2 2
892/00 00 8.06 0.49 8.55 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 14 00273 1 01 2 2 2
892/00 00 8.55 1.35 9.9 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 95 13000 2 14 00273 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.9
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.9

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 106.34
COUNTY TOTAL: 106.34

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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010/00 00 0 3.5 3.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 3.5 0.32 3.82 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 3.82 1.08 4.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 4.9 0.28 5.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 5.18 2.04 7.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 7.22 4.97 12.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 12.19 0.22 12.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-37 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 12.41 0.97 13.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.38 0.02 13.4 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-30-39 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.4 0.11 13.51 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.51 0.03 13.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 13.54 0.93 14.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 14.47 3.71 18.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 18.18 0.69 18.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 18.87 4.23 23.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 23.1 0.17 23.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 23.27 0.02 23.29 1 0 3 2 0 1 92 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 23.29 0.1 23.39 1 0 3 3 0 1 84 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 23.39 0.26 23.65 1 0 2 3 0 1 84 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 94 09000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 23.65 0.49 24.14 1 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 09000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.14 0.01 24.15 1 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 94 09000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.15 0.01 24.16 1 0 2 3 0 1 77 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.16 0.22 24.38 1 0 2 3 0 1 77 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.38 0.11 24.49 1 0 2 3 0 1 74 11-23-37 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.49 0.1 24.59 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.59 0.01 24.6 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 24.6 0.69 25.29 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 25.29 0.28 25.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 25.57 0.24 25.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 25.81 1.25 27.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 27.06 2.71 29.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 29.77 1.16 30.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 30.93 0.35 31.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 31.28 0.32 31.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 31.6 0.02 31.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 31.62 0.34 31.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 31.96 3.82 35.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 35.78 0.7 36.48 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 36.48 0.04 36.52 1 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 36.52 0.01 36.53 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 36.53 0.02 36.55 1 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 36.55 0.38 36.93 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 94 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH
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MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
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ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES
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SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WYOMING CO.

010/00 00 36.93 0.42 37.35 1 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-31-36 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.35 0.22 37.57 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-33-39 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.57 0.07 37.64 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.64 0.08 37.72 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.72 0.06 37.78 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-52-76 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 37.78 0.24 38.02 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 38.02 0.75 38.77 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 38.77 1.13 39.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 39.9 1.93 41.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 41.83 1.22 43.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 43.05 0.02 43.07 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 43.07 2.48 45.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
010/00 00 45.55 2.57 48.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 48.12
ROUTE TOTAL: 48.12

016/00 00 0 1.39 1.39 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.39 0.32 1.71 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.71 0.02 1.73 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 1.73 1.6 3.33 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 3.33 3.01 6.34 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 6.34 2.61 8.95 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 8.95 1.73 10.68 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.68 0.29 10.97 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.97 0.02 10.99 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 10.99 0.41 11.4 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.4 0.11 11.51 1 0 2 2 0 1 92 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.51 0.02 11.53 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-15-15 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 11.53 0.01 11.54 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 22.52 0.69 23.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 94 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 23.21 0.15 23.36 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 23.36 0.13 23.49 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-31 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 23.49 0.15 23.64 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 23.64 0.38 24.02 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.02 0.33 24.35 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-25-29 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.35 0.41 24.76 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.76 0.02 24.78 2 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.78 0.03 24.81 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.81 0.02 24.83 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
016/00 00 24.83 0.03 24.86 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
016/00 00 24.86 0.06 24.92 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
016/00 00 24.92 0.01 24.93 2 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 24.93 0.01 24.94 2 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
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URB
COD

REV
LANES
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TRK
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TYPE
FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WYOMING CO.

016/00 00 24.94 0.14 25.08 2 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 25.08 0.06 25.14 2 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 25.14 0.47 25.61 2 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 25.61 0.05 25.66 2 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 25.66 0.02 25.68 2 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 25.68 0.24 25.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 25.92 0.77 26.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 26.69 0.03 26.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 26.72 0.46 27.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 27.18 1.76 28.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.94 0.03 28.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 28.97 0.03 29 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 29 1.87 30.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 30.87 0.17 31.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 31.04 0.02 31.06 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 00 31.06 1.52 32.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.6
016/00 05 0 0.05 0.05 2 0 3 2 0 1 84 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
016/00 05 0.05 0.07 0.12 2 0 3 2 0 1 84 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.12
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.72

054/00 00 0 0.16 0.16 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 0.16 0.02 0.18 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 0.18 0.54 0.72 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 0.72 0.01 0.73 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 0.73 0.23 0.96 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 0.96 0.04 1 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1 0.01 1.01 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.01 0.12 1.13 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.13 0.02 1.15 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.15 0.03 1.18 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.18 0.07 1.25 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.25 0.02 1.27 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.27 0.17 1.44 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.44 0.03 1.47 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.47 0.13 1.6 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.6 0.01 1.61 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.61 0.02 1.63 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 1.63 0.87 2.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 2.5 0.06 2.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 2.56 0.15 2.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 2.71 2.02 4.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WYOMING CO.

054/00 00 4.73 0.16 4.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 4.89 2.6 7.49 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 7.49 0.03 7.52 0 0 2 2 0 1 77 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 94 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
054/00 00 7.52 0.8 8.32 0 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 94 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.32
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.32

085/00 00 0 0.56 0.56 1 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 0.56 0.24 0.8 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 0.8 1.52 2.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 2.32 3.33 5.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-34 00 00-00-00 94 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
085/00 00 5.65 3.73 9.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 94 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.38
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.38

097/00 00 0 1.98 1.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 04400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 1.98 0.82 2.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 2.8 6.12 8.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 8.92 3.45 12.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 12.37 6.27 18.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 18.64 0.22 18.86 0 0 3 3 0 1 88 12-22-38 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 18.86 2.61 21.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 21.47 0.09 21.56 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 94 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 21.56 0.7 22.26 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 94 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 22.26 0.17 22.43 1 0 3 3 0 1 88 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 94 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 22.76 0.04 22.8 1 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 22.8 0.03 22.83 1 0 2 3 0 1 88 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 22.83 0.37 23.2 1 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 23.2 0.13 23.33 0 0 2 3 0 1 92 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 23.33 4.76 28.09 0 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 28.09 4.79 32.88 0 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 32.88 1.94 34.82 0 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
097/00 00 34.82 0.06 34.88 0 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 94 03800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 34.55
ROUTE TOTAL: 34.55

099/00 00 0 1.39 1.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
099/00 00 2.69 0.78 3.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 94 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.17
ROUTE TOTAL: 2.17

971/00 00 0 2.74 2.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-17-22 00 00-00-00 94 01800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
971/00 00 2.74 7.07 9.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 94 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
971/00 00 9.81 0.42 10.23 1 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-17-24 00 00-00-00 94 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 10.23
ROUTE TOTAL: 10.23

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WYOMING CO.

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 134.49
COUNTY TOTAL: 134.49

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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FAC HPMS

1996 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

WV ROUTES FOR WYOMING CO.

TOTAL WV MILES: 3603.01

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN


